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Part No. H x Dia (mm)
JPW11023 144 x 90

Part No. H x Dia (mm)
JPW11022 124 x 90

Part No. L x W x D (mm)
JPW11024 62 x 28 x 31.5

Mini SOLAS Water Activated 
Lifebuoy Light
An alkaline battery-powered man overboard emergency 
light to be installed onto a lifebuoy. It has the features as the 
standard model above, but is more compact and lightweight.
• Twist to “AUTO” for gravity and water sensors double
activation.
• Installation clip included.

Mini SOLAS Water Activated Lifebuoy Light
A lithium battery-powered emergency light to be installed on all kinds of life 
jackets. Automatically activates when in contact with water and will continue to 
output a flashing white light for at least 28hours.
•  Fire-resistant, oil-resistant, mould-proof, corrosion-proof and water-proof.
• Can manually turn on/off while in water.
• Far exceeds SOLAS requirements.
• Light intensity: Min 0.75cd.
• Floats.

SOLAS Water Activated 
Lifebuoy Light
A lithium battery-powered man overboard emergency light 
to be installed onto a lifebuoy. Automatically activated 
when dropped into water and will flip upwards, outputting a 
flashing white light for at least 24hrs.
• Fire-resistant, oil-resistant, mould-proof, corrosion-proof
and water-proof.
• Far exceeds SOLAS requirements.
• Installation clip included.
• Light intensity: > 2cd.
• Floats.

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/brand/lonako/
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/lifebuoy-light-solas-water-activated
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/lifebuoy-light-solas-water-activated-mini
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/lifejacket-light-solas-water-activated
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https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-flip-pro-dual-usb-socket
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-rokk-charge-dual-usb-w-proof-socket
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-rokk-charge-dual-usb-w-proof-socket
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-rokk-chargepro-usb-a-usb-c-socket
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-rokk-chargepro-usb-a-usb-c-socket
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-flip-pro-dual-usb-socket-with-fnt-bezel
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-flip-pro-dual-usb-socket-with-fnt-bezel
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-scanpods-deck-mounts
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-scanpods-deck-mounts
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-scanpods-helm-rail-mounts
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-scanpods-helm-rail-mounts
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-watertight-vertical-entry-cable-seals
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-watertight-horizontal-entry-cable-seals
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-watertight-multiple-vertical-entry-cable
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-watertight-multiple-vertical-entry-cable
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-powertower-aluminium-150mm
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/brand/scanstrut/
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-composite-powertower-150mm-or-350mm
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-power-tower-base-wedge-4deg
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-powertower-central-light-bar-mount
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-rokk-mini-tablet-mount-kit-with-screw-do
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-rokk-mini-tablet-mount-kit-with-screw-do
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-rokk-mini-tablet-mount-kit-with-rail-mou
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-rokk-mini-tablet-mount-kit-with-rail-mou
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-rokk-mini-tablet-mount-kit-with-suction
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-rokk-mini-tablet-mount-kit-with-suction
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-rokk-mini-adjustable-body
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-rokk-mini-adjustable-body
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-rokk-mini-phone-clamp
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-rokk-mini-phone-clamp
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-radar-mast-mounts
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-radar-mast-mounts
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-flagship-tapered-radar-mounts
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/electrical/batteries-chargers-inverters/phone-and-usb-chargers/?query=rokk%20qi
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/electrical/batteries-chargers-inverters/phone-and-usb-chargers/?query=rokk%20qi
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-flagship-tapered-radar-mounts
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-powertower-central-light-bar-mount
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-power-tower-base-wedge-4deg
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-composite-powertower-150mm-or-350mm
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-powertower-aluminium-150mm
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-watertight-horizontal-entry-cable-seals
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-watertight-vertical-entry-cable-seals
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-flip-pro-dual-usb-socket
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TotalCool 3000 Portable  
Evaporative Cooling System
High quality evaporative cooling, using the latest technology and 
ergonomic design, working on 12V, 24V 
and AC mains power.
•  Built in battery protection system with 

automatic cut off.
• Up to 45% colder air over 7m.
• Lightweight, compact and portable.
• 4 speed settings.
• Runs on normal tap water.
• Low current draw 0.3 - 1.8A.
•  Includes power leads, cooling 

filter pads, window sticker & 
user guide.

•  Use with Totalfresh Essential  
Oils pack: JPW88052.

Totalcool Portable Fridge Freezers
Manufactured from the highest quality components, these dual zone 
fridge/freezers are lightweight, robust and beautifully designed.
• Ultra energy efficient with low current draw.
• High quality, strong and durable.
• Smart LED display and control system.
• Stays cold up to 8 hours once unplugged.
• Input Power: 12V / 24V / AC Adapter.
• Power Consumption: 30-40W / 2.5-3.3A.
• Temperature Range: -20ºC to +20ºC
•  Includes removable basket.

TotalCool Portable Foldable Solar Panel
Portable and foldable, this 100W solar panel features a USB Type 
A socket, USB Type C socket and DC port for direct charging.
• High efficiency sun power cells (125 x 125mm).
•  Water resistant - use outdoors  or on the dash of your vehicle.
• Lightweight: 3.6kg.

Part No. Dimensions L x W x H (mm)
JPW88021 260 x 240 x 210

Part No. Dimensions L x W x H (mm)
JPW88024 1500 x 425 x 5

Part No. Litres  
(L)

Weight  
(kg)

Dimensions  
L x W x H (mm)

JPW88032 35 12 690 x 345 x 382

JPW88034 45 13 690 x 345 x 462

JPW88036 55 14 690 x 345 x 524

JPW88034 JPW88036

Part No. Oils Included Capacity

JPW88052 Tea Tree, Peppermint, Citronella, 
Lemongrass & Eucalyptus 10mL

Part No.
JPW88053

TotalFresh Essentials 
Oils 5 Pack
For use with the TotalCool 3000  
Evaporative Cooling system above.

Totalcool Replacement 
Cooling Pads 2 Pack
For use with the TotalCool 3000  
Evaporative Cooling  
system above.

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/totalcool-3000-portable-evaporative-cooling-system
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/totalcool-cooling-pads-filters
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/totalcool-essential-oils-totalfresh
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/totalcool-portable-fridge-freezers
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/totalcool-portable-foldable-solar-panel-100w
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/brand/totalcool/
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Part No. Bowl Type Dimensions L x W x H

JPW15855 Compact 425 x 345 x 373mm

JPW15856 Space Saver 425 x 345 x 345mm

JPW15855 JPW15856

Electric Toilets Standard Flush
12V Standard flush toilet with compact or space saver bowl. 
• Hygienic pure white vitreous china bowl for ease of cleaning. 
• Rotating 90° pump mounting for choice of right or left-handed installation. 
• Low water consumption. 
• Powerful self-priming pump for above or below waterline installation. 
• Special macerator pump allows the expulsion up to 3.5m in height.
• Self priming up to 1.5m vertically.
• Equipped with soft close seat lid and control panel.
• Impact resistant material base with stainless steel metal parts & screws.
• Voltage: 12V  |  Amps: 17A
• Port connections: Inlet 19mm (3/4”) / Outlet 25mm & 38mm (1” & 1-1/2”)
• Evolution conversion kit upgrade available, which includes a 360° 

rotatable discharge port connection (see page 2).

Electric Toilets Silent Flush
12V or 24V Silent flush toilet with compact or comfort bowl.
• Fresh water flush with boats existing pump.
• Salt water flush requires additional pump (see page 2).
• Hygienic pure white vitreous china bowl for ease of cleaning. 
• Low water consumption.
• Special macerator pump allows the expulsion up to 7m in height.
• Equipped with soft close seat lid and control panel.
• Impact resistant material base with stainless steel metal parts & screws.
• Voltage: 12 or 24V  |  Amps: 17A @ 12V or 8A @ 24V
• Port connections: Inlet 19mm (3/4”) / Outlet 25mm & 38mm (1” & 1-1/2”)
• Standard or Evolution conversion kit upgrades with 360° rotating port 

connection and/or 90° rotating pump available (see page 2).

Part No. Bowl Type Voltage Dimensions L x W x H 

JPW15857 Compact 12V
335 x 420 x 390mm

JPW15858 Compact 24V

JPW15859 Comfort 12V
365 x 460 x 385mm

JPW15860 Comfort 24V

Compact Bowl Comfort Bowl

Manual Toilets
Manual angled pump with long stroke for more comfortable operation,  
with compact or space saver bowl.
• Hygienic pure white vitreous china bowl for ease of cleaning.
• Reversible pump mounting for choice of right or left-handed installation.
• Corrosion resistant materials throughout.
• Low water consumption.
• Powerful self-priming pump for installation above or below waterline.
• Equipped with soft close seat lid.
• Impact resistant material base with stainless steel metal parts and screws.
• Port connections: Inlet. 19mm (3/4”) / Outlet 38mm (1-1/2”).
• Electric conversions kits available (see page 2).

Part No. Bowl Type Dimensions L x W x H

JPW15861 Compact 400 x 450 x 340mm

JPW15862 Space Saver 400 x 450 x 295mm

Page 1 of 3

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/brand/ocean-technologies/
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/toilet-electric-compact-12v
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/toilet-electric-compact-12v
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/toilet-electric-space-saver-12v
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/toilet-electric-space-saver-12v
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/electric-toilet-silent-flush-comfort-bowl-12v-or-2
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/electric-toilet-silent-flush-compact-bowl
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/electric-toilet-silent-flush-compact-bowl
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/electric-toilet-silent-flush-comfort-bowl-12v-or-2
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/toilet-manual-space-saver-99
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/toilet-manual-compact-99
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Diaphragm Flush Pump for Silent Electric 
Toilets
Latest generation of silent pumps equipped with 4 diaphragms. Necessary 
equipment to supply salt water on all series of Ocean Technologies electrical 
silent toilets.
• Brings in ocean salt water to rinse toilet bowl.
• Includes strainer.
• Delivery: 12 litres.

Macerator Pump 43LPM
Bronze macerator and rubber impeller discharge pump which macerates 
and discharges waste and waste mixtures.
• Self priming up to 0.6m vertical lift.
• 43 LPM output at 3m total head.
• Dimensions: 240 x 130 x 90mm
• Voltage: 12V or 24V  |   Amp draw:  12A @ 12V or 6A @ 24V
• Connection input: 38mm hose barb / output: 25mm
• Meets CE electrical 

standards.

Waste Tank Carbon Filter Breather
Complete filter manufactured in light alloy and nylon, with 16mm (5/8“), 
19mm (3/4”) and 25mm (1”) barbs.
• Carbon lifetime approx. 1 year.

Part No. Bowl Type

JPW15875 Space Saver &  Compact

JPW15876 Comfort

Part No. Voltage

JPW15889 12V

JPW15890 24V

Part No.

JPW15893

Part No. Voltage

JPW15877 12V

JPW15878 24V

Electric Toilet Standard Conversion Kits
Converts the bowl of most toilets to the ease and convenience of electric 
operation. Suits most toilets with 4 bolt fixing and bolt centres on a 95 mm 
(3 3/4”) diameter circle, such as Matromarine, Jabsco, TMC, Raritan, RM69, 
Johnson Pump, Thetford & Lalizas. 
• Contains stainless steel bolts and washers, hose, gaskets and control panel.
• Space saving and rotating 90 degrees.
• Pump easily accessible for servicing.
• Corrosion resistant materials.

Electric Toilet Evolution Conversion Kits
Same as above but with a new high-performance discharge pump and 
extremely silent operation. 
• Includes a 360° rotatable discharge port connection.

Part No. Voltage

JPW15873 12V

JPW15874 24V

Part No. Voltage

JPW15871 12V

JPW15872 24V

Toilet Seats with Soft Close Lid
Soft close seat suitable for Space Saver / Compact bowl or Comfort bowl,  
on manual or electric toilets.
• Intechangeble with Ocean  

Technologies, Jabsco,  
SPX, TMC and RM69 toilets.

PAGE 2 OF 3
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https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/brand/ocean-technologies/
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/electric-toilet-standard-conversion-kit-12v-or-24v
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/electric-toilet-evolution-conversion-kit-12v-or-24
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/toilet-seat-with-soft-close-lid
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/diaphragm-flush-pump-for-silent-electric-toilets
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/macerator-pump-43lpm-12v-or-24v
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/activated-carbon-filter
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Complete with water-proof 
remote control and 4m lead.

Inline Bilge Blowers
Modern inline blowers utilizing advanced five fan blade design technologies for 
maximum flow and performance, suitable for bulkhead mounting. 
• Incorporates an engineered plastic housing with flexible installation.
• Compact simple design, intermittent or continuous duty.
• Port connection: 178mm
• Long motor lifetime from powerful airflow cooling.
• Quiet operation with low power consumption.
• Meets ISO 8846, EN 55014 standards.

Spotlight Electric Pro Wired LED
A new powerful searchlight with improved style and performances, ideal 
for medium and big-sized yachts.
• Wired spotlight with 2 bright powered 25-15 watt LEDs.
• Two light operational mode: deep and spot.
• Maximum beam distance at 300m.
• Made from sun-ray white ASA material.
• Dimensions: 230 x 185 x 210mm
• Voltage: 12V  |  Amps: 4A
• 7500 hours lifetime.

Marine Horn with Support Bracket Mount
Fully watertight marine electromagnetic horn for pleasure boats, with 
support mount.
• Easily positioned on deck and suitable for roll bar installation. 
• Supplied with stainless steel support fixing plate. 
• Casing made from strong white ABS material.
• Corrosion-resistant and fully watertight.
• Dimensions: 100 x 155 x 60mm
• Tested at 50.000 cycles (1” on / 4” off).
• Voltage: 12V  |  Amps: 4.5A

Part No. Type Capacity Volts Amps Dimensions L x Dia

JPW15902 Intermittent 750 CMH 12V 5A 250 x 220mm

JPW15903 Intermittent 750 CMH 24V 2.5A 250 x 220mm

JPW15904 Intermittent 750 CMH 12V 5A 165 x 220mm

JPW15905 Continuous 1000 CMH 24V 3.5A 250 x 220mm

JPW15906 Continuous 1000 CMH 24V 3.5A 165 x 220mm

Part No. Mount Capacity Volts Amps Inlet Outlet Dimensions

JPW15899 Flange 280 CMH 12V 3.8A 75mm 72mm 200 x 165 x 195mm

JPW15900 Flange 280 CMH 24V 2A 75mm 72mm 200 x 165 x 195mm

JPW15901 Flex 550 CMH 12V 12A 100mm 103mm 290 x 257 x 150mm

165 x 220mm

Flex Mount Flange Mount

250 x 220mm

Part No.

JPW15896

Part No.

JPW15911

Marine Blowers
Centrifugal blower ideal for marine engine compartments that require venting of warm air. 
These blowers have the best ratio on the market, between volume air flow and compact size. 
• Very strong dynamic flange mount or flex mount.
• Made from strong nylon material with stainless steel shaft and screws.
• Continuous duty with low current draw.
• Ignition protected ISO 8846.
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https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/?query=ocean%20technologies%20marine%20blower
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/marine-blower-flange-mount-280cmh-3-inch
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/marine-blower-flange-mount-280cmh-3-inch
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/marine-blower-flex-mount-550cmh-4-inch-12v
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/marine-blower-flex-mount-550cmh-4-inch-12v
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/?query=ocean%20technologies%20inline%20blower
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/inline-bilge-blower-intermittent-250x220mm-750cmh
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/inline-blower-continuous-duty-165x220mm-1000cmh-24
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/inline-blower-continuous-duty-250x220mm-1000cmh-24
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/inline-blower-intermittent-165x220mm-750cmh-12v
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/horn-marine-white-12v
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/spotlight-electric-pro-led-wired-12v
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/brand/ocean-technologies/
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Starbrite Aqua Water Shock Concentrate
Instantly removes chlorine, sulphur, plastic or metal 
odour and taste from boat or RV’s potable water. Ideal 
for use after seasonal storage to “freshen” water tanks.
•  Provides long-lasting effect, even in extreme 

temperatures.
• 1 fluid ounce treats 10 gallons of water.

Starbrite Aqua Water Treatment 
& Freshener
Maintains perfect drinking water quality in boats and 
RVs. Can be used as often as needed to ensure 
quality of bathing and drinking water and ice.
• Prevents foul tasting or smelling potable water.
• 1 fluid ounce treats 20 gallons of water.

Part No. Capacity 
JPW8050 475ml

Part No. Capacity 
JPW8053 237ml

Starbrite Instant Fresh Toilet  
Treatment Pine Scent
This efficient, biodegradable formula quickly 
breaks down waste to remove potential odours, 
while leaving a light, pleasant scent behind. 
•  Special lubricants prevent drain valves from 

sticking.
•  Can be used in black or grey water, and in  

recirculation or portable toilets.
• 1 fluid ounce treats 5 gallons.

Part No. Capacity 
JPW8069 946ml

Starbrite Tea Tree Oil Spray
 Genuine natural Australian tea tree oil eliminates 
musty and unpleasant odours naturally.
• Ideal for winterized boats & year-round use.
• Keeps air clean & fresh.

Starbrite NosGuard Odour  
Eliminator Fast Release Scent Bomb
Eliminate foul odours from enclosed areas 
caused by mold, mildew, pets, food, smoke 
and garbage. Each pouch treats an area up to 
1,000 cubic feet.
•  Leaves behind a crisp, clean scent.
•  Deep penetrating vapour begins working  

immediately.
• Eliminates tough odours within 4-6 hours.
• Ideal for use in stored boats and RVs.

Starbrite NosGuard Odour Control  
Slow Release Bags
The most effective way to eliminate and 
prevent mold and mildew odour and other 
foul smells from forming year round. 
•  Each pouch treats an area up to 1,000 

cubic feet.
•  Keeps enclosed areas odour-free, crisp 

and clean smelling.
•  Extended release system remains effective 

for up to 3 months

Part No. Capacity 
JPW8089 473ml

Part No.
JPW8094

Part No.
JPW8096

Part No.
JPW8203

Starbrite Boat Care Bucket Kit
Great starter kit for the new boater, everything fits into bucket for 
convenient storage.
Kit contains:
1x Premium Marine Polish 473ml
1x Non-Skid Deck Cleaner 946ml
1x Boat Wash In A Bottle 473ml
1x Instant Hull Cleaner 946ml
1x Vinyl Brite 473ml
1x Reggae Wash Mitt
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Starbrite Extend-A-Brush Telescopic Handle
High quality marine grade handle constructed of aircraft grade, triple 
anodized aluminium, designed to float if dropped overboard.
• Two non-slip hand grips with positive twist lock.
• Stainless steel push button quick connect/disconnect.

Starbrite Extend-A-Brush Standard Handle
High quality marine grade handle constructed of aircraft grade, triple 
anodized aluminium with stainless steel push button quick connect/
disconnect.
• Fixed length with two non-slip hand grips.

Starbrite Extend-A-Brush Economy Handle
A durable, very attractive one-piece handle that accepts screw-on 
accessories.
• Outlasts traditional wooden economy handles.

Part No. Adjustable Length (m) 
JPW8155 0.91 - 1.8

Part No. Length (m)
JPW8158 1.5

Part No. Length (m)
JPW8161 1.2

Starbrite Brush Adapters
Made from triple anodized aluminium.

Part No. Connection
JPW8196 Shurhold (or equivalent) brush to Star Brite handle

JPW8197 Star Brite brush to Shurhold (or equivalent) handle

JPW8196 JPW8197

Starbrite Microfiber Cloths 
These lint-free microfiber cloths attract and lift dirt, 
dust, and grime with ease.
•  Use dry to clean and polish, or damp to clean  

off stubborn marks, leaving a streak-free finish.
• Super absorbent & extra soft, use dry or damp.
• Machine washable.

Starbrite Ultimate Water 
Absorber Drying Towel Blue
This towel is lint-free, resistant to chemicals, mold, 
and mildew (when cared for properly), and can 
easily last years.
•  Safe to use on any gelcoat, fiberglass, auto finish, 

eisenglass and plastic.
• Machine washable.

Starbrite Sponges
Excellent for all washing tasks.

Part No. No. Cloths in Pack
JPW8200 2

Part No. Size (mm)
JPW8205 660 x 430

Part No.
JPW8168

Part No. Type Size L x W x H (mm)
JPW8206 Bone Shaped 228 x 127 x 82

JPW8210 Super Absorbent Cellulose 228 x 45 x 12

Starbrite Premium Chamois Mop
Super absorbent, ultra-wide synthetic chamois strips 
provide maximum speed-drying performance.
•  Includes storage bag to keep mop clean and  

pliable between uses.
• Attaches to Starbrite Extend-A-Brush handles.

JPW8206

JPW8210

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/starbrite-aqua-water-shock-concentrate-475ml
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/starbrite-aqua-water-treatment-freshener-237ml
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/boat-care-bucket
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/starbrite-instant-fresh-toilet-treatment-pine-scen
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/starbrite-nosguard-odor-control-slow-release-bags
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/starbrite-nosguard-odor-eliminator-fast-release-sc
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/tea-tree-spray-473ml
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/Star-Brite
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Starbrite Aqua Water Shock Concentrate
Instantly removes chlorine, sulphur, plastic or metal 
odour and taste from boat or RV’s potable water. Ideal 
for use after seasonal storage to “freshen” water tanks.
•  Provides long-lasting effect, even in extreme 

temperatures.
• 1 fluid ounce treats 10 gallons of water.

Starbrite Aqua Water Treatment 
& Freshener
Maintains perfect drinking water quality in boats and 
RVs. Can be used as often as needed to ensure 
quality of bathing and drinking water and ice.
• Prevents foul tasting or smelling potable water.
• 1 fluid ounce treats 20 gallons of water.

Part No. Capacity 
JPW8050 475ml

Part No. Capacity 
JPW8053 237ml

Starbrite Instant Fresh Toilet  
Treatment Pine Scent
This efficient, biodegradable formula quickly 
breaks down waste to remove potential odours, 
while leaving a light, pleasant scent behind. 
•  Special lubricants prevent drain valves from 

sticking.
•  Can be used in black or grey water, and in  

recirculation or portable toilets.
• 1 fluid ounce treats 5 gallons.

Part No. Capacity 
JPW8069 946ml

Starbrite Tea Tree Oil Spray
 Genuine natural Australian tea tree oil eliminates 
musty and unpleasant odours naturally.
• Ideal for winterized boats & year-round use.
• Keeps air clean & fresh.

Starbrite NosGuard Odour  
Eliminator Fast Release Scent Bomb
Eliminate foul odours from enclosed areas 
caused by mold, mildew, pets, food, smoke 
and garbage. Each pouch treats an area up to 
1,000 cubic feet.
•  Leaves behind a crisp, clean scent.
•  Deep penetrating vapour begins working  

immediately.
• Eliminates tough odours within 4-6 hours.
• Ideal for use in stored boats and RVs.

Starbrite NosGuard Odour Control  
Slow Release Bags
The most effective way to eliminate and 
prevent mold and mildew odour and other 
foul smells from forming year round. 
•  Each pouch treats an area up to 1,000 

cubic feet.
•  Keeps enclosed areas odour-free, crisp 

and clean smelling.
•  Extended release system remains effective 

for up to 3 months

Part No. Capacity 
JPW8089 473ml

Part No.
JPW8094

Part No.
JPW8096

Part No.
JPW8203

Starbrite Boat Care Bucket Kit
Great starter kit for the new boater, everything fits into bucket for 
convenient storage.
Kit contains:
1x Premium Marine Polish 473ml
1x Non-Skid Deck Cleaner 946ml
1x Boat Wash In A Bottle 473ml
1x Instant Hull Cleaner 946ml
1x Vinyl Brite 473ml
1x Reggae Wash Mitt
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Starbrite Extend-A-Brush Telescopic Handle
High quality marine grade handle constructed of aircraft grade, triple 
anodized aluminium, designed to float if dropped overboard.
• Two non-slip hand grips with positive twist lock.
• Stainless steel push button quick connect/disconnect.

Starbrite Extend-A-Brush Standard Handle
High quality marine grade handle constructed of aircraft grade, triple 
anodized aluminium with stainless steel push button quick connect/
disconnect.
• Fixed length with two non-slip hand grips.

Starbrite Extend-A-Brush Economy Handle
A durable, very attractive one-piece handle that accepts screw-on 
accessories.
• Outlasts traditional wooden economy handles.

Part No. Adjustable Length (m) 
JPW8155 0.91 - 1.8

Part No. Length (m)
JPW8158 1.5

Part No. Length (m)
JPW8161 1.2

Starbrite Brush Adapters
Made from triple anodized aluminium.

Part No. Connection
JPW8196 Shurhold (or equivalent) brush to Star Brite handle

JPW8197 Star Brite brush to Shurhold (or equivalent) handle

JPW8196 JPW8197

Starbrite Microfiber Cloths 
These lint-free microfiber cloths attract and lift dirt, 
dust, and grime with ease.
•  Use dry to clean and polish, or damp to clean  

off stubborn marks, leaving a streak-free finish.
• Super absorbent & extra soft, use dry or damp.
• Machine washable.

Starbrite Ultimate Water 
Absorber Drying Towel Blue
This towel is lint-free, resistant to chemicals, mold, 
and mildew (when cared for properly), and can 
easily last years.
•  Safe to use on any gelcoat, fiberglass, auto finish, 

eisenglass and plastic.
• Machine washable.

Starbrite Sponges
Excellent for all washing tasks.

Part No. No. Cloths in Pack
JPW8200 2

Part No. Size (mm)
JPW8205 660 x 430

Part No.
JPW8168

Part No. Type Size L x W x H (mm)
JPW8206 Bone Shaped 228 x 127 x 82

JPW8210 Super Absorbent Cellulose 228 x 45 x 12

Starbrite Premium Chamois Mop
Super absorbent, ultra-wide synthetic chamois strips 
provide maximum speed-drying performance.
•  Includes storage bag to keep mop clean and  

pliable between uses.
• Attaches to Starbrite Extend-A-Brush handles.

JPW8206

JPW8210

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/Star-Brite
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/shurhold-brush-head-adapter-for-starbrite-handle
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/shurhold-brush-head-adapter-for-starbrite-handle
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/starbrite-brush-head-adapter-for-shurhold-handle
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/starbrite-brush-head-adapter-for-shurhold-handle
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/starbrite-cellulose-boat-bail-sponge
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/starbrite-cellulose-boat-bail-sponge
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/starbrite-handle-economy-120cm
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/starbrite-microfiber-cloths-2-pack
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/starbrite-premium-chamois-mop
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/sponge-bone-shaped-jpw8206
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/sponge-bone-shaped-jpw8206
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/starbrite-standard-handle-1.5m
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/starbrite-telescopic-handle-910mm-1.8m
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ultimate-water-absorber-blue
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Starbrite Reggae Microfiber Mop
Wide microfiber strips made of super-absorbent  
material to absorb water without scratching  
fiberglass or polished metal surfaces.
•  Ideal for traditional mopping and boat  

wash chores. 
•  Attaches to all Starbrite Extend-A-Brush  

handles.

Starbrite Reggae Microfiber Wet/Dry Pad
Thick absorbent microfiber material that absorbs water without 
scratching glass, fiberglass, polished metal surfaces or even delicate 
clear plastic enclosures.
• Can also be used dry for dusting.
•  Attaches to all Starbrite  

Extend-A-Brush handles.

Starbrite Reggae Microfiber Wash Sponge
Thick absorbent microfiber material that absorbs water without 
scratching glass, fiberglass, polished metal 
surfaces or even delicate clear plastic 
enclosures.
•  Special scrubbing side quickly and easily  

removes tough dirt, stains, scum line on hull.
• Can also be used dry for dusting.
• Machine washable.

Starbrite Reggae Microfiber Wash Mitt
Thick absorbent microfiber material that absorbs  
water without scratching glass, fiberglass,  
polished metal surfaces or even delicate  
clear plastic enclosures.
• Can also be used dry for dusting.
• Machine washable.

Part No.
JPW8169

Part No.
JPW8170

Part No.
JPW8171

Part No.
JPW8172

Starbrite Premium Brushes
These lightweight synthetic block brushes with bumper are 
impervious to exposure to UV rays, cleaning agents and weather.
• Attaches to Starbrite Extend-A-Brush handles.
•  Bumper edges help prevent scuff marks.
•  Floats if dropped over board.

Part No. Bristle Hardness Colour
JPW8174 Soft Yellow

JPW8175 Medium Blue

JPW8176 Hard White

Starbrite Premium Wood Block Brush
Impervious to exposure to UV rays, cleaning agents and weather.
• Medium fibers that quickly break down heavy dirt and stains.
•  Bumper edges help prevent scuff marks.
• Floats if dropped over board.
•  Attaches to Starbrite Extend- 

A-Brush handles.

Part No. Bristle Hardness Colour
JPW8178 Medium Blue

Starbrite Scrub Brushes
Made with high density, stiff corrugated star prene lightweight polymer 
fibers that don’t stain, discolour or become brittle. It resists most cleaning 
chemicals and withstands heat up to 200F.
•  Space-age material will not rot, mildew or absorb odours.
• Attaches to Starbrite Extend-A-Brush handles.
•  Great for non-skid and textured surfaces.

Part No. Bristle Hardness Colour
JPW8180 Soft Yellow

JPW8181 Medium Blue

JPW8182 Hard White

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/Star-Brite
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/starbrite-hard-scrub-brush-white
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/starbrite-hard-scrub-brush-white
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/starbrite-medium-scrub-brush-blue
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/starbrite-medium-scrub-brush-blue
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/starbrite-premium-hard-brush-white
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/starbrite-premium-hard-brush-white
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/starbrite-premium-medium-brush-blue
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/starbrite-premium-medium-brush-blue
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/starbrite-premium-soft-brush-yellow
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/synthetic-wood-brush-medium-blue
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/starbrite-reggae-microfiber-mop
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/sponge-micro-fiber-reggae-blue
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/wash-mitt-micro-fiber-reggae-blue
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/reggae-wet-dry-pad
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/starbrite-soft-scrub-brush-yellow
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/starbrite-soft-scrub-brush-yellow
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/starbrite-premium-soft-brush-yellow
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Starbrite Reggae Microfiber Mop
Wide microfiber strips made of super-absorbent  
material to absorb water without scratching  
fiberglass or polished metal surfaces.
•  Ideal for traditional mopping and boat  

wash chores. 
•  Attaches to all Starbrite Extend-A-Brush  

handles.

Starbrite Reggae Microfiber Wet/Dry Pad
Thick absorbent microfiber material that absorbs water without 
scratching glass, fiberglass, polished metal surfaces or even delicate 
clear plastic enclosures.
• Can also be used dry for dusting.
•  Attaches to all Starbrite  

Extend-A-Brush handles.

Starbrite Reggae Microfiber Wash Sponge
Thick absorbent microfiber material that absorbs water without 
scratching glass, fiberglass, polished metal 
surfaces or even delicate clear plastic 
enclosures.
•  Special scrubbing side quickly and easily  

removes tough dirt, stains, scum line on hull.
• Can also be used dry for dusting.
• Machine washable.

Starbrite Reggae Microfiber Wash Mitt
Thick absorbent microfiber material that absorbs  
water without scratching glass, fiberglass,  
polished metal surfaces or even delicate  
clear plastic enclosures.
• Can also be used dry for dusting.
• Machine washable.

Part No.
JPW8169

Part No.
JPW8170

Part No.
JPW8171

Part No.
JPW8172

Starbrite Premium Brushes
These lightweight synthetic block brushes with bumper are 
impervious to exposure to UV rays, cleaning agents and weather.
• Attaches to Starbrite Extend-A-Brush handles.
•  Bumper edges help prevent scuff marks.
•  Floats if dropped over board.

Part No. Bristle Hardness Colour
JPW8174 Soft Yellow

JPW8175 Medium Blue

JPW8176 Hard White

Starbrite Premium Wood Block Brush
Impervious to exposure to UV rays, cleaning agents and weather.
• Medium fibers that quickly break down heavy dirt and stains.
•  Bumper edges help prevent scuff marks.
• Floats if dropped over board.
•  Attaches to Starbrite Extend- 

A-Brush handles.

Part No. Bristle Hardness Colour
JPW8178 Medium Blue

Starbrite Scrub Brushes
Made with high density, stiff corrugated star prene lightweight polymer 
fibers that don’t stain, discolour or become brittle. It resists most cleaning 
chemicals and withstands heat up to 200F.
•  Space-age material will not rot, mildew or absorb odours.
• Attaches to Starbrite Extend-A-Brush handles.
•  Great for non-skid and textured surfaces.

Part No. Bristle Hardness Colour
JPW8180 Soft Yellow

JPW8181 Medium Blue

JPW8182 Hard White
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Stainless Steel Switch Panels with Blue LED On/Off Switches
Sleek switch panels featuring pre-wired removable blue LED On/Off actuation  
push button switches. The faceplate is made from 316-grade stainless steel  
and are highly polished to a mirror finish.
• Vertical or horizontal mount.
• Pre-wired ready to fit.
• Includes 4 mounting screws.
• Voltage: 12-24V.
• Amps: 15A.

Water Resistant Switch Panels with Blue LED On/Off Switches
ABS plastic switch panels feature pre-wired removable blue LED On/Off  
actuation push button switches. 
•  Vertical or horizontal mount.
• Pre-wired ready to fit.
• Voltage: 12-24V.
• Amps: 15A.

Part No. Gang Overall Size (mm) Cutout (mm)
JPW12926 4 80 x 80 60 x 60
JPW12927 6 110 x 80 90 x 60
JPW12928 8 140 x 80 120 x 60
JPW12805 Spare Label Sticker Set

Part No. Gang Overall (mm) Cutout (mm)
JPW12915 4 130 x 52 107 x 27
JPW12917 6 182 x 52 157 x 27
JPW12805 Spare Label Sticker Set

JPW12927
6 Gang with labels

JPW12926
4 Gang

JPW12927
6 Gang

JPW12928
8 Gang

JPW12915
4 Gang

JPW12917
6 Gang

(Dimensions in mm)
48

40
15

22

ø19

22

160

Water Resistant Push Button Switches
Pre-wired panel mount LED switch with stainless steel  
housing and button, with silicon O-ring.  
Available with solid LED or ring LED  
in blue or red.
•  Standard ON/OFF actuation or  

Momentary (ON)/OFF.
• Pre-wired ready to fit.
• Voltage: 12-24V.
• Amps: 15A.

Pre-wired 
for easy 

installation

Red Solid LED  
or Ring LED

Blue Solid LED  
or Ring LED

Pre-wired for 
easy installation

IP65

Includes 100x 
icon labels

Includes 100x 
icon labels

*Position shown in brackets is momentary action only (not latching)

Supplied with o-ring seal and  
stainless steel face plate.

Part No. Button Actuation LED
JPW12766 Solid ON/OFF Blue
JPW12767 Solid ON/OFF Red
JPW12768 Solid (ON)/OFF Blue
JPW12769 Solid (ON)/OFF Red
JPW12798 Ring ON/OFF Blue
JPW12800 Ring ON/OFF Red
JPW12799 Ring (ON)/OFF Blue
JPW12801 Ring (ON)/OFF Red
JPW12805 Spare Label Sticker Set

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/stainless-steel-switch-panels-with-blue-led-on-off
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/stainless-steel-switch-panels-with-blue-led-on-off
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/water-resistant-switch-panels-with-blue-led-on-off
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/water-resistant-switch-panels-with-blue-led-on-off
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/water-resistant-stainless-steel-ring-led-push-butt
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/water-resistant-stainless-steel-ring-led-push-butt
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/water-resistant-stainless-steel-ring-led-push-butt
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/stainless-steel-led-button-switch
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/stainless-steel-led-button-switch
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/stainless-steel-led-button-switch
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/sticker-set-push-button-switches
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/sticker-set-push-button-switches
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/sticker-set-push-button-switches


Phone: (08) 6253 3000    |    Email Orders: sales@jpwmarine.com.au    |    www.jpwmarine.com.au

Contact the office or log in to your online account for pricing.

new  products
OCTOBER  2023 

JPW6139
ON/OFF/Combine

Mente Marine ACS Auto Trim Tab Controller
Attitude control system for controlling boats roll (healing) and pitch (angle), suits 
lengths from 6m to 18m.
•  Wires of actuators or hydraulic pump are connected directly to the back of 

the control panel.
•  Compatible with all popular trim tabs (Lectrotab, Lenco, Bennett, Instatrim)
• Tab position is estimated and displayed for all kinds of trim tabs.
•  Automatic control is suspended 

while turning.
• Adapts to varying sea conditions.
•  Off the plane sleep; suspended 

while off the plane.
• Voltage: 10-30V DC.
•  Max output current: 18A  

(when tabs activated).

Part No. Power
JPW16150 Electric and Hydraulic Systems

GME Omni Directional TV Antenna
Dual loop active broadband digital TV antenna ensures quality reception on 
all digital free-to-air TV channels. It will also provide reception for available 
analogue free-to-air TV channels that are within its frequency range.
• Built-in amplifier.
• Weather resistant UV stabilised housing.
•  Supplied with required mounting hardware suitable 
for pole mounting or mast mounting.

Dual Circuit Battery Isolator  
2 or 3 Position Switch
Simultaneously switches two isolated battery 
banks. The design of the case allows for various 
panel mounting options: surface, rear, or front 
panel mount.
•  Safe for installation aboard gasoline powered 
boats.

• Ignition protected.
•  JPW6139: Dual circuit combine model can 
combine battery banks for emergency starting.

• Voltage: Max 32V DC.
• Continuous Amp: 350A
• Intermittent Amp: 525A
• Terminal stud: 3/8” 16 (M10)

Part No. Function
JPW6138 On / Off
JPW6139 On / Off / Combine

Part No. Ports
JPW12589 1x USB-A & 1x UBS-C

USB-A + USB-C Dual Port Rocker Switch 
Style Socket with Waterproof Cap
High current, dual USB socket with Blue LED indicator.
•  Waterproof with PVC mounting gasket  

seal and dust cover
• Input voltage: 12/24V.
• Output:   4.8A @ 5V (2.4A per port).

IP65

JPW6138
ON/OFF

Up/Down Control Panel Switch
Momentary, on-off-on, rocker switch type switch pane, suitable 
for use in multiple station installations. Used in conjunction with 
solenoids in heavy power demand applications.
• Latest model features a scratch-resistant glossy surface.
• Voltage: 12/24V

Switch Panel with Circuit Breaker  
& Anchor LED (On)/Off/(On) Switch
Combination LED illuminated up/down switch (12V 20amp) and circuit 
breaker (100A) both mounted into a polished  
316-grade stainless steel faceplate.
• Designed for flush mount
• Includes all necessary fixing hardware.

Part No. Model
QFPWCS8100000A00 WCS830

(Dimensions in mm)

74.8

74.8

61

2015

6.2

Part No. Dimensions  
L x W (mm)

JPW12591 100 x 80

Part No. GME Code Dimensions 
Dia x W (mm)

JPW88273 AE3000 280 x 55

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/dual-circuit-battery-isolator-2-position-switch-on
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/dual-circuit-battery-isolator-2-position-switch-on
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/dual-circuit-battery-isolator-3-position-switch-on
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/dual-circuit-battery-isolator-3-position-switch-on
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/tv-antenna-omni-direct.-280mm-dia-ae3000
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/mente-acs-rp-auto-tab-controller
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/usb-2-port-socket-rocker-style-new
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/switch-panel-with-c-breaker-anchor-switch
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/windlass-switch-panel-control-up-down-wcs-830
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JPW6139
ON/OFF/Combine

Mente Marine ACS Auto Trim Tab Controller
Attitude control system for controlling boats roll (healing) and pitch (angle), suits 
lengths from 6m to 18m.
•  Wires of actuators or hydraulic pump are connected directly to the back of 

the control panel.
•  Compatible with all popular trim tabs (Lectrotab, Lenco, Bennett, Instatrim)
• Tab position is estimated and displayed for all kinds of trim tabs.
•  Automatic control is suspended 

while turning.
• Adapts to varying sea conditions.
•  Off the plane sleep; suspended 

while off the plane.
• Voltage: 10-30V DC.
•  Max output current: 18A  

(when tabs activated).

Part No. Power
JPW16150 Electric and Hydraulic Systems

GME Omni Directional TV Antenna
Dual loop active broadband digital TV antenna ensures quality reception on 
all digital free-to-air TV channels. It will also provide reception for available 
analogue free-to-air TV channels that are within its frequency range.
• Built-in amplifier.
• Weather resistant UV stabilised housing.
•  Supplied with required mounting hardware suitable 
for pole mounting or mast mounting.

Dual Circuit Battery Isolator  
2 or 3 Position Switch
Simultaneously switches two isolated battery 
banks. The design of the case allows for various 
panel mounting options: surface, rear, or front 
panel mount.
•  Safe for installation aboard gasoline powered 
boats.

• Ignition protected.
•  JPW6139: Dual circuit combine model can 
combine battery banks for emergency starting.

• Voltage: Max 32V DC.
• Continuous Amp: 350A
• Intermittent Amp: 525A
• Terminal stud: 3/8” 16 (M10)

Part No. Function
JPW6138 On / Off
JPW6139 On / Off / Combine

Part No. Ports
JPW12589 1x USB-A & 1x UBS-C

USB-A + USB-C Dual Port Rocker Switch 
Style Socket with Waterproof Cap
High current, dual USB socket with Blue LED indicator.
•  Waterproof with PVC mounting gasket  

seal and dust cover
• Input voltage: 12/24V.
• Output:   4.8A @ 5V (2.4A per port).

IP65

JPW6138
ON/OFF

Up/Down Control Panel Switch
Momentary, on-off-on, rocker switch type switch pane, suitable 
for use in multiple station installations. Used in conjunction with 
solenoids in heavy power demand applications.
• Latest model features a scratch-resistant glossy surface.
• Voltage: 12/24V

Switch Panel with Circuit Breaker  
& Anchor LED (On)/Off/(On) Switch
Combination LED illuminated up/down switch (12V 20amp) and circuit 
breaker (100A) both mounted into a polished  
316-grade stainless steel faceplate.
• Designed for flush mount
• Includes all necessary fixing hardware.

Part No. Model
QFPWCS8100000A00 WCS830

(Dimensions in mm)

74.8

74.8

61

2015

6.2

Part No. Dimensions  
L x W (mm)

JPW12591 100 x 80

Part No. GME Code Dimensions 
Dia x W (mm)

JPW88273 AE3000 280 x 55
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Part No.
Dimensions (mm)

Thread (A) B C D E F G H
JPW4845 9.5 (3/8") 114 45 25.5 66.5 76 25.5 9.5
JPW4846 12.5 (1/2") 110 58 30 54 64 32 12.5

JPW4847 12.5 (1/2") 135 58 30 80 90 32 12.5

JPW4848 12.5 (1/2") 160 58 32 105 115 32 12

U Bolts - Stainless Steel
316-grade stainless steel ‘U’ bolts with tapered shaft 
welded to the bearing plate for added strength.
•  Supplied with 2 cross plates and 2 hex nuts.

A

B

C

H

E
F

D
G

Trailer Stone Guards
Protect your boat from stones and other road debris when being towed.
• Two panels with adjustable ø25mm stainless steel framework.
• Heavy duty PVC mesh with #10 surround zipper.
• Secure with included 8x U Bolts and quality webbing straps.

Part No. Panel Width (mm) Panel Height (mm)
JPW11295 1520 900
JPW11296 1870 1000

Part No. Suits Rails (mm) Shaft I.D. (mm) Length (mm)
JPW5938 25 - 32 41 235

Part No. Suits Rails (mm) Shaft I.D. (mm) Length (mm)
JPW5935 25 - 50 43 260

JPW5936 19 - 25 43 260

Rod Holder Adjustable Rail Mount  
- Stainless Steel
Polished 316-grade stainless steel with an adjustable 
clamp-on rail mount bracket. 
•  Includes black PVC insert with solid base  

to protect your rod.

Rod Holder Adjustable Rail Mount - 
Stainless Steel
Polished 316-grade stainless steel with an adjustable  
clamp-on rail mount bracket. 
•  Includes white PVC insert to protect your rod.
•  Welded in rod gimbal pin through shaft.

360° rotation with adjustable teeth

360° rotation with adjustable teeth

Rod Holder Straight Head with Cap  
& Insert - Stainless Steel
Polished 316-grade stainless steel flush  
mount rod holder with a straight head.
•  Complete with rubber gasket, shaft insert  

and cap.
•  Solid stainless steel gimbal pin through shaft.
• 8mm countersunk fastening holes.

Part No. Shaft I.D. with 
insert (mm)

Length 
(mm)

Head Size 
(mm)

Cut-out 
(mm)

JPW5952 41 210 115 x 90 51

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/oceansouth-trailer-stone-guards
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/u-bolt-316-grade-stainless-steel-with-plate
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/rod-holder-stainless-steel-adjustable-rail-mount-s
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/rod-holder-stainless-steel-adjustable-rail-mount
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/rod-holder-stainless-steel-straight-head-with-cap
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AD49 Moulded Boat Seat
Colour: Mid Grey / Dark Grey Piping
This seats features a smaller frame and turning circle, 
perfect for mounting where space is limited. 
•  Marine grade UV-resistant soft vinyl.
• Heavy duty rotationally moulded base.
• Compatible with standard swivel and slide mounts.

AD49R Moulded Boat Seat
Colour: Mid Grey / Dark Grey Piping
Same design as the AD49 above, but  
with removable backrest and seat  
cushions with press studs.

H52 Compact Helmsman Flip-Up Boat Seat 
Colour: Cognac / Black
Features a hinged front bolster cushion that lifts and folds up, allowing the 
helmsman to stand and lean against it with greater comfort.
• UV-resistant marine vinyl upholstery and heavy-duty stitching.
• Aluminium frame.
• Compatible with standard swivel and slide mounts.
•   NEW Cognac vinyl colour with attractive  

black panels.

RM52 Flip-Up Boat Seat 
Colour: Cognac
The RM52 has a more sportier look and includes two back openings to allow 
for more airflow. The bottom cushion has extra bolster length to accommodate 
for longer legs and results in a more comfortable seat.
• UV-resistant marine vinyl upholstery and heavy-duty stitching.
• High-impact, rotationally moulded plastic frame.
• Compatible with standard swivel and slide mounts.
• NEW Cognac vinyl colour.

Part No. Dimensions L x W x H (mm)
JPW2901 550 x 495 x 450

Part No. Dimensions L x W x H (mm)
JPW2897 550 x 495 x 450

Part No. Dimensions L x W x H (mm)
JPW2760 670 x 510 x 600

Part No. Dimensions L x W x H (mm)
JPW2814 700 x 520 x 600Part No.

JPW2967

Marine Grade Vinyl Material 
Colour: Cognac
Perfectly suited for a variety of upholstery projects.
• Material width: 1.37m / roll length: 10m

BOAT SEATSBOAT SEATS

JPW2897
AD49R

JPW2760 
H52 Flip-Up

JPW2814 
RM52 Flip-Up

JPW2901
AD49

Elastic mesh storage 
pocket in back of seat

Moulded UV- 
resistant plastic

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ad49-moulded-boat-seat-mid-grey-dark-grey
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ad49-moulded-boat-seat-mid-grey-dark-grey
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ad49r-moulded-boat-seat-with-removable-grey-cushio
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ad49r-moulded-boat-seat-with-removable-grey-cushio
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/h52-compact-helmsman-flip-up-boat-seat
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/h52-compact-helmsman-flip-up-boat-seat
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/rm52-flip-up-boat-seat
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/rm52-flip-up-boat-seat
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/marine-grade-vinyl-for-boat-seats-10m-rolls
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AD49 Moulded Boat Seat
Colour: Mid Grey / Dark Grey Piping
This seats features a smaller frame and turning circle, 
perfect for mounting where space is limited. 
•  Marine grade UV-resistant soft vinyl.
• Heavy duty rotationally moulded base.
• Compatible with standard swivel and slide mounts.

AD49R Moulded Boat Seat
Colour: Mid Grey / Dark Grey Piping
Same design as the AD49 above, but  
with removable backrest and seat  
cushions with press studs.

H52 Compact Helmsman Flip-Up Boat Seat 
Colour: Cognac / Black
Features a hinged front bolster cushion that lifts and folds up, allowing the 
helmsman to stand and lean against it with greater comfort.
• UV-resistant marine vinyl upholstery and heavy-duty stitching.
• Aluminium frame.
• Compatible with standard swivel and slide mounts.
•   NEW Cognac vinyl colour with attractive  

black panels.

RM52 Flip-Up Boat Seat 
Colour: Cognac
The RM52 has a more sportier look and includes two back openings to allow 
for more airflow. The bottom cushion has extra bolster length to accommodate 
for longer legs and results in a more comfortable seat.
• UV-resistant marine vinyl upholstery and heavy-duty stitching.
• High-impact, rotationally moulded plastic frame.
• Compatible with standard swivel and slide mounts.
• NEW Cognac vinyl colour.

Part No. Dimensions L x W x H (mm)
JPW2901 550 x 495 x 450

Part No. Dimensions L x W x H (mm)
JPW2897 550 x 495 x 450

Part No. Dimensions L x W x H (mm)
JPW2760 670 x 510 x 600

Part No. Dimensions L x W x H (mm)
JPW2814 700 x 520 x 600Part No.

JPW2967

Marine Grade Vinyl Material 
Colour: Cognac
Perfectly suited for a variety of upholstery projects.
• Material width: 1.37m / roll length: 10m

BOAT SEATSBOAT SEATS

JPW2897
AD49R

JPW2760 
H52 Flip-Up

JPW2814 
RM52 Flip-Up

JPW2901
AD49

Elastic mesh storage 
pocket in back of seat

Moulded UV- 
resistant plastic

Phone: (08) 6253 3000    |    Email Orders: sales@jpwmarine.com.au    |    www.jpwmarine.com.au

Contact the office or log in to your online account for pricing.

new  products
OCTOBER  2023 

Oceansouth Boat Bench Seat Cushions
Colours: Blue or Grey
Made of UV-resistant PVC fabric, supplied with male and female marine grade 
press-stud fittings, for removal from the bench when not in use.
• Dense 50mm thick foam.

Oceansouth Weatherproof Boat Bench Seat 
Cushions
Colours: Navy Blue or Grey
Made of UV and weather resistant, polyester marine fabrics with heavy-duty 
PVC mesh backing. Supplied with male and female marine grade press-stud 
fittings, for removal from the bench when not in use.
• Dense 65mm thick foam.

Oceansouth Bench Seat Cushions  
with Side Pockets
Colours: Blue or Grey
Made of UV-resistant PVC fabric, these cushions feature spacious under seat 
pockets for easy storage of various items. Supplied with male and female 
marine grade press-stud fittings, for removal from the bench when not in use.
• Dense 50mm thick foam.

Part No.
(Blue)

Part No.
(Grey)

W x L 
(mm)

JPW11271-1 JPW11271-2 300 x 600
JPW11271-3 JPW11271-4 400 x 600
JPW11271-5 JPW11271-6 300 x 1200
JPW11271-7 JPW11271-8 400 x 1200
JPW11271-9 JPW11271-10 400 x 1500

Part No.
(Blue)

Part No.
(Grey)

W x L
(mm)

JPW11272-1 JPW11272-2 300 x 600
JPW11272-3 JPW11272-4 400 x 600
JPW11272-5 JPW11272-6 300 x 1200
JPW11272-7 JPW11272-8 400 x 1200
JPW11272-9 JPW11272-10 400 x 1500

Part No.
(Blue)

Part No.
(Grey)

W x L 
(mm)

JPW11273-1 JPW11273-2 300 x 450
JPW11273-3 JPW11273-4 300 x 1200
JPW11273-5 JPW11273-6 370 x 450
JPW11273-7 JPW11273-8 370 x 1200
JPW11273-9 JPW11273-10 370 x 1300
JPW11273-11 JPW11273-12 370 x 1400
JPW11273-13 JPW11273-14 370 x 1500
JPW11273-15 JPW11273-16 370 x 1600
JPW11273-17 JPW11273-18 370 x 1800
JPW11273-19 JPW11273-20 420 x 450
JPW11273-21 JPW11273-22 420 x 1600
JPW11273-23 JPW11273-24 420 x 1700
JPW11273-25 JPW11273-26 420 x 1800

Marine-grade #5 
Derlin zippers

BOAT SEATS CUSHIONSBOAT SEATS CUSHIONS

Bench Seat Cushions Bench Seat Cushions
with Side Pockets

Weatherproof Bench 
Seat Cushions

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/oceansouth-bench-seat-cushion-with-side-pockets
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/oceansouth-bench-seat-cushion-with-side-pockets
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/oceansouth-boat-bench-seat-cushions
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/oceansouth-boat-bench-seat-cushions
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/oceansouth-weatherproof-boat-bench-seat-cushions
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/oceansouth-weatherproof-boat-bench-seat-cushions
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LED Flood Light 3200 Lumens
Black ADC12 aluminium alloy housing with breather filters, fitted with 4x 10W 
OSRAM LEDs to provide a mass volume of light.
• 316-grade stainless steel bracket. 
• Impact-resistant polycarbonate lens.
• Completely dust tight and waterproof. 
• 360° rotation angles.

Power Consumption: 40W
Voltage:  Multivolt 9-32V
Lumens:  3200
Beam Angle: 85° (flood) / 10° (spot)

Hella Marine Sea Hawk-470  
LED Pencil Beam with Edge Light
Combines a long distance white light, performance capable of picking out even 
the most distant objects, and a striking Edge Light (available in both blue or 
white). Supplied with a versatile 316-grade stainless steel bracket design which 
allows upright or pendant mount with feet aimed in or out.
• Low power consumption. • UV, corrosion and impact resistant.
• Heavy duty Grilamid lens. • Pre-wired with 2.5m marine cable.
• Made in New Zealand.

Power: Pencil Beam: 36W (2.7A @ 12V / 1.4A @ 24V) 
 Blue Edge Light: 2W (160mA @ 12V/ 80mA @ 24V) 
 White Edge Light: 4W (300mA @ 12V / 150mA @ 24V)
Voltage: Multivolt 12/24V DC
Lumens: 1700

IP69

528

44 57

67

42(Dimensions in mm)

H64828

H64827

H64826

H64825

Part No. Hella Code Housing Edge Light
H64825 2LT 958 140-501 Black White
H64826 2LT 958 140-521 Black Blue
H64827 2LT 958 140-511 White White
H64828 2LT 958 140-531 White Blue

Pre-wired 400mm waterproof cable

Part No.
JPW11946

IP69K

95
85

85
125

40

106

(Dimensions in mm)

64

Alternatives with 3400Lms

JPW11944 JPW11943

Boat Hook - Floating Telescopic
Features a 30mm anodized aluminium tubing that telescopes quickly 
and twist-locks securely.
• Internally threaded hook for attaching brush heads.
• Black nylon single-hook head and rolled-grip handle base.
• Additional central grip handle for ease of use.

Part No. Tube Dia (mm) Length (m)
JPW677 30 1.2 - 2.1

Twist lock

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/telescopic-aluminium-boat-hook-black-head-1.2-2.1m
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/hella-marine-sea-hawk-470-led-pencil-beam-with-edg
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/led-flood-light-3200-lumens-black-housing
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/led-deck-flood-light-3400-lumens-10w
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/led-flood-light-3200-lumens-black-housing
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LED Flood Light 3200 Lumens
Black ADC12 aluminium alloy housing with breather filters, fitted with 4x 10W 
OSRAM LEDs to provide a mass volume of light.
• 316-grade stainless steel bracket. 
• Impact-resistant polycarbonate lens.
• Completely dust tight and waterproof. 
• 360° rotation angles.

Power Consumption: 40W
Voltage:  Multivolt 9-32V
Lumens:  3200
Beam Angle: 85° (flood) / 10° (spot)

Hella Marine Sea Hawk-470  
LED Pencil Beam with Edge Light
Combines a long distance white light, performance capable of picking out even 
the most distant objects, and a striking Edge Light (available in both blue or 
white). Supplied with a versatile 316-grade stainless steel bracket design which 
allows upright or pendant mount with feet aimed in or out.
• Low power consumption. • UV, corrosion and impact resistant.
• Heavy duty Grilamid lens. • Pre-wired with 2.5m marine cable.
• Made in New Zealand.

Power: Pencil Beam: 36W (2.7A @ 12V / 1.4A @ 24V) 
 Blue Edge Light: 2W (160mA @ 12V/ 80mA @ 24V) 
 White Edge Light: 4W (300mA @ 12V / 150mA @ 24V)
Voltage: Multivolt 12/24V DC
Lumens: 1700

IP69

528

44 57

67

42(Dimensions in mm)

H64828

H64827

H64826

H64825

Part No. Hella Code Housing Edge Light
H64825 2LT 958 140-501 Black White
H64826 2LT 958 140-521 Black Blue
H64827 2LT 958 140-511 White White
H64828 2LT 958 140-531 White Blue

Pre-wired 400mm waterproof cable

Part No.
JPW11946

IP69K

95
85

85
125

40

106

(Dimensions in mm)

64

Alternatives with 3400Lms

JPW11944 JPW11943

Boat Hook - Floating Telescopic
Features a 30mm anodized aluminium tubing that telescopes quickly 
and twist-locks securely.
• Internally threaded hook for attaching brush heads.
• Black nylon single-hook head and rolled-grip handle base.
• Additional central grip handle for ease of use.

Part No. Tube Dia (mm) Length (m)
JPW677 30 1.2 - 2.1

Twist lock
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Deck Fill Lockable 45deg  
with Key Stainless Steel - Fuel 38mm
• Polished stainless steel cap.
• 45 deg angle.
• Suits 38mm fuel line hose.
• Retaining chain to keep lid secure.
•  Fuel icon and text cast into the  

filler top in large print.

STILLA Multifunctional Cup Bottle Holder
Introducing STILLA, a spill proof multifunctional cup & bottle holder solution, 
ideal for securing wine glasses, soda cans, cups, glasses, and more while at 
sea or on land.
• Includes removable spike.

Mounting options:
•  Into 70mm inside diameter  

cup holders.
•  On top of 40mm or 60mm 

outside diameter posts.
• Fixed to a table / flat surface.
• Spike into the ground.

Bennett Marine Sport Hydraulic  
Trim Tab Complete System  
with Integrated Helm Control
The M80 and M120 Sport tabs are ideal for boats  
with limited transom space and the unique  
batwing design provides 30% more lift  
than conventional trim tabs. 

Kit contains:
2 x Trim plane assemblies (Sports Tab)
2 x Hydraulic actuators (A1200S)
1 x Hydraulic Power Unit (V351HPU1)
1 x Integrated Helm Control (OBI9000H)
PLUS all necessary Hydraulic wiring, tubing,  
hardware and installation video.

Part No.
JPW19267

Part No.
JPW3855

Part No. Type
N81110BL Single Anderson Connector
N81146BL Anderson Connector + Dual USB-A
N81151BL Anderson Connector + Engel Socket
N81153BL Anderson Connector + Digital Volt Meter

Part No. Type Tab Size Boat Size
JPW16208 M80 8” x 10” 5 - 6m
JPW16216 M120 10” x 12” 6 - 7m

N81110BL N81146BL

N81151BL N81153BL

Narva Flush Mount  
50A Anderson Connectors
New Heavy-Duty RV (HDRV) 50A Anderson Connectors.  Versatile, durable, and 
stylish with a quality ABS housing.
Available as a single connector, or fixed within a panel with an Engel socket, dual 
USB-A ports or digital volt meter.

JPW16208
JPW16216

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/deck-fill-lockable-45deg-with-key-stainless-steel
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/stilla-cup-bottle-holder-with-spike
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/bennett-marine-sport-hydraulic-trim-tab-complete-s~11101421
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/flush-mnt-50a-anderson-connector
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/flush-mnt-50a-anderson-connector
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/twin-usb-socket-w-50a-anderson-f-mnt
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/twin-usb-socket-w-50a-anderson-f-mnt
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/flush-mnt-twin-50a-engel-socket
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/flush-mnt-twin-50a-engel-socket
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/twin-hdrv-socket-50a-meter-f-mnt
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/twin-hdrv-socket-50a-meter-f-mnt
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Heavy Duty Suspension Seat Base Pedestal 
360mm
•  Optimum shock mitigation for spine and neck, creates a smoother and 

more comfortable ride.
• Manufactured from marine grade aluminium.
•  4 position height adjustments (322 - 360mm).
•  Hydraulic type shock absorber  

with tension adjustment.
•  Standard swivel & slide 

mount hole pattern.
• Impact resistant.

Portable Camping Table with Sink and Faucet
• Multi-purpose perfect for boating, fishing, camping or in the back yard.
• In-built sink with removable water faucet & drainage hose.
• Includes rubber drain plug and required fittings.
• Foldable legs folds flat.
• Table top material: High Density Polyethylene.
• Table top thickness: 65mm.
• Sink (L x W x D): 400 x 270 x 65mm

Part No. Dimensions L x W x H (mm)
JPW2723 650 x 582 x 620

Part No. Dimensions L x W x H (mm)
JPW2895 338 x 200 x 360

Part No. Dimensions L x W x H (mm)
JPW3636 1150 x 590 x 860

Part No. Dimensions L x W x H (mm)
JPW2760 670 x 510 x 600

HM59 Flip-Up Helm Master Boat Seat 
Colour: Cognac / Black
• Anodised aluminium and stainless-steel frame.
• Flip-up bolster and arm rests.
• Heavily padded for maximum comfort.
•  UV-resistant marine vinyl upholstery and heavy-duty stitching.
• Lightweight and durable.
•  Standard swivel & slide mount hole pattern.
•  Carbon Black with White stitching and  

NEW Cognac coloured panel down the center.

H52 Compact Helmsman Flip-Up Boat Seat 
Colour: Cognac / Black
• Flip-up bolster.
• UV-resistant marine vinyl upholstery
• Heavy-duty stitching.
• Aluminium frame.
•  Standard swivel & slide mount hole pattern.
•   NEW Cognac vinyl colour with attractive  

black panels.

IN stock
IN stock

IN stock
IN stock

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/h52-compact-helmsman-flip-up-boat-seat
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/heavy-duty-suspension-seat-base-pedestal-360mm
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/hm59-flip-up-helm-master-boat-seat-black-cognac
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/portable-camping-table-with-sink-and-faucet
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Heavy Duty Suspension Seat Base Pedestal 
360mm
•  Optimum shock mitigation for spine and neck, creates a smoother and 

more comfortable ride.
• Manufactured from marine grade aluminium.
•  4 position height adjustments (322 - 360mm).
•  Hydraulic type shock absorber  

with tension adjustment.
•  Standard swivel & slide 

mount hole pattern.
• Impact resistant.

Portable Camping Table with Sink and Faucet
• Multi-purpose perfect for boating, fishing, camping or in the back yard.
• In-built sink with removable water faucet & drainage hose.
• Includes rubber drain plug and required fittings.
• Foldable legs folds flat.
• Table top material: High Density Polyethylene.
• Table top thickness: 65mm.
• Sink (L x W x D): 400 x 270 x 65mm

Part No. Dimensions L x W x H (mm)
JPW2723 650 x 582 x 620

Part No. Dimensions L x W x H (mm)
JPW2895 338 x 200 x 360

Part No. Dimensions L x W x H (mm)
JPW3636 1150 x 590 x 860

Part No. Dimensions L x W x H (mm)
JPW2760 670 x 510 x 600

HM59 Flip-Up Helm Master Boat Seat 
Colour: Cognac / Black
• Anodised aluminium and stainless-steel frame.
• Flip-up bolster and arm rests.
• Heavily padded for maximum comfort.
•  UV-resistant marine vinyl upholstery and heavy-duty stitching.
• Lightweight and durable.
•  Standard swivel & slide mount hole pattern.
•  Carbon Black with White stitching and  

NEW Cognac coloured panel down the center.

H52 Compact Helmsman Flip-Up Boat Seat 
Colour: Cognac / Black
• Flip-up bolster.
• UV-resistant marine vinyl upholstery
• Heavy-duty stitching.
• Aluminium frame.
•  Standard swivel & slide mount hole pattern.
•   NEW Cognac vinyl colour with attractive  

black panels.

IN stock
IN stock

IN stock
IN stock

Phone: (08) 6253 3000    |    Email Orders: sales@jpwmarine.com.au    |    www.jpwmarine.com.au

Contact the office or log in to your online account for pricing.

new  products
february  2024 

Handheld VHF Radio Transceiver  
Float’n Flash IC-M25EURO 550mW
Slim and lightweight with easy to use smart features. When the transceiver 
is dropped into the water, it will float, flash and alarm. Supplied complete 
with in-built battery cell, handstrap, AC power adapter, USB cable, belt 
clip and antenna.
• 550mW audio output.
• AquaQuake™ prevents audio degradation from a water-logged speaker.
• Dual/Tri-watch, favourite channel & 2-step power save functions.
• Instant access to Ch 16 or programmable call channel.
• Large LCD interface with auto backlighting.
• Micro-B USB connector for charging.
• Up to 11 hours battery life with 4-step battery life indicator.
• Protected in 1m depth of water for 30 minutes.

VHF Marine Radio Transceiver IC-M200
This fixed mount VHF Marine radio is compact, waterproof features a powerful front 
mount speaker, delivering loud and intelligible audio even in noisy maritime environments. 
Supplied with a handheld microphone, DC power cable and mounting bracket kit.
• AquaQuake™ prevents audio degradation from a water-logged speaker.
• Dual/Tri-watch and favourite channel functions.
• Channel operation with the supplied hand microphone.
• Large LCD interface with 4-step backlighting.
• Voltage: 12V DC.
• Output Power:  25W (high power) 

1W (low power).
•    Protected in 1m depth of water  

for 30 minutes.

Handheld VHF Radio Transceiver  
Float’n Flash IC-M37E 700mW
With the same features to the IC-325EURO above, this slightly larger 
model features a rechargeable Li-ion battery pack. Supplied complete 
with AC power adapter, battery desktop charger, handstrap,  
belt clip and antenna.
•  700mW audio output.
•  Low battery alert.
•   Protected in 1m depth  

of water for 30 minutes.

VHF Marine Radio Transceiver  
Compact IC-M330GE
With the same features to the IC-M200 above,  
this model features an ultra compact body. 
Supplied with a handheld microphone,  
DC power cable, GPS antenna, 5m cable  
and mounting bracket kit.
• Full Dot-Matrix display and keypad backlighting.
• Built-in GPS receiver with antenna.
• Protected in 1m depth of water for 30 minutes.

Part No.
JPW88635

Part No.
JPW88641

Part No.
JPW88636

Part No. Colour
JPW88644 Black
JPW88645 White

VHF MARINE RADIOS IPX7 | 100%
WATERPROOF

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/handheld-vhf-radio-m25euro
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/handheld-vhf-radio-m37e
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/handheld-vhf-radio-m37e
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/marine-radio-vhf-m200
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/brand/icom/
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/handheld-vhf-radio-m25euro
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/vhf-marine-radio-transceiver-compact-ic-m330ge
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/vhf-marine-radio-transceiver-compact-ic-m330ge
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/marine-radio-vhf-m200


Phone: (08) 6253 3000    |    Email Orders: sales@jpwmarine.com.au    |    www.jpwmarine.com.au

Contact the office or log in to your online account for pricing.

new  products
March  2024 Page 1 of 2

Runva Electric Trailer Winch 11XS  
with Remote Control & Synthetic Rope
The Runva 11XS Premium is the winch that ticks all the boxes if you want massive line 
pull capacity, but limited on space. Featuring a massive 4,990kg (11,000lb) of line pull 
from the powerful and reliable 6.7HP motor. The gearbox is a three stage planetary 
setup with tough 228:1 gear ratio to handle even the toughest jobs.
The winch is ideal for boat trailers, tippers, car trailers, chippers, 4X4 use and MUCH 
more.  It comes with a handheld wireless remote control for effortless trailer loading.
This model has all of premium features built in. Feel confident in the most extreme 
conditions with full IP67 ingress protection (watertight and dust tight). The brake is an 
advanced ratchet system which is located in the gearbox which is super efficient and 
able to hold without fail when you stop winching. Unlike the other traditional brake 
systems which uses brake pads, this will not wear out. 
The clutch is easily engaged/disengaged via the Rotary Clutch system, this winch is 
the compact version of the best selling 11XP Premium. (Note: This compact model will 
not fit a standard 4X4 Winch Bar/Bullbar).

Features:
• 4990kg (11,000lb) line pull capacity.
• Super compact model.
• Includes wireless remote control.
• Waterproof  & Dust tight.
• Ratchet brake in gearbox.
 Air freespool clutch available.
• Ideal for large trailers - boat & car.

Part No.
JPW6455

Included accessories (plus mounting hardware):

Rated Line Pull: 4,990kg (11,000lb)

Motor: (12v) 5.0kw/6.7hp; (24v) 6.0kw/8.2hp

Gear Train: Full steel 3 stage planetary

Gear Ratio: 228:01:00

Clutch Type: Stainless steel rotary clutch

Clutch Handle Position: Dearbox can be rotated

Brake: Automatic ratchet load holding in gearbox

Cable Type: Synthetic rope

Cable Size: 10mm x 15m

Drum Size: 63 x 112mm

Mounting Bolt Pattern: 151 x 114.3mm

Overall dimensions: 471mm (L) x 160mm (W) x 200mm (H)

Remote Control: Includes heavy duty handheld + wireless remote control

Battery Leads: 2x 1.8m heavy duty leads

Finish: Black powder coat

Warranty: Limited 5 year electrical and lifetime mechanical warranty

ø 63

112

ø 114 200
200

160136151 (x 114.3)184

471 (x 160) (Dimensions in mm)

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/runva-electric-trailer-winch-11xs-with-remote-cont
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Runva Electric Trailer Winch 11XS  
with Remote Control & Synthetic Rope
The Runva 11XS Premium is the winch that ticks all the boxes if you want massive line 
pull capacity, but limited on space. Featuring a massive 4,990kg (11,000lb) of line pull 
from the powerful and reliable 6.7HP motor. The gearbox is a three stage planetary 
setup with tough 228:1 gear ratio to handle even the toughest jobs.
The winch is ideal for boat trailers, tippers, car trailers, chippers, 4X4 use and MUCH 
more.  It comes with a handheld wireless remote control for effortless trailer loading.
This model has all of premium features built in. Feel confident in the most extreme 
conditions with full IP67 ingress protection (watertight and dust tight). The brake is an 
advanced ratchet system which is located in the gearbox which is super efficient and 
able to hold without fail when you stop winching. Unlike the other traditional brake 
systems which uses brake pads, this will not wear out. 
The clutch is easily engaged/disengaged via the Rotary Clutch system, this winch is 
the compact version of the best selling 11XP Premium. (Note: This compact model will 
not fit a standard 4X4 Winch Bar/Bullbar).

Features:
• 4990kg (11,000lb) line pull capacity.
• Super compact model.
• Includes wireless remote control.
• Waterproof  & Dust tight.
• Ratchet brake in gearbox.
 Air freespool clutch available.
• Ideal for large trailers - boat & car.

Part No.
JPW6455

Included accessories (plus mounting hardware):

Rated Line Pull: 4,990kg (11,000lb)

Motor: (12v) 5.0kw/6.7hp; (24v) 6.0kw/8.2hp

Gear Train: Full steel 3 stage planetary

Gear Ratio: 228:01:00

Clutch Type: Stainless steel rotary clutch

Clutch Handle Position: Dearbox can be rotated

Brake: Automatic ratchet load holding in gearbox

Cable Type: Synthetic rope

Cable Size: 10mm x 15m

Drum Size: 63 x 112mm

Mounting Bolt Pattern: 151 x 114.3mm

Overall dimensions: 471mm (L) x 160mm (W) x 200mm (H)

Remote Control: Includes heavy duty handheld + wireless remote control

Battery Leads: 2x 1.8m heavy duty leads

Finish: Black powder coat

Warranty: Limited 5 year electrical and lifetime mechanical warranty

ø 63

112

ø 114 200
200

160136151 (x 114.3)184

471 (x 160) (Dimensions in mm)
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Viper LED Anchor Rocker Switch  
(On)/Off/(On) with Face Plate
Illuminated red LED anchor rocker switch mounted into  
a polished 316-grade stainless steel or aluminium faceplate.
• Momentary (ON)/OFF/Momentary (ON) actuation.
• Voltage: 12V / Amps: 20A.
• Designed for flush mount.
• Includes all necessary fixing hardware.
• Overall size (W x H): 60 x 80mm.

Part No. Face Plate
JPW12592-1 Stainless Steel
JPW12592-2 Aluminium

Part No.
JPW19268

Part No.
JPW19269

Viper Pro Flush Mount Switch  
Panel Face Plates
Hand polished to a mirror finish, these face plates are to suit the Viper Pro 
Rocker Switch or Rocker Switch / Ciruit breaker combo.
• Designed for flush mount.
• Includes all necessary fixing hardware.

Combo Rocker Switch & Circuit Braker

Single Rocker Switch

Part No. Suits Type W x H (mm)
JPW12595-1 Rocker Switch Stainless Steel 60 x 80
JPW12595-2 Combo Stainless Steel 100 x 80
JPW12595-3 Rocker Switch Aluminium 60 x 80
JPW12595-4 Combo Aluminium 100 x 80

Part No. Dimensions L x W x H (mm)
JPW5523 100 x 14 x 20
JPW5524 125 x 18 x 30
JPW5525 150 x 22 x 35
JPW5526 200 x 24 x 40

Keyless Deck Fill with 45deg Base 
Stainless Steel FUEL 38mm
Flush mount cast 316-grade stainless deck filler with 45° angled hose 
connection and a flip-up key to ensure easy removal.
• Coarse thread, ‘O’ ring seal & retaining chain.

74 74

45
85

38

34

(Dimensions in mm)

Deck Fill Stainless Steel with Vent  
FUEL 38mm
Heavy duty cast 316 grade stainless steel deck fill with breather vent 
and FUEL identification stamped into the highly polished top.
• Suits 16mm breather hose.

48

70 80

97

38
(Dimensions in mm)

Cleats Black Nylon
Featuring a flat base and two central fastening  
holes through the cleat posts.

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/cleats-black-nylon
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/viper-pro-switch-panel-with-led-anchor-on-off-on-r
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/viper-pro-flush-mount-switch-panel-face-plates
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/filler-deck-s-s-fuel-with-vent-38mm
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/deck-filler-angled-keyless-s-s-fuel-38mm
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Part No. Capacity Gear Ratio No. Gears Rope Type Rope Size Hook Type Suits Boat Length

JPW6786 300kg 3:1 Single Webbing 6m S hook Jetskis & Small Tinnies

JPW6787 300kg 3:1 Single Rope 4mm x 6m S hook Jetskis & Small Tinnies

JPW6788 550kg 4:1 Single Webbing 6m S hook up to 4m

JPW6789 550kg 4:1 Single Rope 4mm x 6m S hook up to 4m

Part No. Capacity Gear Ratio No. Gears Rope Type Rope Size Hook Type Suits Boat Length

JPW6797 550kg 3:1 Single Rope 4mm x 6m S hook up to 4m

JPW6802 550kg 3:1 Single Webbing 6m S hook up to 4m

JPW6807 550kg 3:1 Single Cable 4mm x 6m S hook up to 4m

JPW6798 725kg 5:1 Single Rope 5mm x 6m Snap up to 5.4m

JPW6803 725kg 5:1 Single Webbing 6m Snap up to 5.4m

JPW6808 725kg 5:1 Single Cable 4mm x 6m Snap up to 5.4m

JPW6799 775kg 5:1 / 1:1 Double Rope 5mm x 7.5m Snap up to 6m

JPW6804 775kg 5:1 / 1:1 Double Webbing 7.5m Snap up to 6m

JPW6809 775kg 5:1 / 1:1 Double Cable 5mm x 7.5m Snap up to 6m

JPW6800 1135kg 10:1 / 5:1 / 1:1 Triple Rope 6mm x 7.5m Snap up to 6.7m

JPW6805 1135kg 10:1 / 5:1 / 1:1 Triple Webbing 7.5m Snap up to 6.7m

JPW6810 1135kg 10:1 / 5:1 / 1:1 Triple Cable 6mm x 7.5m Snap up to 6.7m

JPW6801 1500kg 15:1 / 5:1 / 1:1 Triple Rope 7mm x 7.5m Snap up to 7.6m

JPW6806 1500kg 15:1 / 5:1 / 1:1 Triple Webbing 7.5m Snap up to 7.6m

JPW6811 1500kg 15:1 / 5:1 / 1:1 Triple Cable 7mm x 7.5m Snap up to 7.6m

Manual Trailer Winches

Manual
without Cable

Cadet
with Rope or  
Webbing Strap

Electric

• Cadet with Rope or Webbing Strap

• Marine with Rope, Cable or Webbing Strap Strap

Page 1 of 2

Manual 
with Rope,  
Cable or  
Webbing Strap

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/atlantic-marine-trailer-winch-550kg-capacity
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/atlantic-trailer-winch-cadet-3-1-300kg-w-web-4.5m
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/atlantic-trailer-winch-cadet-3-1-300kg-w-rope-6m
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/atlantic-trailer-winch-cadet-4-1-550kg-w-web-6m
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/atlantic-trailer-winch-cadet-4-1-550kg-w-rope-6m
https://jpwmarine.com.au/atlantic-marine-trailer-winch-725kg-capacity
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/atlantic-marine-trailer-winch-775kg-capacity
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/atlantic-marine-trailer-winch-1135kg-capacity
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/atlantic-marine-trailer-winch-1500kg-capacity
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/trailer/trailer-winches/?cn=686&rf=cn
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Part No. Capacity Gear Ratio No. Gears Rope Type Rope Size Hook Type Suits Boat Length

JPW6786 300kg 3:1 Single Webbing 6m S hook Jetskis & Small Tinnies

JPW6787 300kg 3:1 Single Rope 4mm x 6m S hook Jetskis & Small Tinnies

JPW6788 550kg 4:1 Single Webbing 6m S hook up to 4m

JPW6789 550kg 4:1 Single Rope 4mm x 6m S hook up to 4m

Part No. Capacity Gear Ratio No. Gears Rope Type Rope Size Hook Type Suits Boat Length

JPW6797 550kg 3:1 Single Rope 4mm x 6m S hook up to 4m

JPW6802 550kg 3:1 Single Webbing 6m S hook up to 4m

JPW6807 550kg 3:1 Single Cable 4mm x 6m S hook up to 4m

JPW6798 725kg 5:1 Single Rope 5mm x 6m Snap up to 5.4m

JPW6803 725kg 5:1 Single Webbing 6m Snap up to 5.4m

JPW6808 725kg 5:1 Single Cable 4mm x 6m Snap up to 5.4m

JPW6799 775kg 5:1 / 1:1 Double Rope 5mm x 7.5m Snap up to 6m

JPW6804 775kg 5:1 / 1:1 Double Webbing 7.5m Snap up to 6m

JPW6809 775kg 5:1 / 1:1 Double Cable 5mm x 7.5m Snap up to 6m

JPW6800 1135kg 10:1 / 5:1 / 1:1 Triple Rope 6mm x 7.5m Snap up to 6.7m

JPW6805 1135kg 10:1 / 5:1 / 1:1 Triple Webbing 7.5m Snap up to 6.7m

JPW6810 1135kg 10:1 / 5:1 / 1:1 Triple Cable 6mm x 7.5m Snap up to 6.7m

JPW6801 1500kg 15:1 / 5:1 / 1:1 Triple Rope 7mm x 7.5m Snap up to 7.6m

JPW6806 1500kg 15:1 / 5:1 / 1:1 Triple Webbing 7.5m Snap up to 7.6m

JPW6811 1500kg 15:1 / 5:1 / 1:1 Triple Cable 7mm x 7.5m Snap up to 7.6m

Manual Trailer Winches

Manual
without Cable

Cadet
with Rope or  
Webbing Strap

Electric

• Cadet with Rope or Webbing Strap

• Marine with Rope, Cable or Webbing Strap Strap

Page 1 of 2

Manual 
with Rope,  
Cable or  
Webbing Strap
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•  Winch Mounting Bolts M10 x 75mm 3pk

•  D Shackle Galvanised Steel - Load Rated
          The pin has been painted yellow to indicated it has been load rated.

Part No. Capacity Gear Ratio No. Gears Rope Type Hook Type Suits Boat Length

JPW6812 500kg 3:1 Single none none up to 4m

JPW6813 700kg 5:1 Single none none up to 5.4m

JPW6814 775kg 5:1 / 1:1 Double none none up to 6m

JPW6815 1000kg 10:1 / 5:1 / 1:1 Triple none none up to 6m

JPW6816 1500kg 15:1 / 5:1 / 1:1 Triple none none up to 7.6m

Part No. Capacity Gear Ratio Rope Type Cable Size Hook Type Suits Boat Length

JPW6792 900kg 460:1 Cable 4.8mm x 9m Snap up to 5.5m

JPW6793 1360kg 460:1 Cable 5.4mm x 9m Snap up to 7m

JPW6794 1580kg 729:1 Cable 5.5mm x 10m Snap up to 7m

Part No. Size Safe Working Load Limit

JPW6692 8mm 750kg

JPW6694 10mm 1000kg

JPW6697 11mm 1500kg

JPW6699 13mm 3000kg

Part No.

JPW6688

Manual Trailer Winches

Accessories

Electric Trailer Winches 

• Marine without Cable (see below rope, cable or webbing options)

• Cadet or Haul-It with steel cable

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/atlantic-electric-trailer-winch-2000lb
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/atlantic-trailer-winch-15-5-1-1-1500kg-no-cable
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/atlantic-trailer-winch-3-1-500kg-no-cable
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/atlantic-trailer-winch-5-1-700kg-no-cable
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/atlantic-trailer-winch-5-1-1-775kg-no-cable
https://jpwmarine.com.au/atlantic-trailer-winch-10-5-1-1-1000kg-no-cable
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/atlantic-electric-trailer-winch-3000lb
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/atlantic-electric-trailer-winch-3500lb
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/winch-mounting-bolt-m10-x-75mm-3pk
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/d-shackle-with-captive-pin-galvanised-steel
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Also available with 
Stainless Steel Rim

[H61874 / H61875]

Weld-On Rod Holder  
Stainless Steel Brushed Finish
• Designed for weld on mounting.
• Brushed finish 316 grade stainless steel.
• Tapered & flared design.
• Supplied with a white PVC insert.
• Welded in rod gimbal pin through shaft.

Hella Marine Round Courtesy Lamp 
Warm White LED White Rim 12V
• UV resistant enhanced impact acrylic lens.
• Completely sealed.
•  Includes a white spacer  

and surface mounting ring.
• Pre-wired 120mm cable.

Hella Marine Easy-Fit LED Courtesy 
Light Red Light Stainless Steel Cap
• Completely sealed IP67.
• UV, corrosion and impact resistant.
• Ultra low power consumption.
• Pre-wired with marine cable.

Part No.
JPW10516

Part No.
JPW10517

Part No.
JPW12998

Part No. L x Dia (mm)
JPW19233 56 x 31

Part No. L x Dia (mm)
JPW6017P 250 x 50

Part No. Dia x H (mm)
H61873 75 x 21

Part No. L x W (mm)
H61355 45 x 31

Scanstrut Flip Pro Plus Dual 
USB-A & USB-C Socket
• 1x USB-A and 1x USB-C port.
•  Fast charge (60W max) up to  

2 devices at a time.
•  Easy install.
• 32mm dia mounting hole.
•  IPX4 waterproof  

Flush Hatch Cover Pull
Used on deck mounted access hatches, engine 
covers or floor storage.
• Cast 316-grade stainless steel.
• Includes steel washer & rubber gasket.

Scanstrut Flip Pro Duo Multi  
USB-A, USB-C & 12V Socket
• 1x USB-A / 1x USB-C port and 12V power socket.
•  Fast charge (60W max) up to  

2 devices at a time.
•  Easy install.
• 32mm mounting holes.
•  IPX4 waterproof  

when lid is closed.

Fuse Box 12way with Fuses
Standard ATS blade fuse or plug-in type circuit breaker.
• Indication lights for when fuse is broken.
• Clip on transparent cover.
• Negative bar.
• 80x Identification stickers.
• Includes 12x fuses.

Supplied with an 
optional front 

mount bezel

Supplied with an 
optional front mount 

bezel

Also available with 
White or Blue LED
[H61354 / H61356]
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Scanstrut Modular Dual PowerTowers
The Modular Dual PowerTower has been specifically designed for your radar to be 
mounted with Satcom, camera or nav lights, creating a perfect off the shelf custom 
mount.
•   Designed to fit the most up to date radars from Garmin, Raymarine, Simrad and 

Furuno.
• Small mounting footprint, saves space on your roof or flybridge.
•  Pre-drilled mounting holes allow the radar to fasten straight  

to the PowerTower with its own mounting bolts.
• Marine sealant not required.

- RADAR MOUNTS

Scanstrut PowerTower or Wedge Mount  
for Starlink Flat High Performance
Install Starlink Flat High-Performance with precision on the roof, T-top, flybridge, or radar 
arch of your powerboat. It guarantees obstacle clearance and positions your Starlink at 
an ideal 8° angle for optimal connectivity.
•  Pre-drilled mounting holes allow Starlink to fasten  

straight to the PowerTower.
• No need to cut the cable connectors off for installation 
•  Built-in Scanstrut Cable Seal ensures a  

watertight installation.

Available in 3 different sizes - compact, standard or “Open Array” which 
has been specifically designed for mounting Open Array radars.

Wedge mount also functions 
as an adapter plate, seamlessly 

integrating with the “Modular Dual 
PowerTower” range (see above).

Part No. Model Length x Height (mm)
JPW10536 Compact 670 x 325
JPW10535 Standard 700 x 525
JPW10534 Open Array 1080 x 584

Part No. Model L x H (mm)
JPW10468 PowerTower 426 x 340 x 238
JPW10469 Wedge 426 x 340 x 94

JPW10536
Compact

JPW10536
Standard

JPW10534
Open Array

JPW10468
PowerTower

JPW10469
Wedge

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/flip-pro-plus-fast-charge-usb-a-usb-c-socket
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/flip-pro-duo-usb-a-c-12v-power-socket
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/fuse-box-12way-with-fuses
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/hatch-cover-pull-handle
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/weld-on-rod-holder-stainless-steel-brushed-finish
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/hella-marine-led-round-courtesy-lamp-warm-white
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/hella-marine-easy-fit-led-courtesy-light
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Also available with 
Stainless Steel Rim

[H61874 / H61875]

Weld-On Rod Holder  
Stainless Steel Brushed Finish
• Designed for weld on mounting.
• Brushed finish 316 grade stainless steel.
• Tapered & flared design.
• Supplied with a white PVC insert.
• Welded in rod gimbal pin through shaft.

Hella Marine Round Courtesy Lamp 
Warm White LED White Rim 12V
• UV resistant enhanced impact acrylic lens.
• Completely sealed.
•  Includes a white spacer  

and surface mounting ring.
• Pre-wired 120mm cable.

Hella Marine Easy-Fit LED Courtesy 
Light Red Light Stainless Steel Cap
• Completely sealed IP67.
• UV, corrosion and impact resistant.
• Ultra low power consumption.
• Pre-wired with marine cable.

Part No.
JPW10516

Part No.
JPW10517

Part No.
JPW12998

Part No. L x Dia (mm)
JPW19233 56 x 31

Part No. L x Dia (mm)
JPW6017P 250 x 50

Part No. Dia x H (mm)
H61873 75 x 21

Part No. L x W (mm)
H61355 45 x 31

Scanstrut Flip Pro Plus Dual 
USB-A & USB-C Socket
• 1x USB-A and 1x USB-C port.
•  Fast charge (60W max) up to  

2 devices at a time.
•  Easy install.
• 32mm dia mounting hole.
•  IPX4 waterproof  

Flush Hatch Cover Pull
Used on deck mounted access hatches, engine 
covers or floor storage.
• Cast 316-grade stainless steel.
• Includes steel washer & rubber gasket.

Scanstrut Flip Pro Duo Multi  
USB-A, USB-C & 12V Socket
• 1x USB-A / 1x USB-C port and 12V power socket.
•  Fast charge (60W max) up to  

2 devices at a time.
•  Easy install.
• 32mm mounting holes.
•  IPX4 waterproof  

when lid is closed.

Fuse Box 12way with Fuses
Standard ATS blade fuse or plug-in type circuit breaker.
• Indication lights for when fuse is broken.
• Clip on transparent cover.
• Negative bar.
• 80x Identification stickers.
• Includes 12x fuses.

Supplied with an 
optional front 

mount bezel

Supplied with an 
optional front mount 

bezel

Also available with 
White or Blue LED
[H61354 / H61356]
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Scanstrut Modular Dual PowerTowers
The Modular Dual PowerTower has been specifically designed for your radar to be 
mounted with Satcom, camera or nav lights, creating a perfect off the shelf custom 
mount.
•   Designed to fit the most up to date radars from Garmin, Raymarine, Simrad and 

Furuno.
• Small mounting footprint, saves space on your roof or flybridge.
•  Pre-drilled mounting holes allow the radar to fasten straight  

to the PowerTower with its own mounting bolts.
• Marine sealant not required.

- RADAR MOUNTS

Scanstrut PowerTower or Wedge Mount  
for Starlink Flat High Performance
Install Starlink Flat High-Performance with precision on the roof, T-top, flybridge, or radar 
arch of your powerboat. It guarantees obstacle clearance and positions your Starlink at 
an ideal 8° angle for optimal connectivity.
•  Pre-drilled mounting holes allow Starlink to fasten  

straight to the PowerTower.
• No need to cut the cable connectors off for installation 
•  Built-in Scanstrut Cable Seal ensures a  

watertight installation.

Available in 3 different sizes - compact, standard or “Open Array” which 
has been specifically designed for mounting Open Array radars.

Wedge mount also functions 
as an adapter plate, seamlessly 

integrating with the “Modular Dual 
PowerTower” range (see above).

Part No. Model Length x Height (mm)
JPW10536 Compact 670 x 325
JPW10535 Standard 700 x 525
JPW10534 Open Array 1080 x 584

Part No. Model L x H (mm)
JPW10468 PowerTower 426 x 340 x 238
JPW10469 Wedge 426 x 340 x 94

JPW10536
Compact

JPW10536
Standard

JPW10534
Open Array

JPW10468
PowerTower

JPW10469
Wedge

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/brand/scanstrut/
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/powertower-150mm-for-starlink-flat
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/powertower-150mm-for-starlink-flat
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/wedge-mount-for-starlink-flat
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/wedge-mount-for-starlink-flat
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-modular-dual-powertower-for-open-array-r
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-modular-dual-powertower-for-open-array-r
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-modular-dual-powertower-for-open-array-r
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-modular-dual-powertower-standard
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-modular-dual-powertower-standard
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-modular-dual-powertower-compact
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-modular-dual-powertower-compact
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ATLANTIC   PRODUCTS   TRAILER   PARTS

Spare Wheel 
Trailer Mount

Galvanised

Part No. Size Suits Trailers

JPW6732 Small Aluminium

JPW6731 Large Aluminium

JPW6730 Small Galvanised

JPW6734 Large Galvanised

Part No. Type Colour

JPW6684 Ribbed Grey / Black

JPW6685 Smooth Blue / Black

JPW6686 Smooth Black

Spare Wheel Trailer Mounts

Trailer Wobble Rollers

Spare wheel mount with fully adjustable universal mounting, made 
from heavy-duty alloy or galvanised steel and finished in a long 
lasting Dacromet® anti-corrosion coating.

• Fully adjustable universal mounting.
• Heavy-duty construction.
• Dacromet® finish - lasts 4 times longer than galvanised finish.
• Low maintenance & easy to install.
• Easy access to spare wheel.
• Anti-theft locking bracket.
• Includes padlock and 2 keys.

The small mounts are suitable for Ford & Holden 13” & 14” tyre stud patterns, 
and the large will also suit Landcruiser 15” tyres.

Non marking with a wide profile. The tread is bonded to the hub and 
wear resistant centre. JPW6684 is ribbed to minimise skidding.

• Suits a 20mm pin.
• Larger size suitable for a heavier boat.
• Made from Polyurethane.
• Width x Diameter x Bore: 73 x 112 x 22mm.

Wobble Rollers
72 x 112 x 22mm Bore

Spare Wheel 
Trailer Mount

Aluminium

JPW6732 JPW6731

JPW6730

JPW6734
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UNIMER   MARINE

Mooring Spring Compensators

U-Cleat Mooring Spring Compensators
Features a unique removable locking mechanism that allows for 
fitting without a free end of the line.

Unimer Mooring Line Smart Snubber
Fits directly on to the line without the need of a free end, and 
allows for easy adjustments.
• Sold as a pair.

Drainman Bilge Pump - Powered by 
Nature
Powered by the tugs created on the mooring line from wind, surf 
and waves - all natural, with no electricity that can fail.
• Suction Height x Length: 2.5m x 8m.
• Supplied with 3m hose.
 • JPW3897: 3m hose extension.

Part No. Suits Rope (mm) Length (mm)
JPW3885 10 - 12 332
JPW3886 12 - 16 416
JPW3887 14 - 18 520
JPW3888 20 - 24 600

Part No. Suits Rope 
(mm)

Length 
(mm)

Spare 
Plastcleat

JPW3881 10 - 12 329 JPW3892
JPW3882 12 - 16 412 JPW3893
JPW3883 16 - 20 516 JPW3894

Part No. Suits Rope 
(mm)

L x W x H 
(mm)

JPW3878 16 70 x 40 x 40
JPW3879 20 87 x 50 x 50

Part No.
JPW3898

Spare Plastcleats

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/trailer/trailer-rollers-accessories/trailer-rollers/soft-polyurethane-rollers/?cn=686&rf=cn
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/trailer/trailer-parts/trailer-wheel-bearings-accessories/?cn=686&rf=cn
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/trailer/trailer-rollers-accessories/trailer-rollers/soft-polyurethane-rollers/?cn=686&rf=cn
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/atlantic-marine-alloy-spare-wheel-mount-small
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/brand/atlantic-products/
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/atlantic-marine-alloy-spare-wheel-mount-large
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/atlantic-spare-wheel-mount-suits-galvanised-traile
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/atlantic-marine-galvanised-spare-wheel-mount-large
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/atlantic-marine-galvanised-spare-wheel-mount-large
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UNIMER   MARINE

Mooring Spring Compensators

U-Cleat Mooring Spring Compensators
Features a unique removable locking mechanism that allows for 
fitting without a free end of the line.

Unimer Mooring Line Smart Snubber
Fits directly on to the line without the need of a free end, and 
allows for easy adjustments.
• Sold as a pair.

Drainman Bilge Pump - Powered by 
Nature
Powered by the tugs created on the mooring line from wind, surf 
and waves - all natural, with no electricity that can fail.
• Suction Height x Length: 2.5m x 8m.
• Supplied with 3m hose.
 • JPW3897: 3m hose extension.

Part No. Suits Rope (mm) Length (mm)
JPW3885 10 - 12 332
JPW3886 12 - 16 416
JPW3887 14 - 18 520
JPW3888 20 - 24 600

Part No. Suits Rope 
(mm)

Length 
(mm)

Spare 
Plastcleat

JPW3881 10 - 12 329 JPW3892
JPW3882 12 - 16 412 JPW3893
JPW3883 16 - 20 516 JPW3894

Part No. Suits Rope 
(mm)

L x W x H 
(mm)

JPW3878 16 70 x 40 x 40
JPW3879 20 87 x 50 x 50

Part No.
JPW3898

Spare Plastcleats

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/brand/unimer-marine/
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/unimer-mooring-line-smart-snubber
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/unimer-mooring-line-smart-snubber
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/unimer-drainman-bilge-pump-powered-by-nature
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/unimer-drainman-bilge-pump-powered-by-nature
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/unimer-u-cleat-mooring-spring-compensator
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/unimer-u-cleat-mooring-spring-compensator
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/unimer-mooring-spring-compensators
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/unimer-mooring-spring-compensators
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EASTUN  MARINE

SEAT
SLIDES

H99 Double Helmsman 
Flip-Up Boat Seat 

Colour: Dusty Grey/Black
Seats two passengers with  
separate flip-up bolsters.

H52 Compact Helmsman 
Flip-Up Boat Seat 

Colour: Dusty Grey/Black
Bucket style with flip-up bolster.

M52S Helm Sports 
Bucket Boat Seat 

Colour: Dusty Grey/Black
Embossed diamond pattern.

HM59 Flip-Up Helm 
Master Boat Seat 
Colour: Black/Off-White

Flip-up bolster and arm rests. 
Embossed diamond pattern.

CP48 High Back Folding 
Helm Boat Seat 

Colour: Dusty Grey/Black
Folding with pinch-safe locking hinges.  

Embossed diamond pattern.

ST95 Double Flip-Back 
Boat Seat 

Colour: Dark/Light Grey Carbon
Two-way reversible back.
Seats two passengers.

Boat Seat Twin Slide 
suits Double Bench Seats 

Twin pack with single finger tip slide 
control.

Seat Slide Quick Mount 
Low Profile 
Large front handle.

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW2839 992 x 670 x 600

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW2795 510 x 670 x 600

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW2833 530 x 640 x 600

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW2719 530 x 640 x 600

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW2810 480 x 580 x 600

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW2836 950 x 570 x 460

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW2998 338 x 182 x 70 (ea)

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW3000 338 x 182 x 40

Heavy-Duty Anodised Aluminium
Standard 127x127mm (7x7”) Bolt Pattern

Thick Premium Foam Padding
UV-Stabilised Marine Upholstery
Heavy-Duty Stitching

BOAT SEATSBOAT SEATS SEAT
SLIDES

JPW2836 
ST95 Double Flip-Back

JPW3000
Low Profile Slide

JPW2833 
M52S Helm

JPW2810
CP48 Folding

JPW2719
HM59 Flip-Up

JPW2795
H52 Flip-Up

JPW2839 
H99 Double Flip-Up

JPW2998 
Twin Slides
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Sirius Signal EVDS SOS Distress Light
Powered by a high-performance, programmable microprocessor controlling an 
SOS flash pattern signal flashed through an even brighter and more potent LED, 
the Sirius Signal SOS Distress Light is both family-safe and easy to use. 
 
The optical design provides an omnidirectional light display for surface rescue 
craft and a vertical beam visible to aircraft flying overhead. 
 
Improved flotation now even higher off the water, is visible up to 10 nautical 
miles, and the beam lasts for hours compared to the minutes-long lifespan of 
traditional pyrotechnic distress signals. 
 
This Electronic Visual Distress Signal (EVDS) is approved by WA DOT and 
meets regulation 52B requirements in lieu of flares, only if a GPS enabled EPIRB 
or PLB is also carried (must be worn). See the Department of Transport’s website 
here.

Part No.
JPW11020

Includes a distress flag and quality marine whistle

Features:

Flashes SOS signal for up to 60 hours.
Runs four times longer than other EVDS’s.
LED power: 75 candelas.
Switch design: self-cleaning twist-on.
Accidental switch activation protection.
Requires 3-C alkaline batteries (included).
Lanyard included.
Approved to Western Australian Standards (meets regulation 52B).
Diameter x Height: 100 x 215mm.
Weight with batteries: 360g.

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/seat-h99-dbl-flip-up-dustygry-black
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/seat-h99-dbl-flip-up-dustygry-black
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/m52s-helm-sports-bucket-seat
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/m52s-helm-sports-bucket-seat
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/h52-compact-helmsman-flip-up-boat-seat
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/h52-compact-helmsman-flip-up-boat-seat
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/seat-cp48-hb-folding-dustygry-black
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/seat-cp48-hb-folding-dustygry-black
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/hm59-flip-up-helm-master-boat-seat
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/hm59-flip-up-helm-master-boat-seat
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/seat-st90-dble-flipback-dgry-lgry
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/seat-st90-dble-flipback-dgry-lgry
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/seat-slide-twin-suit-dble-seats
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/seat-slide-twin-suit-dble-seats
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/seat-slide-quick-mnt-l-profle-fnt-handle
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/seat-slide-quick-mnt-l-profle-fnt-handle
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/new-products/?cn=279&rf=cn
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EASTUN  MARINE

SEAT
SLIDES

H99 Double Helmsman 
Flip-Up Boat Seat 

Colour: Dusty Grey/Black
Seats two passengers with  
separate flip-up bolsters.

H52 Compact Helmsman 
Flip-Up Boat Seat 

Colour: Dusty Grey/Black
Bucket style with flip-up bolster.

M52S Helm Sports 
Bucket Boat Seat 

Colour: Dusty Grey/Black
Embossed diamond pattern.

HM59 Flip-Up Helm 
Master Boat Seat 
Colour: Black/Off-White

Flip-up bolster and arm rests. 
Embossed diamond pattern.

CP48 High Back Folding 
Helm Boat Seat 

Colour: Dusty Grey/Black
Folding with pinch-safe locking hinges.  

Embossed diamond pattern.

ST95 Double Flip-Back 
Boat Seat 

Colour: Dark/Light Grey Carbon
Two-way reversible back.
Seats two passengers.

Boat Seat Twin Slide 
suits Double Bench Seats 

Twin pack with single finger tip slide 
control.

Seat Slide Quick Mount 
Low Profile 
Large front handle.

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW2839 992 x 670 x 600

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW2795 510 x 670 x 600

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW2833 530 x 640 x 600

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW2719 530 x 640 x 600

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW2810 480 x 580 x 600

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW2836 950 x 570 x 460

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW2998 338 x 182 x 70 (ea)

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW3000 338 x 182 x 40

Heavy-Duty Anodised Aluminium
Standard 127x127mm (7x7”) Bolt Pattern

Thick Premium Foam Padding
UV-Stabilised Marine Upholstery
Heavy-Duty Stitching

BOAT SEATSBOAT SEATS SEAT
SLIDES

JPW2836 
ST95 Double Flip-Back

JPW3000
Low Profile Slide

JPW2833 
M52S Helm

JPW2810
CP48 Folding

JPW2719
HM59 Flip-Up

JPW2795
H52 Flip-Up

JPW2839 
H99 Double Flip-Up

JPW2998 
Twin Slides
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Sirius Signal EVDS SOS Distress Light
Powered by a high-performance, programmable microprocessor controlling an 
SOS flash pattern signal flashed through an even brighter and more potent LED, 
the Sirius Signal SOS Distress Light is both family-safe and easy to use. 
 
The optical design provides an omnidirectional light display for surface rescue 
craft and a vertical beam visible to aircraft flying overhead. 
 
Improved flotation now even higher off the water, is visible up to 10 nautical 
miles, and the beam lasts for hours compared to the minutes-long lifespan of 
traditional pyrotechnic distress signals. 
 
This Electronic Visual Distress Signal (EVDS) is approved by WA DOT and 
meets regulation 52B requirements in lieu of flares, only if a GPS enabled EPIRB 
or PLB is also carried (must be worn). See the Department of Transport’s website 
here.

Part No.
JPW11020

Includes a distress flag and quality marine whistle

Features:

Flashes SOS signal for up to 60 hours.
Runs four times longer than other EVDS’s.
LED power: 75 candelas.
Switch design: self-cleaning twist-on.
Accidental switch activation protection.
Requires 3-C alkaline batteries (included).
Lanyard included.
Approved to Western Australian Standards (meets regulation 52B).
Diameter x Height: 100 x 215mm.
Weight with batteries: 360g.

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/sirius-evds-sos-distress-light
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/sirius-evds-sos-distress-light
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/sirius-evds-sos-distress-light
https://www.transport.wa.gov.au/imarine/flares-and-evds.asp#:~:text=When%20operating%20beyond%20400%20metres,Beacon%20(PLB)%20is%20worn.
https://www.transport.wa.gov.au/imarine/flares-and-evds.asp#:~:text=When%20operating%20beyond%20400%20metres,Beacon%20(PLB)%20is%20worn.
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/sirius-evds-sos-distress-light
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 Part No. Colour
JPW6761 Blue

Trailer Plank C Section
Hard durable UV-stabilised, high density polyethylene bunk with excellent slip 
properties. Use as an alternative or in addition to trailer rollers.
•  Suitable for fibreglass and aluminium hulls.

Shurflo Faucet White  
- Manual or Electric
Smooth, easy flow with a washerless ceramic 
disc design and versatile 360 degree spout 
rotation.
• Rugged abs plastic design
• Built-in backflow prevention. 
•  High operating temperatures & pressures.

INOX MX5 Plus Lubricant
For applications where a superior extreme pressure, anti-corrosion, anti-moisture, 
liquid lubricant or an industrial-quality machine cutting oil is required.
•  Will not harm metal points or surfaces, fibreglass, formica, 

painted or enamel finishes, plastics or neoprene seals.
•  Does not become tacky, alter surface tolerances, dry out 

or wash off with water.
• Non-toxic, non-conductive, non-corrosive and non-staining.

INOX MX8 PTFE Extreme Pressure Grease
Extreme pressure and anti-wear properties gives long service life under high / 
shock loading conditions from very low to very high temperature environments.
•  Prevents scuffing and reduces wear.
•  Excellent resistance to water and water 

wash out, even at elevated temperatures. 
• Shear resistant, will not thin out.
• Resists oxidation, will not thicken.

Key Ring Floats with JPW Logo
These highly buoyant key floats will keep your keys 
safe while out on the water.
•  Complete with stainless steel ring clip and printed  

with official JPW Marine logo.
• Plastic floats: ø 44 x 68mm
• Cork float: ø 50mm

*Custom company logo’s available on request.

3m
52mm

52mm

Heavy-Duty Wobble Roller 
- 26mm Bore
Heavy duty, hard wearing, non-marking 
polyurethane wobble roller.
•  Suitable for aluminium or fibreglass hulls.

 Part No. Colour Diameter Width Bore Depth
JPW6670 Blue / White 125mm 73mm 26mm 35mm

Deck Foot Switches
Deck mounted, foot operated switch for anchor winches or other high amp 
applications. Must be used in conjunction with a solenoid.
•  Sold as a pair (1x UP switch & 1x DOWN switch).
• Multivolt 12/24V.
• Pre-wired 50mm cable.

Part No. Colour
JPW6188 White

JPW6189 Black

JPW5022

JPW4081 JPW4082

JPW4083

JPW6189

JPW6188

22

95

ø 75

85

(Dimensions in mm)

JPW5021 Part No. Capacity
JPW4504 300g Aerosol

Part No. Capacity
JPW4507 300g Aerosol

JPW4508 450g Cartridge

Part No. Type Switch
JPW5021 Electric 12V / 4A

JPW5022 Manual none

Part No. Type
JPW4081 Yellow Plastic

JPW4082 White Plastic

JPW4083 Cork

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/roller-wobble-blue-wht-bore-26mm
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/deck-mount-foot-switches
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/key-ring-float-with-jpw-logo
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/key-ring-float-with-jpw-logo
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/key-ring-float-jpw-printed-cork
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/key-ring-float-jpw-printed-cork
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/faucet-shurflo-white-12v
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/faucet-shurflo-white-12v
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/faucet-single-white-std-no-switch
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/faucet-single-white-std-no-switch
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/inox-mx8-ptfe-extreme-pressure-grease
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/inox-mx5-plus-lubricant-aerosol-300gm
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/trailer-plank-smooth-new
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82

244
(Dimensions in mm)

ø 105

119

103

in  stock

Pot Haulers &
Trailer Winches

Vertical Capstan PW912 Pot Hauler Winch
Innovative vertical design allows for easy installation, hiding the motor under the deck for a sleek appearance, 
perfect for boats with limited deck space. Equipped with a robust motor and durable 316-grade stainless steel 
head which will endure the most toughest of conditions.
• All in one kit a sleek and seamless looking pot hauler.
•  Marine grade hard anodised and sealed aluminium  

epicyclic gearbox.
• Smooth and silent operation.
• Auto action roller clutch break (will not run back).

Part No. Watts Amps Under Load Voltage Circuit Breaker
JPW6182 900W 50A 12V 80A

Deck switch & circuit breaker supplied

Quick TB2 Tumbler Capstan Cray Pot Hauler Winch
This high-quality Italian-made winch is the ideal companion for effortless retrieval of 
craypots or hauling heavy lines.
• Vertical capstan with horizontal motor and gearbox.
• Concealed under deck or gunwale, mount at 90/45° angles.
• Capstan and base crafted from AISI 316 stainless steel.
• Technopolymer corrosion resistant gearbox.

* Does not include: Circuit breaker or switch.
*  For forward/reverse operation: Solenoid and switch is required.

Part No. Watts Amps Under Load Voltage Circuit Breaker
QFSTB0512000XB01 500W 80A 12V 60A

JPW6190
Deck Foot Switch

RECOMMENDED

QFDWCB0600000A00
Circuit Breaker 
WCB 60Amp

RECOMMENDED

QFTT641512000B00
Reversing Solenoid  

Double Pole 150Amp

RECOMMENDED

in  stock

ø104
ø126

ø140

75

185

80

ø9

(Dimensions in mm)

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/capstan-pw912-pot-winch-900w-12v
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/capstan-pw912-pot-winch-900w-12v
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/capstan-tb2-512-500w-pot-winch
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/capstan-tb2-512-500w-pot-winch
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/capstan-tb2-512-500w-pot-winch
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/capstan-tb2-512-500w-pot-winch
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/capstan-tb2-512-500w-pot-winch
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/brand/sherpa-winches/
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/brand/runva/
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/quick-wcb-hydraulic-magnetic-circuit-breakers
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/quick-t6415-reversing-solenoid-unit
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/foot-switch-black-up
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Runva Electric Trailer Winch 11XS
A compact winch that ticks all the boxes with a massive line pull capacity, 
reliable and powerful 6.7HP motor, and three stage planetary gearbox. Ideal 
for boat trailers, tippers, car trailers, chippers, 4X4 use and much more, it can 
handle even the toughest jobs.
• Small compact model.
• Ratchet brake in gearbox.
• Stainless steel rotary clutch.
• Includes handheld & wireless remote control.
• Ideal for large trailers - boat & car.
•  Waterproof rating: IP67 (Dust tight  

and protected against temporary  
immersion).

• Voltage: 12V

Runva Electric Trailer Winch 4.5X
The Runva 4.5X is perfect for a wide variety of applications including trailers 
such as car, tipper, boat and MUCH more. This winch is small, compact, light 
and portable thanks to the 2” hitch mounting system included as standard.
• Super compact model.
• Includes handheld remote control.
• Ideal for trailers - boat & car.
•  Waterproof rating: IP67 (Dust tight  

and protected against temporary  
immersion).

• Voltage: 12V

Sherpa Grunter Electric Boat Trailer Winches
A high quality and powerful trailer winch that is fast and strong and delivers high performance from a 
compact, safe and low maintenance design. The three stage planetary gearbox features high quality cut 
gears and provides a good balance between speed, pulling power and balancing amperage draw.
• 6.6HP series wound heavy duty motor.
• Genuine Albright solenoid electrics.
• Power in, power out and free spool.
• 316 stainless steel fittings, cross members and drum.
• Electronic brake design ensures positive engagement.
• High speed for faster recoveries.
• Waterproof hoist style wired hand remote.
•  Waterproof rating: IP68 (Completely waterproof & dust tight)
• Voltage: 12V (24V available on request).

Part No. Capacity (kg) Webbing Size

JPW6457 5,500 50mm x 10m

JPW6485 9,000 50mm x 10m

Supplied with 
webbing strap 
and snap hook.

IP68

420
218 87

114

115

220

162

ø 14557

(Dimensions in mm)

JPW6459
Optional ‘Plug n Play’ 

wireless remote kit

Part No. Capacity (kg) Gear Ratio Rope Size

JPW6455 4,990 228:1 10mm x 15m

Part No. Capacity (kg) Gear Ratio Rope Size

JPW6456 2,041 172:1 6mm x 15m

IP67 IP67

Supplied with 
synthetic rope

Supplied with 
synthetic rope

(Dimensions in mm)
184 151 136

471

200

160

200ø 63ø 114

(Dimensions in mm)

140 129

93

90
359
378

165

126

165

ø 45ø 91

JPW6454
Optional wireless 

remote kit

STOCK  ETA: SEPTEMBER

in  stock

STOCK  ETA: SEPTEMBER

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/sherpa-grunter-boat-trailer-winch
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/sherpa-hd-grunter-boat-trailer-winch
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/runva-electric-trailer-winch-45x12vd
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/runva-electric-trailer-winch-45x12vd
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/runva-electric-trailer-winch-45x12vd
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/runva-electric-trailer-winch-11xs-with-remote-cont
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/runva-electric-trailer-winch-11xs-with-remote-cont
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/runva-electric-trailer-winch-11xs-with-remote-cont
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/runva-wireless-remote
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/brand/sherpa-winches/
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/brand/sherpa-winches/
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/sherpa-wireless-remote
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Boatcatch Trailer Boat Retrieval System
Easy to use boat retrieval system, designed to streamline the process 
for one or two individuals. Made of 100% 316 marine grade stainless 
steel. This is an incredibly strong and robust product that comes with 
a lifetime warranty.
• Universal mounting bracket.
• Fits almost any boat & trailer.
• Only three moving parts.
•  Kit includes mounts, bolts and other required hardware.

BIGVEE Bow Stopper
Replaces basic narrow bow stoppers that have limited or no guiding ability. 
Solid metal frame with strong centre bolt will never bend, even with high 
boat impacts.
• Made from galvanised steel with protective polyurethane covering.
• Includes secondary lock system to prevent rotating.
• Bow guiding range: 375mm
•  Suits trailers that have bow stoppers spacings 75 - 120mm.
• Supplied with spacer rings & high-tensile bolts.

Part No.
JPW6451

Fitted using a single 
bolt hole, like old style 
bow stops.

After rotating to match your bow 
angle, choose one of these smaller holes 
to fit the secondary locking bolt.

Bow Guiding Range: 375mm

Suits Bow Stop Frame:
75 - 120mm wide

JPW6448
Standard opening and pin size.

JPW6449
Wider jaw opening for  

easier retrieval alignment

Part No. Type Suits Boat 
Length (m)

Boat Weight  
on water (kg)

JPW6448 Small 4 - 5.9 300 - 1500
JPW6449 Large 6 - 10 Up to 8,000

Max Bow Angle:
120°

JPW IS NOW STOCKING WELL KNOWN BIGVEE AND BOATCATCH PRODUCTS

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/boatcatch-trailer-boat-retrieval-system
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/bigvee-bow-wedge
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 Part No. Suits Hose
JPW18079 50mm (2”)

 Part No. Size (mm)
JPW6446 380 x 210 x 210

 Part No. Suits Hose
JPW18080 50mm (2”)

 Part No. Length (m)
JPW9870B 3

JPW9871B 6

JPW9872B 9

JPW9873B 12

JPW9875B 18

 Part No. Suits Hose
JPW18081 50mm (2”)

 Part No. Suits Hose
JPW18082 50mm (2”)

 Part No. Size (W x L)
JPW9824C 38mm x 3.65m

 Part No. Hose
JPW2405 10mm (3/8”)

Outboard Adjustable Angle Rigging Flange
Provides protection for cables and wiring as they  
pass through internal and external wall penetrations. 
• Allows alignment to motor.
• Internally threaded to retain the rigging hose.

Outboard Motor Hydrofoils 
40HP to 250HP
Eliminate cavitation and port-posing by forcing 
the stern up and keeping the bow down.
• Includes stainless steel hardware.

Outboard Rigging Hose Union & Fuel Line Port
Guides rigging hoses through the hull and offers  
a convenient entry point for the fuel hose into  
the rigging tube.
• Internally threaded to retain the rigging hose.

Gunwale BUMP PVC Rub Rail  
53mm Profile Black
Developed to provide a quick and simple 
 installation with hidden fixings without  
compromising impact resistance.
•  Handles curves and 80mm radius  

without the need to mitre either  
track or body.

• Easier to fit than traditional D Fender.
•  Internal track sold separately  

(JPW9828).
•  Stainless Steel end caps sold  

separately (JPW9837).

Gunwale Rub Rail Rigid PVC 
38mm x 3.65m White (C)
Stylish and easy to fit, 38mm PVC rigid body  
without leg, designed to carry a stainless  
steel insert for a classic look.
• Sold in pre-cut lengths of 3.65m.
•  Stainless Steel insert sold  

separately (JPW9832).

Outboard Rigging Flange with Fuel Line Port
Guides rigging hoses through the hull and offers  
a convenient extra port for the fuel line to pass  
through, providing immediate access to the  
primer bulb right next to the outboard.
• Internally threaded to retain the rigging hose.

Outboard Rigging Hose End Cap
A moulded black vinyl cap for closing off the engine end 
of the rigging hose, if necessary.
•  Protects outboard engine cables and wiring  

from dirt, abrasion, sunlight, salt, and water.

Fuel Line Assembly Kit Suzuki 
Outboards 10mm
• Not to be used with ethanol fuel
•  Female fuel tank fitting & engine  

connection fitting included.

JPW9828
Internal Track

JPW9832
Stainless Steel Insert

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/fuel-hose-suzuki-assembly
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/hydrofoil-40-to-250hp
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/gunwale-bump-pvc-rub-rail-53mm-profile-black
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/gunwale-bump-pvc-rub-rail-53mm-profile-black
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/rigging-hose-cap
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/rigging-flange-hose-union
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/rigging-mount-flange-w-fuel-hose-port
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/gunwale-rub-rail-rigid-pvc-38mm-x-3.65m-white-c
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/gunwale-rub-rail-rigid-pvc-38mm-x-3.65m-white-c
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/internal-track-to-suit-bump-pvc-rub-rail-3m-length
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/stainless-insert-19mm-3-4-to-suit-38mm-pvc-gunwale-3-65m-jpw9832
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/rigging-flange-adjustable
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Surface Mounted
Underwater Boat Lights

Piranha P4 Series

SEPTEMBER  2024 
New  products

Introducing the all-new Piranha P4 High-Power, an exciting addition to the 
proven Piranha Underwater Lighting range. A compact low profile design and 
perfect for all types of boats, suitable for transom and side mounting on all hull 
types. Incredibly simple to install with just one small cable entry hole and 3 
mounting screws. 
•  Optical grade high impact polymer base or marine- 

grade, hard anodised aluminium base.
• Optical grade high impact polymer lens.
• Voltage: Multi-volt 12/24V.
• 60 degree x-beam angle.
•  Suitable for use in and out of water.
•  Typical LED life expectancy +50,000hrs. 
•  Over voltage, current, reverse polarity, active thermal protection.

Piranha P4 Single Colour - Polymer Base
• Suits boats up to 7m (25ft) in length.

Power Consumption: 12W
Lumens:  1600

Piranha P4 Dual Colour - Aluminium Base
Controlled via a simple on/off toggle switch to produce either a bright  
white light or a blue light, or strobe both colours randomly. 
• Suits boats up to 14m (45ft) in length.

Power Consumption: 24W
Lumens:  2750

Piranha P4 Colour Change - Aluminium Base
Controlled via a simple on/off toggle switch, and allows continuous  
synchronisation without costly external controllers.
• Suits boats up to 14m (45ft) in length.

Power Consumption: 24W
Lumens:  4000

Piranha P4 Colour Change - Polymer Base
Controlled via a simple on/off toggle switch, and allows continuous  
synchronisation without costly external controllers.
• Suits boats up to 7m (25ft) in length.

Power Consumption: 12W
Lumens:  2000

Piranha P4 Single Colour - Aluminium Base
• Suits boats up to 14m (45ft) in length.

Power Consumption: 24W
Lumens:  2750

Part No. LED Colour
JPW12291 Diamond White
JPW12292 Cobalt Blue

Part No. LED Colour
JPW12286 Diamond White
JPW12287 Cobalt Blue

ø 95

Cut-out 
ø15

18.6

32.1(Dimensions in mm)

IP69K

Part No. LED Colour
JPW12288 White / Blue

Part No. LED Colour
JPW12289 Colour Change

Part No. LED Colour
JPW12293. Colour Change

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/bluefin-led-piranha-p4-single-colour-underwater-bo~13400512
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/bluefin-led-piranha-p4-single-colour-underwater-bo
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/bluefin-u-w-p4-sm-wht-blue-al-base-12-24v
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/bluefin-u-w-p4-sm-rgb-poly-base-12-24v
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/bluefin-u-w-p4-sm-rgb-al-base-12-24v
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/Bluefin-LED
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/Bluefin-LED?query=bluefin%20piranha%20p4
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/Bluefin-LED?query=bluefin%20piranha%20p4
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Aquatic AV RGB Marine Speakers Elite Series 6.5”
The innovative RGB illumination technology provides a spectrum of colours to 
complement your mood and music. Rated at 240W total power (120W RMS) output 
per pair, these speakers deliver outstanding audio quality even in high background 
noise installations like boats.
•  White or Black grill with variable RGB LED cone illumination.
•  Install anywhere with fully waterproof, UV, and salt/fog resistant protection.
•  Full-range output with a frequency response of 

55Hz to 20kHz.
•  Polypropylene cone, ferrite magnets, and UV 

resistant grill and basket material.
•  Supplied with stainless steel mounting 

hardware and template.
• Cut-out: ø 130mm
• Diameter x Depth: ø 175 x 94mm.
• Sold as a pair.

Aquatic AV RGB Controller
Unleash your creativity with every color of the rainbow at your fingertips. Register 
your speakers or subwoofer with Aquatic AV, and pair with the app for maximum 
convenience and ultimate colour control.
• 10 amps of total power.
•  Built-in microphone that seamlessly syncs the RGB 

lights to the rhythm of the music.
•  Two tabs on the top and bottom of the device allow 

for easy installation.
•  Multi-colour changing modes, featuring 15+ 

integrated modes for a variety of moods.

Aquatic AV RGB Marine Speakers Pro Sport 6.5”
Enhance your audio experience with the Pro Sport speakers with RGB cone 
illumination. Featuring co-axial technology, they provide a perfect blend of high-end 
treble and rich bass for fuller, crisper sound.
• Black grill with variable RGB LED cone illumination.
• Install anywhere with fully waterproof, UV, and salt/fog resistant protection.
•  Full-range output with a frequency response of 60Hz to 20kHz.
• Polypropylene cone, ferrite magnets, and UV resistant grill and basket material.
• Supplied with stainless steel mounting hardware and template.
• Cut-out: ø 130mm
• Diameter x Depth: ø 175 x 88mm
• Sold as a pair.

Aquatic AV RGB Marine Subwoofer Pro Sport 10”
High-performance subwoofer with intense 400W power and RGB cone illumination. 
This subwoofer is extremely effective at enhancing sound, improving vibrations, and 
built to last as long as the music does.
• Black grill with variable RGB LED cone illumination.
• Install anywhere with fully waterproof, UV, and salt/fog resistant protection.
• Frequency response of up to 1,000 Hz guarantees a rich, high-quality sound.
•  Polypropylene and Santoprene Surround cone, ferrite magnets, and UV resistant 

grill and basket material.
•  Supplied with stainless steel mounting hardware  

and template.
• Cut-out: ø 230.5mm
• Diameter x Depth: ø 253 x 187mm
• Sold individually.

IP67

IP67
IP67

Part No. MPN Grill Colour
JPW88534-1 EL423 White
JPW88535-1 EL424 Black

Part No. MPN Grill Colour
JPW88537 PX312 Black

Part No. MPN Grill Colour
JPW88538 PX212 Black

Part No. MPN
JPW88547 RG100

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/speakers-px312-pro-sport-6.5-blk
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/subwoofer-px212-pro-sport-10-blk
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/aquatic-av-marine-speakers-elite-series-6.5-inch
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/aquatic-av-rgb-controller
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/Aquatic-AV
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/new-products/?cn=124&rf=cn
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Aquatic AV RGB Marine Speakers Elite Series 6.5”
The innovative RGB illumination technology provides a spectrum of colours to 
complement your mood and music. Rated at 240W total power (120W RMS) output 
per pair, these speakers deliver outstanding audio quality even in high background 
noise installations like boats.
•  White or Black grill with variable RGB LED cone illumination.
•  Install anywhere with fully waterproof, UV, and salt/fog resistant protection.
•  Full-range output with a frequency response of 

55Hz to 20kHz.
•  Polypropylene cone, ferrite magnets, and UV 

resistant grill and basket material.
•  Supplied with stainless steel mounting 

hardware and template.
• Cut-out: ø 130mm
• Diameter x Depth: ø 175 x 94mm.
• Sold as a pair.

Aquatic AV RGB Controller
Unleash your creativity with every color of the rainbow at your fingertips. Register 
your speakers or subwoofer with Aquatic AV, and pair with the app for maximum 
convenience and ultimate colour control.
• 10 amps of total power.
•  Built-in microphone that seamlessly syncs the RGB 

lights to the rhythm of the music.
•  Two tabs on the top and bottom of the device allow 

for easy installation.
•  Multi-colour changing modes, featuring 15+ 

integrated modes for a variety of moods.

Aquatic AV RGB Marine Speakers Pro Sport 6.5”
Enhance your audio experience with the Pro Sport speakers with RGB cone 
illumination. Featuring co-axial technology, they provide a perfect blend of high-end 
treble and rich bass for fuller, crisper sound.
• Black grill with variable RGB LED cone illumination.
• Install anywhere with fully waterproof, UV, and salt/fog resistant protection.
•  Full-range output with a frequency response of 60Hz to 20kHz.
• Polypropylene cone, ferrite magnets, and UV resistant grill and basket material.
• Supplied with stainless steel mounting hardware and template.
• Cut-out: ø 130mm
• Diameter x Depth: ø 175 x 88mm
• Sold as a pair.

Aquatic AV RGB Marine Subwoofer Pro Sport 10”
High-performance subwoofer with intense 400W power and RGB cone illumination. 
This subwoofer is extremely effective at enhancing sound, improving vibrations, and 
built to last as long as the music does.
• Black grill with variable RGB LED cone illumination.
• Install anywhere with fully waterproof, UV, and salt/fog resistant protection.
• Frequency response of up to 1,000 Hz guarantees a rich, high-quality sound.
•  Polypropylene and Santoprene Surround cone, ferrite magnets, and UV resistant 

grill and basket material.
•  Supplied with stainless steel mounting hardware  

and template.
• Cut-out: ø 230.5mm
• Diameter x Depth: ø 253 x 187mm
• Sold individually.

IP67

IP67
IP67

Part No. MPN Grill Colour
JPW88534-1 EL423 White
JPW88535-1 EL424 Black

Part No. MPN Grill Colour
JPW88537 PX312 Black

Part No. MPN Grill Colour
JPW88538 PX212 Black

Part No. MPN
JPW88547 RG100
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Nautical Equipment

®Handheld  
Remote  
Control

Pocket 
Transmitter

Radio
Receiver

Quick Radio Remote Control 
Pocket Transmitter
Same features as the hand-held remotes, 
in a handy pocket sized unit.
• L x W x D: 119 x 61 x 35mm

Quick Radio Receivers
Can be programmed to receive signals from multiple transmitters allowing for multiple 
applications per unit. 
• LED indication & 7-segment display.
• 50 transmitters can be stored.
• Programmable digital filter.
• Possible connection to an external antenna.
• L x W x D: 143 x 142 x 62mm

The latest from Quick: RRC Plus Handheld remote controls, pocket 
transmitters and radio receivers with a higher frequency (869.8 mhz) aimed to 

improve performance, reduce interference, and enhance user experience.

Part No. Channels
QFRRRCR02P000A00 2
QFRRRCR04P000A00 4
QFRRRCR06P000A00 6
QFRRRCR08P000A00 8
QFRRRCR10P000A00 10
QFRRRCR12P000A00 12

Part No. Model
QFRRRCH02P000A00 H02+
QFRRRCH04P000A00 H04+
QFRRRCH12P000A00 H12+
QFRRRCHT4P000A00 HT4+
QFRRRCHT8P000A00 HT8+ HT8+

HT4+

H12+

H04+

H02+

Quick Wireless Hand-Held Remote Controls
Remote transmitter used to control your vessels anchor winches, 
thrusters, cranes and davits from anywhere on your vessel. 
• Microcontroller-operated functions.
• FSK modulation and carrier frequency 869.8Mhz.
•  LED indication for transmission feedback and low battery.
• Floats when dropped in water.
•  Possibility to control more receivers with one transmitter.
•  Two functions can be activated at the same time.
• Works with rechargeable batteries.
• LED backlit keyboard.
• L x W x D: 60 x 47 x 23mm

Part No. Model
QFRRRCP02P000A00 P02+
QFRRRCP04P000A00 P04+
QFRRRCPT4P000A00 PT4+
QFRRRCPW4P000A00 PW4+

P02+ P04+

PW4+PT4+

IP67

IP67

Includes 
lanyard

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/quick-wireless-handheld-remote-control-rrc-plus-mo
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/quick-radio-remote-control-pocket-transmitter-rrc
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/quick-radio-remote-control-pocket-transmitter-rrc
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/quick-radio-receivers-rrc-plus-models
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/quick-radio-receivers-rrc-plus-models
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/Quick-Nautical-Equipment
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/quick-wireless-handheld-remote-control-rrc-plus-mo
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Narva EX2 LED Hybrid Pattern Light Bars
Introducing the NARVA EX2 light bar range, designed for DIY enthusiasts. Versatile  
for roof or bullbar mounting, they’re perfect for fleet, transport, and marine applications. 
With superior optical design, they provide an efficient hybrid beam pattern for 
exceptional distance and width. The EX2 lights are water and dust resistant, 
submersible, and durable, featuring a hard-coated polycarbonate lens. Their slimline 
design suits various vehicles, including boats and 4WDs.
Each model includes a stealth black lens protector and interchangeable colour trims 
- standard options are Electric Blue and Slate Grey, with six additional colours also 
available upon request. Installation is simplified with patent-pending internal switching 
technology, eliminating the need for a wiring harness.

Features:
• Waterproof light bars, available single or double row.
• Three lengths available: 250mm (10”), 508mm (20”) or 760mm (30”).
• Voltage: 12/24V with reverse polarity protection.
• Virtually unbreakable UV resistant, hard coated polycarbonate lenses.
• Die-cast aluminium housing with glass-filled composite bracket.
• Interchangeable colour trims.
• Rust, corrosion and UV protected.
• Dust tight and 100% waterproof.
• Clever harness-free installation, easy for the DIY enthusiast.
• 7 Year ‘NO FAULT’ warranty.

Single Row

Double Row

SKU: N72830 N72834 N72838 N72842 N72846 N72850

Series: 10” Single Row 10” Double Row 20” Single Row 20” Double Row 30” Single Row 30” Double Row

Dims (LxWxD): 268 x 71 x 63.5mm 271 x 94 x 76.5mm 522 x 71 x 63.5mm 531 x 94 x 76.5mm 776 x 71 x 63.5mm 780 x 94 x 76.5mm

LEDs: 8 x 5W Cree LEDs 16 x 5W Cree LEDs 18 x 5W Cree LEDs 36 x 5W Cree LEDs 28 x 5W Cree LEDs 56 x 5W Cree LEDs

Current Draw: 1.93A @ 13.5V 
0.99A @ 28V

3.7A @ 13.5V 
1.78A @ 28V

4.4A @ 13.5V 
2.2A @ 28V

7.2A @ 13.5V 
3.5A @ 28V

7.1A @ 13.5V 
3.45A @ 28V

11.1A @ 13.5V 
5.3A @ 28V

With EXceptional beam pattern performance, EXtra-easy installation, EXceptional build quality and EXtensive customisation options to EXpress yourself.

N72830 N72838 N72846

N72834 N72842 N72850

IP69K

10”

10”

20”

20”

30”

30”

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/narva-ex2-led-hybrid-pattern-light-bars
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BoatBuckle Retractable Tie-Down  
with Stainless Steel S hooks
These retractable ratchet strap tie-downs are the ultimate system for 
convenience, style and innovative trailer boat rigging.
They feature automotive style webbing, anti-corrosive construction, and 
sturdy coated S hooks.
Available in stainless steel for brackish or saltwater environments.

Features:
• Permanent one-bolt installation.
• Self-retracting webbing.
• Anti-corrosive construction.
• Break strength: 680kg /each.
• Safe Working Load: 226kg /each.
• Sold as a pair.

Universal Mounting Backet Kit  
for Retractable Tie-Down
Universal Mounting Backet Kit for flexible mounting options 
of the BoatBuckle Retractable Tie-Downs.

Features:
Break strength: 2.2 tonnes.
Safe Working Load: 755kg.

 Part No. Width (mm) Length (m)
JPW6603 50 1.09

 Part No.
JPW6605

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/universal-mounting-brkt-kit
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/tie-down-retractable-s-s-transom-50mm-x-109cm
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/tie-down-retractable-s-s-transom-50mm-x-109cm
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Kwik-Lok Transom Tie-Down  
with Stainless Steel S Hooks
• Transom tie down with Kwik-Lok buckle.
•  Quality stainless steel components.
• Break strength: 453kg /each.
• Safe Working Load: 150kg /each.
• Sold as a pair.

Gunwale Tie-Down Ratchet  
with Stainless Steel S Hooks
• Top quality with ratchet buckles
• Stainless steel S-hooks.
• Break strength: 453kg.
• Safe Working Load: 150kg.
• Sold individually.

Kwik-Lok Gunwale Tie-Down  
with Stainless Steel S Hooks
• Gunwale tie down with Kwik-Lok buckle.
•  Protective web pad to keep buckle hardware 

from rubbing on boat surfaces.
•  Quality stainless steel components.
• Break strength: 453kg.
• Safe Working Load: 150kg.
• Sold individually.

Ratchet JetSki Tri-Down with Coated S Hooks
• Tri-down (3 way strap) perfect for jetskis/PWC’s.
• Durable nylon webbing and 3x nylon coated steel S-hooks.
• Built-in nylon soft-loop hook to protect the gel coat.
• Break strength: 544kg.
• Safe Working Load: 180kg.
• Sold individually.

CamBuckle JetSki Tri-Down with Coated S Hooks
• Tri-down (3 way strap) perfect for jetskis/PWC’s.
• Durable nylon webbing and 3x nylon coated steel S-hooks.
• Built-in nylon soft-loop hook to protect the gel coat.
• Break strength: 544kg.
• Safe Working Load: 180kg.
• Sold individually.

RodBuckle Retractable Rod 
Hold-Down System Gunwale/
Deck Mount
•  Attractive and functional rod hold-down for 

gunwale or deck mounting.
•  Securely locks into position on the deck and 

neatly retracts when not in use.
•  PVC extrusion coated polyester strap grips  

rods and resists hook penetration.
• Sold individually.

Protective Boat Pads for Tie Down Straps
• Provides maximum protection for boat surfaces.
• UV resistant, high visibility yellow.
• Sold as a pair.

 Part No. Width (mm) Length (m)
JPW6591 25 1.06

JPW6592 50 0.6

JPW6593 50 1.2

JPW6594 50 1.8

 Part No. Width (mm) Length (m)
JPW6595 25 3.65

JPW6599 25 5.48

 Part No. Suits Width (mm)
JPW6575 25

JPW6576 50

 Part No. Width (mm) Length (m)
JPW6579 25 2.4

 Part No. Width (mm) Length (m)
JPW6579 25 1.8

 Part No. Width (mm) Length (m)
JPW6606 38 600

 Part No. Width (mm) Length (m)
JPW6597 50 3.04

JPW6598 50 3.96

JPW6599 50 4.87

JPW6600 50 6.09

Webbing straps
not included
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Part No. Colour L x W x H (mm)
JPW2927 Onyx Black

617 x 598 x 607JPW2928 Heavy Duty Onyx Black

JPW2929 Storm White

Commander Mid-Back Seat
A lightweight, robust boat seat that comes equipped with folding armrests, a 
storage pocket, machined aluminum seat frames and fiberglass seat backs, 
and Corbin cushions. The Commander boat seats are  
the definition of quality and strength, made  
using the best materials available today.
• Lightweight but robust.
• Folding arm rests.
• Storage pocket.
• Weight: 13.5kg.

Shockwave is a Canadian company who design and manufacture marine suspension seats 
for professional and recreational markets. From recreational boaters to military vessels, they 

develop the best suspension bases on the planet.

S5 Suspension Base  
sold separatelyStorm White

Onyx Black

Heavy Duty
Onyx Black

Estimated Warehouse  
restocking date: 8/11/24

special orders 
available upon request

Specialorder

comingsoon

Part No. Colour L x W x H (mm)
JPW2939 Black

368 x 273 x 224
JPW2940 White

S5 Sentinel Suspension Seat Base
Suspension base provides comfort and safety to boaters and offers a 
smoother, safer and more comfortable ride, protecting occupants from the 
shock of wave impact.
•  Custom tuned and valved, fully adjustable  

marine FOX FLOAT H2O shock absorber.
•  Suspension travel: 4” vertical / 1.5” forward.
•  Mitigating deceleration associated  

with wave impacts.
•  Adjustable compression and rebound rate.
•  Minimal parts count and simple marine-grade  

aluminium die cast construction.
•  Stable 8 pivot design for higher loads  

and a smoother ride.
• High life cycle IGUS bushings.
• 316-grade stainless steel hardware.
•  Easy to mount and adapt to  

current seating.

JPW2989
Required: Shock Pump  

& Gauge to operate.

JPW2942
Stainless Steel version

Available 2025

in stocknov 2024

in stocknov 2024

in stocknov 2024

in stocknov 2024
Specialorder

2025

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/protective-boat-pads
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/gunwale-tie-down-ratchet-with-stainless-steel-s-ho
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/rodbuckle-gunwale-deck-mount-60cm
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/cambuckle-jetski-tri-down-with-coated-s-hooks-25mm
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ratchet-jetski-tri-down-with-coated-s-hooks-25mm-x
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/kwik-lok-transom-tie-down-with-stainless-steel-s-h
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/kwik-lok-gunwale-tie-down-with-stainless-steel-s-h
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Part No. Colour L x W x H (mm)
JPW2927 Onyx Black

617 x 598 x 607JPW2928 Heavy Duty Onyx Black

JPW2929 Storm White

Commander Mid-Back Seat
A lightweight, robust boat seat that comes equipped with folding armrests, a 
storage pocket, machined aluminum seat frames and fiberglass seat backs, 
and Corbin cushions. The Commander boat seats are  
the definition of quality and strength, made  
using the best materials available today.
• Lightweight but robust.
• Folding arm rests.
• Storage pocket.
• Weight: 13.5kg.

Shockwave is a Canadian company who design and manufacture marine suspension seats 
for professional and recreational markets. From recreational boaters to military vessels, they 

develop the best suspension bases on the planet.

S5 Suspension Base  
sold separatelyStorm White

Onyx Black

Heavy Duty
Onyx Black

Estimated Warehouse  
restocking date: 8/11/24

special orders 
available upon request

Specialorder

comingsoon

Part No. Colour L x W x H (mm)
JPW2939 Black

368 x 273 x 224
JPW2940 White

S5 Sentinel Suspension Seat Base
Suspension base provides comfort and safety to boaters and offers a 
smoother, safer and more comfortable ride, protecting occupants from the 
shock of wave impact.
•  Custom tuned and valved, fully adjustable  

marine FOX FLOAT H2O shock absorber.
•  Suspension travel: 4” vertical / 1.5” forward.
•  Mitigating deceleration associated  

with wave impacts.
•  Adjustable compression and rebound rate.
•  Minimal parts count and simple marine-grade  

aluminium die cast construction.
•  Stable 8 pivot design for higher loads  

and a smoother ride.
• High life cycle IGUS bushings.
• 316-grade stainless steel hardware.
•  Easy to mount and adapt to  

current seating.

JPW2989
Required: Shock Pump  

& Gauge to operate.

JPW2942
Stainless Steel version

Available 2025

in stocknov 2024

in stocknov 2024

in stocknov 2024

in stocknov 2024
Specialorder

2025

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/brand/shockwave/
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/shockwave-s5-sentinel-suspension-seat-base
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/shockwave-s5-sentinel-suspension-seat-base
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/commander-mid-back-boat-helm-seat
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/shockwave-shock-pump-with-gauge
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Part No. Type
JPW2984 Slide

JPW2985 Swivel

JPW2986 Swivel & Slide

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW2995 440 x 365 x 152

Part No.
JPW2987

Part No.
JPW2991

Part No.
JPW2990

Seat Raiser Box 150mm (6inch)
Pre-drilled 150mm (6”) riser box for adding 
extra height below the Shockwave  
Sentinel suspension base.

S5 Sentinel Seat Swivel & Slide 
5x12inch Adapter Kit
Allow non-Shockwave brand seats with 5” x 12” bolt pattern, to fit to 
Shockwave Swivels & Slides. 
•  Accommodates both upward  

and downward bolt patterns. 

Bulkhead Mount 
Adjustable Footrest
Height adjustable folding, foot operated footrest 
designed to be bulkhead mounted on a console.
• Stable platform 430mm wide.
• 150mm of travel.

Seat Cup Holder  
with Aluminium Bracket
Suitable for installation on the armrest  
of the Shockwave Commander seats.

S5 Sentinel Seat Swivel & Slides

JPW2984

JPW2985

JPW2986

Slide: 
Purpose-built slide offers 5-inches 
of fore-aft travel, allowing for 
comfortable seating positions for 
wide variety of occupants and users.

Swivel:  
360° swivel with a positive lock that 
engages every 22.5° (16 positions).

Swivel & Slide: 
Combination of the two above.

The Shockwave accessories below are designed to fit to Shockwave 
Commander seats and may not fit to off-brand marine seats. Please 
ensure your seat bolt pattern will work with Shockwave Swivel & Slides 
or consider the adapter kit.

Specialorder

Specialorder

Specialorder

Specialorder

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW2930 674 x 595 x 890

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW2931 504 x 364 x 584

Commander Hi-Back Seat  
Heavy Duty Black
A robust boat seat perfect for long  
days on the water when neck and  
head support is preferred.
• Folding armrests
• Storage pocket
• Machined aluminum seat frames
• Fiberglass seat backs 
• Black Corbin cushions.
• Heavy duty & robust.
• High 890mm back rest.
• Folding arm rests.
• Storage pocket.
• Weight: 13.5kg.

S5 Jockey Suspension Seat
Jockey seat offers solid performance in an affordable, lightweight and 
compact package. It is outfitted with an integrated 4-inch (100 mm) FOX Float 
H2O air sprung shock suspension and seat frame to minimize weight.
• Closed cell foam cushions.
• Heavy duty marine grade vinyl upholstery.
•  Light and very compact, suitable for retro  

fits and new builds.
•  Suits light to moderate  

ocean conditions,  
moderate speeds.

Front grab rail 
not supplied

Specialorder

Specialorder

S5 Suspension Base  
sold separately

in stocknov 2024

in stocknov 2024

in stocknov 2024
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HM58 Flip-Up Helm Master Boat Seat
Large, premium quality Flip-Up Boat Seat, designed to provide superior 
comfort when operating your boat for long periods of time. 
• Anodised aluminium and stainless-steel frame.
• Heavily padded for maximum comfort.
• Sturdy back and arm supports.
•  UV-resistant marine vinyl upholstery  

and heavy-duty stitching.
• Flip-up bolster and arm rests.
• Dimensions (LxWxH): 650 x 582 x 620mm

Part No. Vinyl Colours
JPW2718 Black Smooth / Black Carbon

JPW2720B White Smooth / White Texture
JPW2721B Dusty Grey / Dark Grey Texture
JPW2722B Off-White Texture / Black Texture

Part No. Vinyl Colours
JPW2835 Off-White
JPW2836 Dark Grey/Light Grey Carbon

Part No. Vinyl Colours
JPW2809 Off-White Texture / Dark Blue Texture
JPW2810 Dusty Grey / Black
JPW2811 Dark Grey Texture/Dusty Grey/Dark Blue TextureFlip-up Bolster

JPW2722B
HM58

JPW2721B
HM58

JPW2836
ST95

BOAT SEATSBOAT SEATS

ST95 Double Flip-Back Seat
This double flip-back seat has a reversible back that allows you to face in either direction. 
Featuring high grade padded foam and covered in heavy duty marine grade vinyl upholstery. 
• Seats two passengers.
•  Requires two brackets for mounting (see: JPW2998).
• Dimensions (LxWxH): 570 x 950 x 460mm

JPW2835
ST95

JPW2810
CP48

JPW2809
CP48

JPW2811
CP48

JPW2718
HM58

JPW2720B
HM58

CP48 High Back Folding Helm Seat  
A premium folding boat seat designed for comfort  
and functionality with a high back design for  
great lumbar support.
•  Heavy duty moulded plastic inner frame  

with pinch-safe locking hinges.
• Thick premium foam padding.
• UV stabilised marine grade vinyl
• Heavy duty stitching.
•  Dimensions (LxWxH):  

580 x 950 x 460mm

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/shockwave-commander-hi-back-seat
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/shockwave-s5-jockey-suspension-seat
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/shockwave-s5-seat-slide
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/shockwave-s5-seat-slide
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/shockwave-s5-seat-swivel
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/shockwave-s5-seat-swivel
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/shockwave-s5-seat-slide-swivel
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/shockwave-s5-seat-slide-swivel
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/shockwave-bulkhead-mnt-adj-footrest
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/shockwave-s5-seat-adaptor
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/shockwave-raiser-box
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/shockwave-cup-holder-w-alum.-bracket
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HM58 Flip-Up Helm Master Boat Seat
Large, premium quality Flip-Up Boat Seat, designed to provide superior 
comfort when operating your boat for long periods of time. 
• Anodised aluminium and stainless-steel frame.
• Heavily padded for maximum comfort.
• Sturdy back and arm supports.
•  UV-resistant marine vinyl upholstery  

and heavy-duty stitching.
• Flip-up bolster and arm rests.
• Dimensions (LxWxH): 650 x 582 x 620mm

Part No. Vinyl Colours
JPW2718 Black Smooth / Black Carbon

JPW2720B White Smooth / White Texture
JPW2721B Dusty Grey / Dark Grey Texture
JPW2722B Off-White Texture / Black Texture

Part No. Vinyl Colours
JPW2835 Off-White
JPW2836 Dark Grey/Light Grey Carbon

Part No. Vinyl Colours
JPW2809 Off-White Texture / Dark Blue Texture
JPW2810 Dusty Grey / Black
JPW2811 Dark Grey Texture/Dusty Grey/Dark Blue TextureFlip-up Bolster

JPW2722B
HM58

JPW2721B
HM58

JPW2836
ST95

BOAT SEATSBOAT SEATS

ST95 Double Flip-Back Seat
This double flip-back seat has a reversible back that allows you to face in either direction. 
Featuring high grade padded foam and covered in heavy duty marine grade vinyl upholstery. 
• Seats two passengers.
•  Requires two brackets for mounting (see: JPW2998).
• Dimensions (LxWxH): 570 x 950 x 460mm

JPW2835
ST95

JPW2810
CP48

JPW2809
CP48

JPW2811
CP48

JPW2718
HM58

JPW2720B
HM58

CP48 High Back Folding Helm Seat  
A premium folding boat seat designed for comfort  
and functionality with a high back design for  
great lumbar support.
•  Heavy duty moulded plastic inner frame  

with pinch-safe locking hinges.
• Thick premium foam padding.
• UV stabilised marine grade vinyl
• Heavy duty stitching.
•  Dimensions (LxWxH):  

580 x 950 x 460mm

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/cp48-high-back-folding-helm-seat
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/cp48-high-back-folding-helm-seat
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/hm58-flip-up-helm-master-boat-seat
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/st95-double-flip-back-boat-seat
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/st95-double-flip-back-boat-seat
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/hm58-flip-up-helm-master-boat-seat
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Ocean Signal rescueMe EPIRB1 121.5MHz + GPS
The Ocean Signal EPIRB1 is a valuable safety device for anyone who spends time on 
the water. It can provide peace of mind knowing that you have a way to call for help in an 
emergency.
When activated, the EPIRB1 transmits a distress signal on the 406 MHz satellite frequency, 
which is monitored by search and rescue satellites around the world. The signal includes 
your location information, which allows search and rescue teams to quickly locate you.
The retractable antenna provides maximum protection and a reduced outline for stowage. 
When required the antenna is easily deployed with a gentle pull.
A simple protective tab over the operating keys prevents inadvertent activation, yet allows 
for easy operation when required. The EPIRB also features two high brightness strobes to 
maximise visibility in low light conditions.
The rescueME EPIRB1 is the world’s most compact EPIRB that can always be on hand. 
It’s small size allows it to be easily retained within its quick release bracket or placed in an 
emergency grab-bag or life raft.

Features:
• Fast accurate positioning with 66 channel GPS.
• 406Mhz link via satellite to Emergency Services.
• 121.5MHz Homing Beacon to aid final location by search and Rescue craft.
• Retractable antenna.
• Quick manual release bracket (screws provided).
• Secure lanyard.
• 30% smaller, compared to other products approved to recognised standards.
• Height: 178mm / Diameter: 89mm
• 10 year battery life.
• 48+ hours operational life.
• 5 year warranty.

Part No.
JPW88213

Single handed activation
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Heavy Duty D Shackles with Spring Loaded 
Captive Pin Stainless Steel
Made from premium 304-grade stainless steel, with a spring loaded captive 
pin that stays securely in place and can never be fully removed or lost.
• For general use, not rated for lifting.

HALF TURN SPRING LOADED SHACKLES

Part No.
Dimensions (mm) SWL*  

(kg)Ø A Ø B C D E
JPW4814 8 10 27 17 6.5 670

JPW4815 10 12 35 19 8.5 1070

JPW4817 12 14 42 22 10.5 1670

JPW4818 17 20 49 30 15 3000

* SWL (safe working load) is approx 25% of breaking load.

* SWL (safe working load) is approx 25% of breaking load.

A

D

C

B

E

A

D

C

B

E

Heavy Duty Bow Shackles with Spring 
Loaded Captive Pin Stainless Steel
Made from premium 304-grade stainless steel, with a spring loaded captive 
pin that stays securely in place and can never be fully removed or lost.
• For general use, not rated for lifting.

Part No.
Dimensions (mm) SWL*  

(kg)Ø A Ø B C D E
JPW4821 8 10 30 17 7 670

JPW4822 10 12 36 20 9 1070

JPW4823 13 15 45 22 11 1670

JPW4824 19 22 57 29 16 3000

* SWL (safe working load) is approx 25% of breaking load.

Long D Shackle HD with Captive Pin  
Stainless Steel
Made from premium 304-grade stainless steel, with a spring loaded captive 
pin that stays securely in place and can never be fully removed or lost.
• For general use, not rated for lifting.

Part No.
Dimensions (mm) SWL*  

(kg)Ø A Ø B C D E
JPW4816 10 13 65 21 8.5 1070

E

A

D

C

B

Anti-theft Chain Retaining Clips
Used to secure shackles to a chain, preventing them 
from coming loose or detaching.
• Internal dimension on the chain: 15mm
• Wider part at the top of the clip: 20mm

Part No. Pack
JPW4826 2

JPW4827 6

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/oceansignal-epirb1-121.5mhz-gps
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Ocean Signal rescueMe EPIRB1 121.5MHz + GPS
The Ocean Signal EPIRB1 is a valuable safety device for anyone who spends time on 
the water. It can provide peace of mind knowing that you have a way to call for help in an 
emergency.
When activated, the EPIRB1 transmits a distress signal on the 406 MHz satellite frequency, 
which is monitored by search and rescue satellites around the world. The signal includes 
your location information, which allows search and rescue teams to quickly locate you.
The retractable antenna provides maximum protection and a reduced outline for stowage. 
When required the antenna is easily deployed with a gentle pull.
A simple protective tab over the operating keys prevents inadvertent activation, yet allows 
for easy operation when required. The EPIRB also features two high brightness strobes to 
maximise visibility in low light conditions.
The rescueME EPIRB1 is the world’s most compact EPIRB that can always be on hand. 
It’s small size allows it to be easily retained within its quick release bracket or placed in an 
emergency grab-bag or life raft.

Features:
• Fast accurate positioning with 66 channel GPS.
• 406Mhz link via satellite to Emergency Services.
• 121.5MHz Homing Beacon to aid final location by search and Rescue craft.
• Retractable antenna.
• Quick manual release bracket (screws provided).
• Secure lanyard.
• 30% smaller, compared to other products approved to recognised standards.
• Height: 178mm / Diameter: 89mm
• 10 year battery life.
• 48+ hours operational life.
• 5 year warranty.

Part No.
JPW88213

Single handed activation
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Heavy Duty D Shackles with Spring Loaded 
Captive Pin Stainless Steel
Made from premium 304-grade stainless steel, with a spring loaded captive 
pin that stays securely in place and can never be fully removed or lost.
• For general use, not rated for lifting.

HALF TURN SPRING LOADED SHACKLES

Part No.
Dimensions (mm) SWL*  

(kg)Ø A Ø B C D E
JPW4814 8 10 27 17 6.5 670

JPW4815 10 12 35 19 8.5 1070

JPW4817 12 14 42 22 10.5 1670

JPW4818 17 20 49 30 15 3000

* SWL (safe working load) is approx 25% of breaking load.

* SWL (safe working load) is approx 25% of breaking load.

A

D

C

B

E

A

D

C

B

E

Heavy Duty Bow Shackles with Spring 
Loaded Captive Pin Stainless Steel
Made from premium 304-grade stainless steel, with a spring loaded captive 
pin that stays securely in place and can never be fully removed or lost.
• For general use, not rated for lifting.

Part No.
Dimensions (mm) SWL*  

(kg)Ø A Ø B C D E
JPW4821 8 10 30 17 7 670

JPW4822 10 12 36 20 9 1070

JPW4823 13 15 45 22 11 1670

JPW4824 19 22 57 29 16 3000

* SWL (safe working load) is approx 25% of breaking load.

Long D Shackle HD with Captive Pin  
Stainless Steel
Made from premium 304-grade stainless steel, with a spring loaded captive 
pin that stays securely in place and can never be fully removed or lost.
• For general use, not rated for lifting.

Part No.
Dimensions (mm) SWL*  

(kg)Ø A Ø B C D E
JPW4816 10 13 65 21 8.5 1070

E

A

D

C

B

Anti-theft Chain Retaining Clips
Used to secure shackles to a chain, preventing them 
from coming loose or detaching.
• Internal dimension on the chain: 15mm
• Wider part at the top of the clip: 20mm

Part No. Pack
JPW4826 2

JPW4827 6

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/brand/snap-d/
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/heavy-duty-bow-shackles-with-spring-loaded-captive
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/heavy-duty-d-shackles-with-captive-pin-stainless-s
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/snap-d-long-d-shackle-10mm
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/anti-theft-chain-retaining-clips
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/snap-d-counter-top-stand-for-shackles
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Steering Wheel Cruiser Aluminium  
350mm 3 Spoke
Aluminium 3 spoke steering wheel with black  
polyurethane grip and plastic, silver  
painted inserts. 
• Fits a standard 3/4” tapered shaft.
• Supplied with a centre hub, cap & screws.

 

Steering Wheel Montecristo  
Black & Stainless Steel 350mm
3 spoke boat steering wheel with black  
polyurethane leather look grip, 304-grade  
stainless steel spokes and black painted  
center cap with chromed lens.
• Fits a standard 3/4” tapered shaft.
• X63 Hub is required. 

Steering Wheel Montecristo  
Black & Aluminium 350mm
3 spoke boat steering wheel with black  
polyurethane leather look grip, silver  
aluminum spokes and black painted  
center cap.
• Fits a standard 3/4” tapered shaft.
• X63 Hub is required.

Steering Wheel Imperiale  
Black & Aluminium 350mm
3 spoke boat steering wheel with black  
polyurethane grip, brushed anodised  
aluminium spokes with polished edges  
and black painted cover & chrome  
plated cap.
• Fits a standard 3/4” tapered shaft.
• Hub and center cap included.

Also available 
in white: 
JPW9824B 
JPW9824C
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Gunwale Black Rub Rail Rigid PVC 38mm
Stylish and easy to fit, 38mm PVC rigid body with a small return, designed to 
carry 19mm stainless steel insert for a classic look.
• Sold in pre-cut lengths of 3.65m.

Part No. Profile Type Length (m)
JPW9824B-BLK Type B (with lip) 3.65

JPW9824C-BLK Type C (without lip) 3.65

JPW9824C
Without Lip

JPW9824B
With Lip

18

35
38

8

(Dimensions in mm)

15

38

Part No. Diameter (mm)
JPW17867 350

Part No. Diameter (mm)
JPW18890 350

Part No. Diameter (mm)
JPW18891 350

Part No. Diameter (mm)
JPW18892 350

Multipurpose Board Rack  
Stainless Steel Rail Mount  
Support Arm (Pair)
Convenient and space-saving storage solution,  
perfect for kayaks, surfboard or paddle boards.
• Made from 304-grade stainless steel.
•  Heavy duty rail mount brackets  

(suits 20-25mm rails).
• Sold as a pair.

Part No. Dimensions LxH (mm)
JPW6168 400 x 640

Part No. Cut-out (mm) Overall Dia (m) Depth (mm)
JPW19231 63 75 60

Flush Hatch Latch Black 
with Turning Lock
Black ABS plastic flush hatch latch with 
concealed fastenings. 
• Adjustable turning lock arm.
• Water resistant seal.

Stainless steel insert (JPW9832) to suit 
both 38mm profiles - sold separately.
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Peter G’s Toilchem Pink Toilet Cleaner
Formaldehyde-free, concentrated toilet cleaner  
and deodoriser for waste holding tanks.
• Contains Benzalkonium Chloride 7.5%.
•  More environmentally friendly  

ingredients than the Green or  
Blue Toilet Cleaner.

Peter G’s Concentrated Dishwashing Liquid
Pleasently fragranced, biogradable liquid  
which is mild and gentle on hands.
•  Specifically formulated to foam in  

hard or salt water.

Compact Easy-Fit Water Separating Fuel Filter
Easy-Fit mini fuel filter that suits outboard  
motors up to 70HP.
•  Compact head 80mm wide  

(excluding hose barbs) & 77mm deep.
•  Suitable for 2 stroke and  

4 stroke fuel - NOT diesel.

Bennett Marine Joystick Control for  
BOLT Electric Trim Tab Systems
BOLT Joystick helm control acclaimed for it’s instinctive and intuitive interface.
• Connects directly to your actuators with plug-and-play connectors.
•  Auto tab retraction (tabs retract up when the  

ignition is powered off).
• Mounting hole size: 63.5mm (2.5”).
• Includes 3ft (900mm) cable.

Shurflo Waterguard In-line  
Drinking Water Filter with 1/2 inch Barbs
Water washed coconut shell carbon increases filter efficiency and life.
• Improvdes taste and reduces chlorine & odor
• Filters up to 6,000 gallons (22,712L)
• Includes 1/2” hose barbs.

LED Bi-Colour Navigation Bow Light 12V
Compact and durable bi-colour LED light with flat base designed for 
horizontal deck or bow mounting.
• Minimum visible distance of 2 nautical miles.
• 12V operating voltage.
• 0.15A draw.
• Pre-wired 150mm cables.
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IP66

Part No. Dia (mm) Height (mm)
JPW1639 60 50Part No.

JPW16325

Part No.
JPW3573

Part No. Capacity
JPW7085 1L

JPW7086 2.5L

JPW7087 5L

Part No. Capacity
JPW7067 250mL

JPW7068 1L

JPW7069 5L

Part No. Type
JPW2653 Fuel Filter Element Only

JPW2655 Filter, Clear Bowl and Nylon Head

JPW2653

Drain valve 
will never 

drip!

JPW2655

Ultimate Bow Stop Roller
UV-resistant, polyurethane bow roller with a unique 3-piece  
construction, extending wider for improved support.
•  Supplied complete with bolt, washers and nyloc nut.
 

Part No. Type
Dimensions (mm)

Ø A Ø B C D E F
JPW6915 75mm (3”) 128 103 13 70 45 ~ 5

JPW6916 100mm (4”) 185 132 17 96 50 ~ 10

A

F

E B

D

C

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/latch-turning-lock-flush-mnt-handle
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/steering-wheel-cruiser-mi-rc350
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/steering-wheel-montecristo-black-stainless-steel-3
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/steering-wheel-mtecristo-b-s-s-350mm
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/steering-wheel-imperiale-pu-b-s-s-350mm
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/multipurpose-board-rack-stainless-steel-rail-mount
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/gunwale-rub-rail-rigid-w-lip-pvc-blk-3.65mx38
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/gunwale-rub-rail-rigid-w-lip-pvc-blk-3.65mx38
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/gunwale-rub-rail-rigid-w-out-lip-pvc-blk-3.65mx38
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/gunwale-rub-rail-rigid-w-out-lip-pvc-blk-3.65mx38


Phone: (08) 6253 3000    |    Email Orders: sales@jpwmarine.com.au    |    www.jpwmarine.com.au

Contact the office or log in to your online account for pricing.

JANUARY   2025 
New  products

Steering Wheel Cruiser Aluminium  
350mm 3 Spoke
Aluminium 3 spoke steering wheel with black  
polyurethane grip and plastic, silver  
painted inserts. 
• Fits a standard 3/4” tapered shaft.
• Supplied with a centre hub, cap & screws.

 

Steering Wheel Montecristo  
Black & Stainless Steel 350mm
3 spoke boat steering wheel with black  
polyurethane leather look grip, 304-grade  
stainless steel spokes and black painted  
center cap with chromed lens.
• Fits a standard 3/4” tapered shaft.
• X63 Hub is required. 

Steering Wheel Montecristo  
Black & Aluminium 350mm
3 spoke boat steering wheel with black  
polyurethane leather look grip, silver  
aluminum spokes and black painted  
center cap.
• Fits a standard 3/4” tapered shaft.
• X63 Hub is required.

Steering Wheel Imperiale  
Black & Aluminium 350mm
3 spoke boat steering wheel with black  
polyurethane grip, brushed anodised  
aluminium spokes with polished edges  
and black painted cover & chrome  
plated cap.
• Fits a standard 3/4” tapered shaft.
• Hub and center cap included.

Also available 
in white: 
JPW9824B 
JPW9824C
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Gunwale Black Rub Rail Rigid PVC 38mm
Stylish and easy to fit, 38mm PVC rigid body with a small return, designed to 
carry 19mm stainless steel insert for a classic look.
• Sold in pre-cut lengths of 3.65m.

Part No. Profile Type Length (m)
JPW9824B-BLK Type B (with lip) 3.65

JPW9824C-BLK Type C (without lip) 3.65

JPW9824C
Without Lip

JPW9824B
With Lip

18

35
38

8

(Dimensions in mm)

15

38

Part No. Diameter (mm)
JPW17867 350

Part No. Diameter (mm)
JPW18890 350

Part No. Diameter (mm)
JPW18891 350

Part No. Diameter (mm)
JPW18892 350

Multipurpose Board Rack  
Stainless Steel Rail Mount  
Support Arm (Pair)
Convenient and space-saving storage solution,  
perfect for kayaks, surfboard or paddle boards.
• Made from 304-grade stainless steel.
•  Heavy duty rail mount brackets  

(suits 20-25mm rails).
• Sold as a pair.

Part No. Dimensions LxH (mm)
JPW6168 400 x 640

Part No. Cut-out (mm) Overall Dia (m) Depth (mm)
JPW19231 63 75 60

Flush Hatch Latch Black 
with Turning Lock
Black ABS plastic flush hatch latch with 
concealed fastenings. 
• Adjustable turning lock arm.
• Water resistant seal.

Stainless steel insert (JPW9832) to suit 
both 38mm profiles - sold separately.
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Peter G’s Toilchem Pink Toilet Cleaner
Formaldehyde-free, concentrated toilet cleaner  
and deodoriser for waste holding tanks.
• Contains Benzalkonium Chloride 7.5%.
•  More environmentally friendly  

ingredients than the Green or  
Blue Toilet Cleaner.

Peter G’s Concentrated Dishwashing Liquid
Pleasently fragranced, biogradable liquid  
which is mild and gentle on hands.
•  Specifically formulated to foam in  

hard or salt water.

Compact Easy-Fit Water Separating Fuel Filter
Easy-Fit mini fuel filter that suits outboard  
motors up to 70HP.
•  Compact head 80mm wide  

(excluding hose barbs) & 77mm deep.
•  Suitable for 2 stroke and  

4 stroke fuel - NOT diesel.

Bennett Marine Joystick Control for  
BOLT Electric Trim Tab Systems
BOLT Joystick helm control acclaimed for it’s instinctive and intuitive interface.
• Connects directly to your actuators with plug-and-play connectors.
•  Auto tab retraction (tabs retract up when the  

ignition is powered off).
• Mounting hole size: 63.5mm (2.5”).
• Includes 3ft (900mm) cable.

Shurflo Waterguard In-line  
Drinking Water Filter with 1/2 inch Barbs
Water washed coconut shell carbon increases filter efficiency and life.
• Improvdes taste and reduces chlorine & odor
• Filters up to 6,000 gallons (22,712L)
• Includes 1/2” hose barbs.

LED Bi-Colour Navigation Bow Light 12V
Compact and durable bi-colour LED light with flat base designed for 
horizontal deck or bow mounting.
• Minimum visible distance of 2 nautical miles.
• 12V operating voltage.
• 0.15A draw.
• Pre-wired 150mm cables.

 

Page 2 of 2

IP66

Part No. Dia (mm) Height (mm)
JPW1639 60 50Part No.

JPW16325

Part No.
JPW3573

Part No. Capacity
JPW7085 1L

JPW7086 2.5L

JPW7087 5L

Part No. Capacity
JPW7067 250mL

JPW7068 1L

JPW7069 5L

Part No. Type
JPW2653 Fuel Filter Element Only

JPW2655 Filter, Clear Bowl and Nylon Head

JPW2653

Drain valve 
will never 

drip!

JPW2655

Ultimate Bow Stop Roller
UV-resistant, polyurethane bow roller with a unique 3-piece  
construction, extending wider for improved support.
•  Supplied complete with bolt, washers and nyloc nut.
 

Part No. Type
Dimensions (mm)

Ø A Ø B C D E F
JPW6915 75mm (3”) 128 103 13 70 45 ~ 5

JPW6916 100mm (4”) 185 132 17 96 50 ~ 10

A

F

E B

D

C

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/joystick-helm-control-electric-only
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/toilchem-pink-toilet-cleaner
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/concentrated-dishwashing-liquid
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/shurflo-waterguard-in-line-drinking-water-filter~10898321
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/bi-colour-bow-light
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ultimate-bow-stop-roller
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/easy-fit-filter
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/easy-fit-filter-kit
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Asado Stainless Steel Boat BBQ with Removable Rail Mount
The Asado Boat BBQ features a sleek, compact design with a large cooking area. It is specifically 
designed to fit a 25mm diameter rail. Once the mount is attached to the existing rail, the BBQ can be 
easily slotted on and off, allowing for quick installation and removal when not in use.

Features:
• Overall size: 385 x 325mm.
• Cooking area: 380 x 320mm.
• Stainless steel BBQ.
• Drop charcoal tray and grill.
• Dishwasher safe.
• Fits 25mm boat rail.
• Fitted in minutes.
• Removable from rail mount for easy storage.

Part No.
JPW5083

Using the charcoal tray & grill
Place charcoal tray in the frame  

and add sufficient coals and light.  
Place grill on top carefully.

Using Instant BBQ tray.
Follow instructions for use on 
the Instant BBQ packaging. 

Replacement charcoal trays can 
be purchased from local BBQ 

store or Bunnings.

Kit contains: 
• Boat BBQ
• Clamp for 25mm rail
• Charcoal tray
• Cooking grill
• 1x instant BBQ

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/asado-deluxe-boat-bbq
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Asado Stainless Steel Boat BBQ with Removable Rail Mount
The Asado Boat BBQ features a sleek, compact design with a large cooking area. It is specifically 
designed to fit a 25mm diameter rail. Once the mount is attached to the existing rail, the BBQ can be 
easily slotted on and off, allowing for quick installation and removal when not in use.

Features:
• Overall size: 385 x 325mm.
• Cooking area: 380 x 320mm.
• Stainless steel BBQ.
• Drop charcoal tray and grill.
• Dishwasher safe.
• Fits 25mm boat rail.
• Fitted in minutes.
• Removable from rail mount for easy storage.

Part No.
JPW5083

Using the charcoal tray & grill
Place charcoal tray in the frame  

and add sufficient coals and light.  
Place grill on top carefully.

Using Instant BBQ tray.
Follow instructions for use on 
the Instant BBQ packaging. 

Replacement charcoal trays can 
be purchased from local BBQ 

store or Bunnings.

Kit contains: 
• Boat BBQ
• Clamp for 25mm rail
• Charcoal tray
• Cooking grill
• 1x instant BBQ
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OceanSignal rescueMe EPIRB1 Pro Float Free 121.5MHz + GPS
The world’s most compact 406MHz EPIRB featuring a 10-year battery life, 121.5MHz homing beacon, and a high-brightness LED strobe 
light for visibility. It also comes complete with a float-free housing for automatic deployment and activation in distress situations, along with 
an adapter for retrofitting to older EPIRB models.
• Fast accurate positioning with 66 channel GPS.
• 406Mhz link via satellite to Emergency Services.
•  121.5 MHz Homing Signal.
• Housing (L x W x H): 191 x 121 x 237mm
• High Intensity Strobe.
• 10 year battery life.
• 2 year warranty.

OceanSignal rescueME MOB1 Lifejacket Light
With an integrated DSC transmitter, this tiny lifejacket light will broadcast your 
exact location to nearby vessels and onboard systems within 15 seconds, 
with a range of up to 5 miles. Featuring a robust design, long battery life, and 
a built-in strobe light for visibility, the MOB1 provides two methods of rapid 
position communication.
• Integrated DSC transmitter (Digital Selective Calling).
• AIS (Automatic Identification System).
• Simple life jacket integration.
• Fast accurate positioning.
• Automatic activation.
• High intensity strobe.
• 7 year battery life.
• 24 hours operational life.
• 5 year warranty.

OceanSignal rescueMe PLB1 Personal 
Locator Beacon
A compact, lightweight personal locator beacon with one handed push button 
activation, it transmits a distress signal to global rescue authorities via the 
Cospas-Sarsat satellite network. Featuring a rugged build, long battery life, 
ultra-bright strobe light, and easy antenna deployment, the PLB1 offers peace 
of mind in remote locations.
• Unique mounting clip - easily fits to lifejacket
• High brightness strobe light >1candela.
• Free to use, no subscription charges.
• 66 channel GPS receiver.
• Waterproof to 15m.
• Retractable Antenna.
• 24+ hour operational life.
• 7 Year Battery Life.

Part No. Overall Size L x W x H (mm)
JPW88214 89 x 89 x 178 (Excluding Antenna)

Part No. Overall Size L x W x H (mm)
JPW88219 100 x 27 x 134 

Part No. Overall Size L x W x H (mm)
JPW88218 51 x 33 x 75

Float Free Housing

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/oceansignal-rescueme-mob1-w-ais
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ocean-signal-rescueme-plb1
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/oceansignal-epirb1-pro-f-free-121.5mhz-gps
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/brand/ocean-signal/
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JPW10484

JPW10481 JPW10482

JPW10483

Part No. Description Suits / Application
JPW10481 Rail Mount Base 19-34mm diameter rails

JPW10482 Cable Tie Base 60-100mm diameter

JPW10483 Suction Cup Base Clean, non-textured surface

JPW10484 Kayak Track Base All major kayak track profiles

Scanstrut ROKK Mini  
Device Mounts - Bases Only
These bases, when paired with Scanstruts ROKK 
Mini adjustable body (JPW10485) and universal 
secure grip (JPW10472), will mount smartphones, 
handheld GPS and other small devices
• For devices up to 1.2kg

Rod Holder Stainless Steel 30deg 
Head with Gasket, Cap & Insert
Flush mounted rod holder made from highly polished 
316-grade stainless steel. The 30deg head has  
rounded corners and 3 holes for mounting.
• Includes rubber shaft insert, gasket & cap.
• Solid stainless steel gimbal pin through shaft.
• 3 x 8mm countersunk fastening holes.

Heavy Duty Battery Switch 350A 12-48V 
4-Position (1-2-Both-OFF)
Heavy duty battery switch provides reliable power control for boats, RVs, 
vehicles, and off-grid systems. Its 4-position design (1-2-Both-OFF) allows 
easy battery management, preventing drain and ensuring safety.
• 350A Continuous / 1500A Peak (12V) Capacity.
• Durable ABS housing & copper studs (M8 / 5/16”).
• Supports 12V-48V DC systems.
• Compact & easy to install.
• Integrated cover for short-circuit protection.
• Removable side panels.
•  Includes stainless steel mounting screws  

and protective caps.

NMEA 2000 Drop Cables for Marine 
Networking Systems
Easily connect instruments, displays, and devices to the network, eliminating 
tangled wires for a clean, efficient setup.
• Rugged and waterproof for reliable performance.
• Plug-and-play compatibility with NMEA 2000.
• Ensures clear, uninterrupted data transmission.
• Each drop cable requires a spare T-Piece connection.

NMEA 2000 (N2K) T-Connector Tee Adapter 
for Marine Networking
Easy accessory addition to your NMEA 2000 network, compatible with chart-
plotters, depth sounders, and more.
• Plug-and-play installation, no tools required.
• Durable, weather-resistant for marine use.

NMEA 2000 (N2K) 4-Way Connector for Marine 
Networking Systems
4 connection ports for maximum expandability, this connector is an easy 
accessory addition to your NMEA 2000 network, compatible with chart-
plotters, depth sounders, and more.
• Plug-and-play installation, no tools required.
• Durable, weather-resistant for marine use.

Complete assembly - 
Top & Body sold separately 

(phone not included)

Also available:

JPW10486
Screw Down 

Base

JPW10487
Self-Adhesive 

Base

Part No. Shaft I.D. with 
insert (mm)

Length 
(mm)

Head Size 
(mm)

Cut-out 
(mm)

JPW5952 41 210 115 x 90 51

Also available with Straight Head (JPW5952).

Part No. Continuous Rating Peak Capacity L x W x H (mm)
JPW6132 350A 1500A 101 x 101 x 89

Part No.
JPW15571

Part No.
JPW15572

Part No. Length (m)
JPW15577 0.5

JPW15578 1

JPW15584 4
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Fuse Box Blocks
Standard ATS blade fuse or plug-in type  
circuit breaker with clip-on transparent  
cover and indication lights for when  
fuse is broken.
• Mounting screws supplied.
• Negative bar.

Page 2 of 2

Hella Marine EuroLED 95 Gen2 Downlight 
Spring Clip with Stainless Steel Rim
The EuroLED 95 Gen2 range of lights are completely sealed, highly impact and 
shock resistant for an ultra long service life. Made in New Zealand, they can be 
installed almost anywhere on board, interior or exterior, wet or dry.
• Square or Round shape with white, warm white or dual colour LED’s.
• 316-grade stainless steel rims with spring clip installation.
• Ultra low power consumption. 
• UV, corrosion and impact resistant. 
• Smooth diffused lens.
•  Dimmable with H62534 dimmer  

(sold separately).

Power Consumption:  Warm White 6W 
White 6W 
Red 2W 
Blue 3W

Voltage: Multivolt 9-33V

IP69

Part No. Hella Code Type LED Colour
H64870 2JA 958 340-011 Round White
H64871 2JA 958 340-101 Round White / Red

H64872 2JA 958 340-111 Round White / Blue

H64873 2JA 958 340-021 Round Warm White

H64874 2JA 958 340-121 Round Warm White / Red

H64875 2JA 958 340-131 Round Warm White / Blue

H64876 2JA 958 340-511 Square White

H64877 2JA 958 340-601 Square White / Red

H64878 2JA 958 340-611 Square White / Blue

H64879 2JA 958 340-521 Square Warm White

H64880 2JA 958 340-621 Square Warm White / Red

H64881 2JA 958 340-631 Square Warm White / Blue

Dimensions in mm

ø 95

ø 68

48 78 72

282

H64870

H64873

H64879

H64876

H64871 H64872 H64874 H64875

H64877 H64878 H64880 H64881

Part No. LED Colour
JPW12578 Blue

JPW12579 Red

LED Illuminated Sealed Rocker Switch 
with Actuator Cover - LED Light Bar
Water resistant LED illuminated sealed rocker  
switch with laser etched actuator cover.
• Blue or Red LED illumination 
• Laser etched text and logo “LED Light Bar”.
• ON/OFF switch function.
•  Amp rating 20A @ 12V / 10A @ 24V.

Stainless Steel Switch Panel Faceplates 
(No Switches)
Sleek 316-grade stainless steel switch panel faceplates  
without switches, for custom build your own panels.
• Includes mounting screws.

IP65
JPW12492 
Cover Only

Part No. Gang L x W (mm)
JPW12637 4 80 x 80

JPW12638 6 110 x 80

JPW12639 8 140 x 80

JPW12926
4 Gang

JPW12927
6 Gang

JPW12997
6-way

JPW12998
12-way

JPW12928
8 Gang

LED switches sold separately

Includes 80x identification stickers and fuses.

Part No. Type L x W x H (mm) Fuses Included
JPW12997 6-Way 88 x 85 x 35 6x 5A

JPW12998 12-Way 140 x 85 x 35 3x (of each) 5A / 10A / 15A / 20A

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/nmea-2000-drop-cables-for-marine-networking-system
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/nmea2000-n2k-4-way-connector-for-yacht
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/nmea-2000-n2k-tee-t-connector
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-rokk-mini-rail-mount-base-only
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-rokk-mini-rail-mount-base-only
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-rokk-mini-cable-tie-base-only
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-rokk-mini-cable-tie-base-only
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-rokk-mini-suction-cup-base-only
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-rokk-mini-suction-cup-base-only
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-rokk-mini-kayak-track-base-only
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-rokk-mini-kayak-track-base-only
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-rokk-mini-screw-down-base
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-rokk-mini-self-adhestive-base
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/scanstrut-rokk-mini-adjustable-body
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/rod-holder-stainless-steel-with-gasket-cap-insert
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/battery-switch-1-2-both-off-350-1500a
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JPW10481 JPW10482

JPW10483

Part No. Description Suits / Application
JPW10481 Rail Mount Base 19-34mm diameter rails

JPW10482 Cable Tie Base 60-100mm diameter

JPW10483 Suction Cup Base Clean, non-textured surface

JPW10484 Kayak Track Base All major kayak track profiles

Scanstrut ROKK Mini  
Device Mounts - Bases Only
These bases, when paired with Scanstruts ROKK 
Mini adjustable body (JPW10485) and universal 
secure grip (JPW10472), will mount smartphones, 
handheld GPS and other small devices
• For devices up to 1.2kg

Rod Holder Stainless Steel 30deg 
Head with Gasket, Cap & Insert
Flush mounted rod holder made from highly polished 
316-grade stainless steel. The 30deg head has  
rounded corners and 3 holes for mounting.
• Includes rubber shaft insert, gasket & cap.
• Solid stainless steel gimbal pin through shaft.
• 3 x 8mm countersunk fastening holes.

Heavy Duty Battery Switch 350A 12-48V 
4-Position (1-2-Both-OFF)
Heavy duty battery switch provides reliable power control for boats, RVs, 
vehicles, and off-grid systems. Its 4-position design (1-2-Both-OFF) allows 
easy battery management, preventing drain and ensuring safety.
• 350A Continuous / 1500A Peak (12V) Capacity.
• Durable ABS housing & copper studs (M8 / 5/16”).
• Supports 12V-48V DC systems.
• Compact & easy to install.
• Integrated cover for short-circuit protection.
• Removable side panels.
•  Includes stainless steel mounting screws  

and protective caps.

NMEA 2000 Drop Cables for Marine 
Networking Systems
Easily connect instruments, displays, and devices to the network, eliminating 
tangled wires for a clean, efficient setup.
• Rugged and waterproof for reliable performance.
• Plug-and-play compatibility with NMEA 2000.
• Ensures clear, uninterrupted data transmission.
• Each drop cable requires a spare T-Piece connection.

NMEA 2000 (N2K) T-Connector Tee Adapter 
for Marine Networking
Easy accessory addition to your NMEA 2000 network, compatible with chart-
plotters, depth sounders, and more.
• Plug-and-play installation, no tools required.
• Durable, weather-resistant for marine use.

NMEA 2000 (N2K) 4-Way Connector for Marine 
Networking Systems
4 connection ports for maximum expandability, this connector is an easy 
accessory addition to your NMEA 2000 network, compatible with chart-
plotters, depth sounders, and more.
• Plug-and-play installation, no tools required.
• Durable, weather-resistant for marine use.

Complete assembly - 
Top & Body sold separately 

(phone not included)

Also available:

JPW10486
Screw Down 

Base

JPW10487
Self-Adhesive 

Base

Part No. Shaft I.D. with 
insert (mm)

Length 
(mm)

Head Size 
(mm)

Cut-out 
(mm)

JPW5952 41 210 115 x 90 51

Also available with Straight Head (JPW5952).

Part No. Continuous Rating Peak Capacity L x W x H (mm)
JPW6132 350A 1500A 101 x 101 x 89

Part No.
JPW15571

Part No.
JPW15572

Part No. Length (m)
JPW15577 0.5

JPW15578 1

JPW15584 4
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Fuse Box Blocks
Standard ATS blade fuse or plug-in type  
circuit breaker with clip-on transparent  
cover and indication lights for when  
fuse is broken.
• Mounting screws supplied.
• Negative bar.

Page 2 of 2

Hella Marine EuroLED 95 Gen2 Downlight 
Spring Clip with Stainless Steel Rim
The EuroLED 95 Gen2 range of lights are completely sealed, highly impact and 
shock resistant for an ultra long service life. Made in New Zealand, they can be 
installed almost anywhere on board, interior or exterior, wet or dry.
• Square or Round shape with white, warm white or dual colour LED’s.
• 316-grade stainless steel rims with spring clip installation.
• Ultra low power consumption. 
• UV, corrosion and impact resistant. 
• Smooth diffused lens.
•  Dimmable with H62534 dimmer  

(sold separately).

Power Consumption:  Warm White 6W 
White 6W 
Red 2W 
Blue 3W

Voltage: Multivolt 9-33V

IP69

Part No. Hella Code Type LED Colour
H64870 2JA 958 340-011 Round White
H64871 2JA 958 340-101 Round White / Red

H64872 2JA 958 340-111 Round White / Blue

H64873 2JA 958 340-021 Round Warm White

H64874 2JA 958 340-121 Round Warm White / Red

H64875 2JA 958 340-131 Round Warm White / Blue

H64876 2JA 958 340-511 Square White

H64877 2JA 958 340-601 Square White / Red

H64878 2JA 958 340-611 Square White / Blue

H64879 2JA 958 340-521 Square Warm White

H64880 2JA 958 340-621 Square Warm White / Red

H64881 2JA 958 340-631 Square Warm White / Blue

Dimensions in mm

ø 95

ø 68

48 78 72

282

H64870

H64873

H64879

H64876

H64871 H64872 H64874 H64875

H64877 H64878 H64880 H64881

Part No. LED Colour
JPW12578 Blue

JPW12579 Red

LED Illuminated Sealed Rocker Switch 
with Actuator Cover - LED Light Bar
Water resistant LED illuminated sealed rocker  
switch with laser etched actuator cover.
• Blue or Red LED illumination 
• Laser etched text and logo “LED Light Bar”.
• ON/OFF switch function.
•  Amp rating 20A @ 12V / 10A @ 24V.

Stainless Steel Switch Panel Faceplates 
(No Switches)
Sleek 316-grade stainless steel switch panel faceplates  
without switches, for custom build your own panels.
• Includes mounting screws.

IP65
JPW12492 
Cover Only

Part No. Gang L x W (mm)
JPW12637 4 80 x 80

JPW12638 6 110 x 80

JPW12639 8 140 x 80

JPW12926
4 Gang

JPW12927
6 Gang

JPW12997
6-way

JPW12998
12-way

JPW12928
8 Gang

LED switches sold separately

Includes 80x identification stickers and fuses.

Part No. Type L x W x H (mm) Fuses Included
JPW12997 6-Way 88 x 85 x 35 6x 5A

JPW12998 12-Way 140 x 85 x 35 3x (of each) 5A / 10A / 15A / 20A

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/rocker-switch-led-laser-etched-cover-led-light-bar
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/rocker-switch-led-laser-etched-cover-led-light-bar
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/rocker-switch-actuator-covers
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/stainless-steel-switch-panel-faceplates-no-switche
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/fuse-box-blocks-with-led-indicators-and-fuses
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/stainless-steel-switch-panel-faceplates-no-switche
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/hella-marine-euroled-95-gen2-square-downlight-spri
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/hella-marine-euroled-95-gen2-square-downlight-spri
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/hella-marine-euroled-95-gen2-square-downlight-spri
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/hella-marine-euroled-95-gen2-round-downlight-sprin
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/hella-marine-euroled-95-gen2-round-downlight-sprin
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/water-resistant-stainless-steel-ring-led-push-butt
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/stainless-steel-led-button-switch
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/hella-marine-euroled-95-gen2-round-downlight-sprin
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Sherpa Grunter Electric Boat  
Trailer Winch
A robust and efficient trailer winch that offers impressive speed and 
strength, delivering exceptional performance within a compact, safe, and 
low-maintenance design. Its three-stage planetary gearbox is equipped 
with precision-cut gears, striking an optimal balance between speed, pulling 
power, and amperage draw.
• Heavy duty model 6.6hp series wound motor (12V or 24V).
• 10m of heavy duty 50mm webbing strap (rated to 5,000kg).
• Suits boats weighing up to 9000kg.
• Genuine Albright solenoid electrics.
• Power in, power out and free spool.
• 316 stainless steel fittings, cross members and drum.
• Electronic brake design ensures positive engagement.
• High speed for faster recoveries.
• Includes waterproof hoist style wired hand remote.

Part No. Voltage

JPW6458 12V

JPW6458-24 24V

Part No. Voltage

JPW6453 12V

Supplied with 
webbing strap 
and snap hook.

Supplied with synthetic 
rope and steel thimble. 

420

114
220

162

57

(Dimensions in mm)

IP68

12651

75

324

118

(Dimensions in mm)

JPW6459
Optional ‘Plug n Play’ 

wireless remote kit
Includes wireless remote kit

JOCKEY  WHEELSJOCKEY  WHEELS

NOW
AVAILABLE

24V
Model

Sherpa ATV Tinnie Boat  
Trailer Winch
Designed to handle small boat recovery with ease, providing the power 
needed to pull your boat onto the trailer while allowing for a simple push-off 
when launching (does not feature a reverse braking system).
• Heavy duty purpose built winch motor (12V).
• 5mm  x 12m synthetic rope (rated to 2700kg)
• Suits boats weighing up to 2,045kg.
• Genuine Albright solenoid electrics
• Powerful automatic brake.
•  Handlebar mount control switch  

and wiring harness.
•  Massive planetary gear reduction  

reduces load on the motor.
• Wireless remote control kit.

IP68
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Extreme Off-Road Jockey Wheels  
with Removable Tube Mount 750kg
The latest XO750T Tube Jockey Wheel utilises a revolutionary reinforced 
tube mount bracket that eliminates bend and increases strength in the Jockey 
Wheel. It is completely removable and can be stowed anywhere, significantly 
reducing your drawbar weight while traveling.
• Available with Zinc finish or Black Zinc Powder Coat finish.
• Heavy duty removable tube mount with quick release pin.
• Dual wheel with sealed bearings and off road tread.
• Heavy duty body (Height: 285mm - 710mm).
• Magnetic, removable, side-winding handle.
• Four adjustable height positions.
• Suitable for 75-150mm drawbars.
• Easy-pivot trailing yoke design.
• Rust resistant finish.
• 750kg load capacity.

Extreme Off-Road Jockey Wheel 
Heavy Duty 750kg
The XO Series is probably the toughest, most advanced and versatile jockey 
wheel in Australia today. Featuring adjustable height options and a highly 
manoeuvrable trailing yoke design with five different locking positions.
• Black Zinc Powder Coat finish.
• Heavy duty swivel clamp with mounting hardware.
• Dual wheel with sealed bearings and off road tread.
• Sunraysia powder coated steel rims
• Heavy duty body (Height: 285mm - 710mm).
• Magnetic, removable, side-winding handle.
• Four adjustable height positions.
• Easy-pivot trailing yoke design.
• Rust resistant finish.
• 750kg load capacity.

Part No. Finish

JPW6537 Zinc

JPW6538 Black
Part No. Finish

JPW6538 Black

JPW6537

JPW6549B

JPW6538

208

208

(Dimensions in mm)

208

208

(Dimensions in mm)

JPW6549 JPW6559 JPW6558
Also available in Zinc finish  

350kg, 500kg or 750kg 

JPW6498 
Jockey Wheel Handle Bevel Gear Kit 

suits all XO750 Jockey Wheels

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/sherpa-atv-quad-bike-winch-2045kg-12v
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/sherpa-grunter-boat-trailer-winch-5500kg-12v-or-24
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/brand/sherpa-winches/
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/brand/sherpa-winches/
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/brand/sherpa-winches/
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ARK-Trailer-Parts
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ARK-Trailer-Parts
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Sherpa Grunter Electric Boat  
Trailer Winch
A robust and efficient trailer winch that offers impressive speed and 
strength, delivering exceptional performance within a compact, safe, and 
low-maintenance design. Its three-stage planetary gearbox is equipped 
with precision-cut gears, striking an optimal balance between speed, pulling 
power, and amperage draw.
• Heavy duty model 6.6hp series wound motor (12V or 24V).
• 10m of heavy duty 50mm webbing strap (rated to 5,000kg).
• Suits boats weighing up to 9000kg.
• Genuine Albright solenoid electrics.
• Power in, power out and free spool.
• 316 stainless steel fittings, cross members and drum.
• Electronic brake design ensures positive engagement.
• High speed for faster recoveries.
• Includes waterproof hoist style wired hand remote.

Part No. Voltage

JPW6458 12V

JPW6458-24 24V

Part No. Voltage

JPW6453 12V

Supplied with 
webbing strap 
and snap hook.

Supplied with synthetic 
rope and steel thimble. 

420

114
220

162

57

(Dimensions in mm)

IP68

12651

75

324

118

(Dimensions in mm)

JPW6459
Optional ‘Plug n Play’ 

wireless remote kit
Includes wireless remote kit

JOCKEY  WHEELSJOCKEY  WHEELS

NOW
AVAILABLE

24V
Model

Sherpa ATV Tinnie Boat  
Trailer Winch
Designed to handle small boat recovery with ease, providing the power 
needed to pull your boat onto the trailer while allowing for a simple push-off 
when launching (does not feature a reverse braking system).
• Heavy duty purpose built winch motor (12V).
• 5mm  x 12m synthetic rope (rated to 2700kg)
• Suits boats weighing up to 2,045kg.
• Genuine Albright solenoid electrics
• Powerful automatic brake.
•  Handlebar mount control switch  

and wiring harness.
•  Massive planetary gear reduction  

reduces load on the motor.
• Wireless remote control kit.

IP68
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Extreme Off-Road Jockey Wheels  
with Removable Tube Mount 750kg
The latest XO750T Tube Jockey Wheel utilises a revolutionary reinforced 
tube mount bracket that eliminates bend and increases strength in the Jockey 
Wheel. It is completely removable and can be stowed anywhere, significantly 
reducing your drawbar weight while traveling.
• Available with Zinc finish or Black Zinc Powder Coat finish.
• Heavy duty removable tube mount with quick release pin.
• Dual wheel with sealed bearings and off road tread.
• Heavy duty body (Height: 285mm - 710mm).
• Magnetic, removable, side-winding handle.
• Four adjustable height positions.
• Suitable for 75-150mm drawbars.
• Easy-pivot trailing yoke design.
• Rust resistant finish.
• 750kg load capacity.

Extreme Off-Road Jockey Wheel 
Heavy Duty 750kg
The XO Series is probably the toughest, most advanced and versatile jockey 
wheel in Australia today. Featuring adjustable height options and a highly 
manoeuvrable trailing yoke design with five different locking positions.
• Black Zinc Powder Coat finish.
• Heavy duty swivel clamp with mounting hardware.
• Dual wheel with sealed bearings and off road tread.
• Sunraysia powder coated steel rims
• Heavy duty body (Height: 285mm - 710mm).
• Magnetic, removable, side-winding handle.
• Four adjustable height positions.
• Easy-pivot trailing yoke design.
• Rust resistant finish.
• 750kg load capacity.

Part No. Finish

JPW6537 Zinc

JPW6538 Black
Part No. Finish

JPW6538 Black

JPW6537

JPW6549B

JPW6538

208

208

(Dimensions in mm)

208

208

(Dimensions in mm)

JPW6549 JPW6559 JPW6558
Also available in Zinc finish  

350kg, 500kg or 750kg 

JPW6498 
Jockey Wheel Handle Bevel Gear Kit 

suits all XO750 Jockey Wheels

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/extreme-off-road-jockey-wheels-with-removable-tube
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/jockey-wheel-extreme-h-d-750kg-blk
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/jockey-wheel-extreme-h-d-750kg-blk
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/jockey-wheel-extreme-h-d-750kg-blk
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/extreme-off-road-jockey-wheels-with-heavy-duty-swi
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ark-xo-750-handle-bevel-gear-kit
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Ultraflex Hydraulic Outboard Steering Kits
Introducing the ultimate steering solution designed specifically for single engines (with included cylinder) from 150HP to 300HP. 
These all-inclusive kits are engineered to simplify installation and ensure smooth, responsive steering performance.

Bennett Marine Classic Hydraulic Trim Tab Complete System  
with Integrated Helm Control
The Integrated Helm Control (OBI) is an attractive and user-friendly, stand-alone helm control engineered for ease of installation, without the need for an external 
control unit. The functionality and “brains” of the control unit are engineered directly into a single, space-saving, and simple-to-install keypad.
• Convenient “All Up” and “All Down” buttons.
• Trim tab position LEDs always show you where your tabs are.
• Auto tab retraction (tabs retract up when the ignition is powered off).

STRAIN RELIEF KIT CONTAINS: 
• 1x  UP28F Front Mount Helm Pump (28cc).
• 1x  OB/M Hose Kit Pre-Assembled One End 6m or 9m (Pair).
• 2x  R5 Srain Relief Thru-Hull Hose Kit.
•  2x 1L Hydraulic Oil (15 Grade).

BULKHEAD FITTING KIT CONTAINS: 
• 1x  UP28F Front Mount Helm Pump (28cc).
• 1x  OB/M Hose Kit Pre-Assembled One End 6m or 9m (Pair).
• 1x  Dual Hydraulic OB-2C Hose 0.7m (Pair)
• 1x   R9B Bulkhead Hose Connection Kit (Black or White)
•  2x 1L Hydraulic Oil (15 Grade).

Part No. Hose Length
JPW18951 6m

JPW18952 9m

Part No. Bulkhead Hose
JPW18953 Black 6m

JPW18954 White 6m

JPW18955 Black 9m

JPW18956 White 9m

Part No. MPN Trim Tab Size Actuator Boat Size
JPW16224 129OBI 12" x 9" (305 x 228mm) Single 4 - 6m

JPW16225 189OBI 18" x 9" (457 x 228mm) Single 6 - 7m

JPW16226 249OBI 24" x 9" (610 x 228mm) Single 6 - 8m

JPW16232 1212OBI 12” x 12” (305 x 305mm) Single 5 - 7m

JPW16233 1812OBI 18” x 12” (457 x 305mm) Single 6 - 8m

JPW16234 2412OBI 24” x 12” (610 x 305mm) Double 7 - 9m *This kit replaces the old EIC Control kits. 
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OceanX Watertight Aluminium Deck Hatches
Watertight boat deck hatches constructed with a high-quality scratch resistant 
anodized aluminium alloy frame and stylish, UV-resistant acrylic smoke glass lens.
•  Twist lock adjustable arms keep the hatch open.
•  Internal/external closing handles.
• Locking mechanism on internal handles.
• Height from Deck: 27.5mm
•  Deck Thickness: 15mm

JPW Part No. Outside of Frame
A x B (mm)

Cut Out Size  
A x B (mm)Silver Black

JPW170513 JPW170514 295 x 240 230 x 176
JPW170503 JPW170504 276 x 276 210 x 210
JPW170505 JPW170506 325 x 325 260 x 260
JPW170515 JPW170516 412 x 267 347 x 202
JPW170507 JPW170508 486 x 486 420 x 420
JPW170509 JPW170510 507 x 507 442 x 442
JPW170517 JPW170518 522 x 392 457 x 327
JPW170519 JPW170520 572 x 442 507 x 377
JPW170521 JPW170522 572 x 457 507 x 392
JPW170511 JPW170512 572 x 572 505 x 505

Silver Frame

Black Frame

Riser arm can be unclipped from frame 
to give full access and 180° lid opening.

A

B

OceanX Aluminium Rectangular  
Opening Portlights
Watertight portlights crafted with an anodized aluminium  
alloy frame and stylish, UV-resistant acrylic smoke glass lens.
• Robust, easy-to-use internal nylon handles.
• Scratch-resistant coating on frame.
• Deck Thickness: 31mm

JPW Part No. Outside of Frame
A x B (mm)

Cut Out Size  
A x B (mm)Silver Black

JPW170545 JPW170546 325 x 178 303 x 156

JPW170547 JPW170548 369 x 193 347 x 171

JPW170549 JPW170550 451 x 193 429 x 171

A

B

External view - Silver

Internal view - Silver

External view -Black

Internal view -Black

Keyless Deck Fill 45deg - 
Stainless Steel
Flush mount cast 316-grade stainless deck fillers 
with 45deg angled hose connection and a flip-up 
key to ensure easy removal. Features coarse 
thread, ‘O’ ring seal, retaining chain and filler  
type identification moulded into the lid.
•  Tight spring-loaded flip-up key stays shut to 

prevent rattle and accidental opening.
• 4mm countersunk fastening holes. 

Part No. Type Suits
Hose (mm)

JPW19269 Fuel 38

JPW19277 Fuel 50

JPW19278 Diesel 38

JPW19279 Diesel 50

JPW19280 Water 38

JPW19281 Water 50

JPW19282 Waste 38

JPW19283 Waste 50

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/boat-systems/trim-tabs/trim-tab-kits/hydraulic-trim-tab-kits/?query=Classic%20hydraulic%20integrated%20helm
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/boat-systems/trim-tabs/trim-tab-kits/hydraulic-trim-tab-kits/?query=Classic%20hydraulic%20integrated%20helm
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/bennett-marine-classic-hydraulic-trim-tab-complete~15766873
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/bennett-marine-classic-hydraulic-trim-tab-complete~15767977
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ultraflex-hydraulic-outboard-steering-kit-with-bul
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ultraflex-hydraulic-outboard-steering-kit-with-str
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OceanX Watertight Aluminium Deck Hatches
Watertight boat deck hatches constructed with a high-quality scratch resistant 
anodized aluminium alloy frame and stylish, UV-resistant acrylic smoke glass lens.
•  Twist lock adjustable arms keep the hatch open.
•  Internal/external closing handles.
• Locking mechanism on internal handles.
• Height from Deck: 27.5mm
•  Deck Thickness: 15mm

JPW Part No. Outside of Frame
A x B (mm)

Cut Out Size  
A x B (mm)Silver Black

JPW170513 JPW170514 295 x 240 230 x 176
JPW170503 JPW170504 276 x 276 210 x 210
JPW170505 JPW170506 325 x 325 260 x 260
JPW170515 JPW170516 412 x 267 347 x 202
JPW170507 JPW170508 486 x 486 420 x 420
JPW170509 JPW170510 507 x 507 442 x 442
JPW170517 JPW170518 522 x 392 457 x 327
JPW170519 JPW170520 572 x 442 507 x 377
JPW170521 JPW170522 572 x 457 507 x 392
JPW170511 JPW170512 572 x 572 505 x 505

Silver Frame

Black Frame

Riser arm can be unclipped from frame 
to give full access and 180° lid opening.

A

B

OceanX Aluminium Rectangular  
Opening Portlights
Watertight portlights crafted with an anodized aluminium  
alloy frame and stylish, UV-resistant acrylic smoke glass lens.
• Robust, easy-to-use internal nylon handles.
• Scratch-resistant coating on frame.
• Deck Thickness: 31mm

JPW Part No. Outside of Frame
A x B (mm)

Cut Out Size  
A x B (mm)Silver Black

JPW170545 JPW170546 325 x 178 303 x 156

JPW170547 JPW170548 369 x 193 347 x 171

JPW170549 JPW170550 451 x 193 429 x 171

A

B

External view - Silver

Internal view - Silver

External view -Black

Internal view -Black

Keyless Deck Fill 45deg - 
Stainless Steel
Flush mount cast 316-grade stainless deck fillers 
with 45deg angled hose connection and a flip-up 
key to ensure easy removal. Features coarse 
thread, ‘O’ ring seal, retaining chain and filler  
type identification moulded into the lid.
•  Tight spring-loaded flip-up key stays shut to 

prevent rattle and accidental opening.
• 4mm countersunk fastening holes. 

Part No. Type Suits
Hose (mm)

JPW19269 Fuel 38

JPW19277 Fuel 50

JPW19278 Diesel 38

JPW19279 Diesel 50

JPW19280 Water 38

JPW19281 Water 50

JPW19282 Waste 38

JPW19283 Waste 50

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/oceanx-deck-hatches-watertight-aluminium
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/aluminium-opening-portlights
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/keyless-deck-fill-stainless-steel-angled-fuel
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/keyless-deck-fill-45deg-stainless-steel-diesel
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/keyless-deck-fill-45deg-stainless-steel-water
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/keyless-deck-fill-45deg-stainless-steel-waste
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Rod Holders Heavy Duty 316 Stainless Steel
Heavy-duty rod holders crafted from premium 316-grade stainless steel 
for superior strength and corrosion resistance. Featuring a cast oval head 
welded to the shaft for added durability, they are  
designed to install nearly flush into the gunwale. 
• Includes black PVC insert, cap and rod gimbal pin.
• Three 6mm countersunk fastening holes.

Bow Shackle Galvanised Steel Load Rated
Hot-dipped galvanised bow shackle with painted yellow pin to indicated it has 
been load rated.
*S.W.L (suggested working load) is approx 25% of ultimate breaking load.

Steering Wheel Black Stainless Steel  
with Knob & Steel Cap
Stainless steel five-spoke steering wheel  
with soft grip spokes and a speed  
knob for quicker rotations.
• Includes stainless steel centre cap.

Part No. Head Angle Shaft I.D
(mm)

Cut-out 
(mm)

Length 
(mm)

Head Size 
(mm)

JPW5927 15° Angled 41 51 210 105 x 93

JPW5928 30º Angled 41 51 210 105 x 93

JPW5929 Straight 41 51 210 105 x 93

JPW5927 JPW5928 JPW5929
Part No. Size SWL*
JPW6736 6mm 500kg

JPW6737 8mm 750kg

JPW6738 10mm 1000kg

JPW6739 13mm 2000kg

JPW6740 16mm 3250kg

JPW6741 19mm 4750kg

Part No. Diameter
JPW19314 343mm

Under Platform Telescopic Ladder with  
Grab Handles - Stainless Steel
Constructed from 316-grade stainless steel this under platform ladder has 
two folding grab handles, a top hand rail and heavy duty steps with double 
tubes for strength and a nylon insert for grip.
• Grab handles and telescopic rungs stow away into bracket.
•  Locks into place when not in use.
•  Anti-slip and UV-stabilised moulded ribbed steps.

D

E

H

G

B
JPW6149 

Replacement 
Nylon Tread

Part No. Type
Dimensions (mm)

A B C D E F G H
JPW6165 3-Step 470 875 370 275 385 330 340 75

JPW6166 4-Step 500 1145 375 275 410 340 360 75

    JPW6166 
Retracted & locked

Locks into place
when not in use.

Folding 
grab 

handles

E
A

F
C
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pre-order

pre-order
pre-order

Part No. Type Max Weight L x W x H (mm)
JPW2937 Anodized Aluminium White 114kg 363 x 304 x 253

JPW2938 Anodized Aluminium Black 114kg 363 x 304 x 253

JPW2942 316-Grade Stainless Steel 136kg 414 x 274 x 229

Part No. Type Max Weight L x W x H (mm)
JPW2894B Anodized Aluminium Black 350kg 338 x 200 x 270

Part No. Height Adjustment (mm)
JPW3011B 300 - 400

JPW3012B 350 - 470

JPW3020B 430 - 610

JPW3021B 530 - 710

Part No. Height (mm)
JPW3085B 330

JPW3086B 457

Suspension Seat Bases
The S5 Suspension Bases absorb wave shock and can help prevent high-impact and 
cumulative injury.
• Designed and manufactured in Canada.
•  Custom tuned and valved, fully adjustable  

marine spring & shock absorber.
• Adjustable compression and rebound rate.
• Stable 8 pivot design for higher loads.
• Easy to mount and adapt to current seating. 
• Mitigating deceleration associated with wave impacts.
• Suspension travel: 4-inch vertical / 1.5-inch forward.

Heavy Duty Black Suspension  
Seat Base Pedestal
Featuring a hydraulic spring type shock absorber  
to provide a smoother and more comfortable ride.
• Optimum shock mitigation for spine and neck.
•  Impact resistant marine grade anodised  

aluminium with black coating.
•  Adjustable height: 225mm / 250mm / 270mm.

Black Pedestal Gas Adjustable with  
Swivel & Slide Top and 9” Base
This gas spring-assisted adjustable pedestal is designed to handle rough water, 
the built-in 400N gas lift helps absorb shock, while the wide 9” base plate ensures 
superior strength and stability.
• Marine-grade aluminium construction with black coated finish.
• Thick-walled anodized post and base for long-lasting corrosion resistance.
• Dual adjustment handles for height and slide control.
• Slide adjustment range: 127mm.
• Friction-locking swivel top.
• Heavy-duty 87mm diameter post.
• Rated to 120kg total bearing weight (including seat).

Black Plug-In Seat Pedestal  
with Swivel Top
A solid, no-fuss fixed height plug-in pedestal marine-grade aluminium construction 
with black coated finish and a wide 9” base plate.
• Thick-walled anodized post and base.
• Friction-locking swivel top.
• Heavy-duty 60mm diameter post.
•  Rated to 120kg total  

bearing weight (including seat).

All include a Shock Pump  
& Gauge to operate

JPW3088B
Spare Base Plate

MARINE SUSPENSION SEATING
Specialorder

Specialorder

in stock
in stock

in stock

in stock

Estimated Warehouse stocking date: Aug '25

JPW2942
S5-SS Stainless Steel

JPW2938
S5-LW Lightweight

White

JPW2939
S5-LW Lightweight

Black

S5-LW
Lightweight

S5-SS
Stainless Steel

pre-order

pre-order

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/steering-wheel-5-spoke-s-s-cap-w-knob-343mm
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/bow-shackle-galvanised-steel-load-rated
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ladder-under-platform-telescopic-with-grab-handles
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/rod-holders-heavy-duty-316-grade-stainless-steel
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Rod Holders Heavy Duty 316 Stainless Steel
Heavy-duty rod holders crafted from premium 316-grade stainless steel 
for superior strength and corrosion resistance. Featuring a cast oval head 
welded to the shaft for added durability, they are  
designed to install nearly flush into the gunwale. 
• Includes black PVC insert, cap and rod gimbal pin.
• Three 6mm countersunk fastening holes.

Bow Shackle Galvanised Steel Load Rated
Hot-dipped galvanised bow shackle with painted yellow pin to indicated it has 
been load rated.
*S.W.L (suggested working load) is approx 25% of ultimate breaking load.

Steering Wheel Black Stainless Steel  
with Knob & Steel Cap
Stainless steel five-spoke steering wheel  
with soft grip spokes and a speed  
knob for quicker rotations.
• Includes stainless steel centre cap.

Part No. Head Angle Shaft I.D
(mm)

Cut-out 
(mm)

Length 
(mm)

Head Size 
(mm)

JPW5927 15° Angled 41 51 210 105 x 93

JPW5928 30º Angled 41 51 210 105 x 93

JPW5929 Straight 41 51 210 105 x 93

JPW5927 JPW5928 JPW5929
Part No. Size SWL*
JPW6736 6mm 500kg

JPW6737 8mm 750kg

JPW6738 10mm 1000kg

JPW6739 13mm 2000kg

JPW6740 16mm 3250kg

JPW6741 19mm 4750kg

Part No. Diameter
JPW19314 343mm

Under Platform Telescopic Ladder with  
Grab Handles - Stainless Steel
Constructed from 316-grade stainless steel this under platform ladder has 
two folding grab handles, a top hand rail and heavy duty steps with double 
tubes for strength and a nylon insert for grip.
• Grab handles and telescopic rungs stow away into bracket.
•  Locks into place when not in use.
•  Anti-slip and UV-stabilised moulded ribbed steps.

D

E

H

G

B
JPW6149 

Replacement 
Nylon Tread

Part No. Type
Dimensions (mm)

A B C D E F G H
JPW6165 3-Step 470 875 370 275 385 330 340 75

JPW6166 4-Step 500 1145 375 275 410 340 360 75

    JPW6166 
Retracted & locked

Locks into place
when not in use.

Folding 
grab 

handles

E
A

F
C
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pre-order

pre-order
pre-order

Part No. Type Max Weight L x W x H (mm)
JPW2937 Anodized Aluminium White 114kg 363 x 304 x 253

JPW2938 Anodized Aluminium Black 114kg 363 x 304 x 253

JPW2942 316-Grade Stainless Steel 136kg 414 x 274 x 229

Part No. Type Max Weight L x W x H (mm)
JPW2894B Anodized Aluminium Black 350kg 338 x 200 x 270

Part No. Height Adjustment (mm)
JPW3011B 300 - 400

JPW3012B 350 - 470

JPW3020B 430 - 610

JPW3021B 530 - 710

Part No. Height (mm)
JPW3085B 330

JPW3086B 457

Suspension Seat Bases
The S5 Suspension Bases absorb wave shock and can help prevent high-impact and 
cumulative injury.
• Designed and manufactured in Canada.
•  Custom tuned and valved, fully adjustable  

marine spring & shock absorber.
• Adjustable compression and rebound rate.
• Stable 8 pivot design for higher loads.
• Easy to mount and adapt to current seating. 
• Mitigating deceleration associated with wave impacts.
• Suspension travel: 4-inch vertical / 1.5-inch forward.

Heavy Duty Black Suspension  
Seat Base Pedestal
Featuring a hydraulic spring type shock absorber  
to provide a smoother and more comfortable ride.
• Optimum shock mitigation for spine and neck.
•  Impact resistant marine grade anodised  

aluminium with black coating.
•  Adjustable height: 225mm / 250mm / 270mm.

Black Pedestal Gas Adjustable with  
Swivel & Slide Top and 9” Base
This gas spring-assisted adjustable pedestal is designed to handle rough water, 
the built-in 400N gas lift helps absorb shock, while the wide 9” base plate ensures 
superior strength and stability.
• Marine-grade aluminium construction with black coated finish.
• Thick-walled anodized post and base for long-lasting corrosion resistance.
• Dual adjustment handles for height and slide control.
• Slide adjustment range: 127mm.
• Friction-locking swivel top.
• Heavy-duty 87mm diameter post.
• Rated to 120kg total bearing weight (including seat).

Black Plug-In Seat Pedestal  
with Swivel Top
A solid, no-fuss fixed height plug-in pedestal marine-grade aluminium construction 
with black coated finish and a wide 9” base plate.
• Thick-walled anodized post and base.
• Friction-locking swivel top.
• Heavy-duty 60mm diameter post.
•  Rated to 120kg total  

bearing weight (including seat).

All include a Shock Pump  
& Gauge to operate

JPW3088B
Spare Base Plate

MARINE SUSPENSION SEATING
Specialorder

Specialorder

in stock
in stock

in stock

in stock

Estimated Warehouse stocking date: Aug '25

JPW2942
S5-SS Stainless Steel

JPW2938
S5-LW Lightweight

White

JPW2939
S5-LW Lightweight

Black

S5-LW
Lightweight

S5-SS
Stainless Steel

pre-order

pre-order

http://jpwmarine.com.au/brand/shockwave/
http://jpwmarine.com.au/brand/shockwave/
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/shockwave-s5-lw-lightweight-suspension-seat-base
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/shockwave-s5-ss-sentinel-s-s
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/shockwave-s5-ss-sentinel-s-s
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/heavy-duty-suspension-seat-base-pedestal-225-270mm
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/heavy-duty-suspension-seat-base-pedestal-225-270mm
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/black-pedestal-gas-adjustable-with-slide-top-and-9
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/black-pedestal-gas-adjustable-with-slide-top-and-9
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/black-plug-in-seat-pedestal-with-swivel-top
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/black-plug-in-seat-pedestal-with-swivel-top
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/black-plug-in-seat-pedestal-with-swivel-top
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/black-plug-in-seat-pedestal-with-swivel-top
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/plug-in-seat-pedestal-base-anodised-aluminium-fini
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/shockwave-s5-ss-sentinel-s-s
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/shockwave-s5-lw-lightweight-suspension-seat-base
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/shockwave-s5-sentinel-suspension-seat-base
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in stock

in stock
in stock

Part No. Vinyl Colour
JPW2840 Smooth Black / Black Carbon

JPW2842 Dusty Grey / Dark Grey Texture

Part No. Vinyl Colour
JPW2724-1 Smooth Black / Black Carbon

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW3001 338 x 265 x 40

HM58D Double Flip-Up Helm Master  
Boat Seat
Based on the popular design of the HM58, this Double HM58D Flip-Up Helm Master 
Boat Seat combines two seats into one.
• Separate flip-up bolsters to assist standing at the helm.
• Anodised aluminium and stainless-steel frame.
• Flip-up arm rests.
• Heavily padded for maximum comfort.
• Sturdy back and arm supports.
•  Lightweight and durable, high-impact,  

rotationally moulded frame.
•  UV-resistant marine vinyl upholstery  

and heavy-duty stitching.

Related Product:

Boat Seat Twin Slide suits 
Double Bench Seats
This twin pack contains two heavy duty 
anodised aluminium seat slides, designed 
for mounting double bench seats.

HM57 Flip-Up Boat Seat with Back Handle
Flip-Up Boat Seat has a built-in rear grab handle  
- adding extra safety, stability, and convenience. 
• Anodised aluminium and stainless-steel frame.
• Built-in rear grab handle.
• Flip-up bolster and arm rests.
•  Lightweight and durable, high-impact,  

rotationally moulded frame.
• Heavily padded for maximum comfort.
• Sturdy back and arm supports.
•  UV-resistant marine vinyl upholstery  

and heavy-duty stitching.
•  Compatible with standard swivel  

and slide mounts.

Low Profile Extra Wide Quick Mount  
Seat Slide with Front Handle
Engineered for smooth and reliable seat adjustment with an extra wide footprint, ideal 
for seats with larger bases.
• Heavy-duty cast aluminium construction for long-lasting strength.
• Universal slotted base accommodates a variety of mounting patterns.
• Smooth slide action with front-handle operation.
•  Sleek, low-profile design preserves  

deck space and appearance.
•  Easy installation via detachable  

top and base components.

in stock

JPW2840

JPW2842

JPW2998

650582
440

700

370

620

460
500

1050
900

650
370

620

460
500

(Dimensions in mm)

(Dimensions in mm)

in stock

in stock

in stock

in stock

in stock

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/hm57-flip-up-helm-master-boat-seat-black-cognac-em
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/hm58d-double-flip-up-helm-master-boat-seat
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/hm58d-double-flip-up-helm-master-boat-seat
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/hm58d-double-flip-up-helm-master-boat-seat
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/hm57-flip-up-helm-master-boat-seat-black-cognac-em
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/seat-slide-twin-suit-dble-seats
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/seat-swivel-black-7-inch-non-locking-jpw3001
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/seat-swivel-black-7-inch-non-locking-jpw3001
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in stock

in stock
in stock

Part No. Vinyl Colour
JPW2840 Smooth Black / Black Carbon

JPW2842 Dusty Grey / Dark Grey Texture

Part No. Vinyl Colour
JPW2724-1 Smooth Black / Black Carbon

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW3001 338 x 265 x 40

HM58D Double Flip-Up Helm Master  
Boat Seat
Based on the popular design of the HM58, this Double HM58D Flip-Up Helm Master 
Boat Seat combines two seats into one.
• Separate flip-up bolsters to assist standing at the helm.
• Anodised aluminium and stainless-steel frame.
• Flip-up arm rests.
• Heavily padded for maximum comfort.
• Sturdy back and arm supports.
•  Lightweight and durable, high-impact,  

rotationally moulded frame.
•  UV-resistant marine vinyl upholstery  

and heavy-duty stitching.

Related Product:

Boat Seat Twin Slide suits 
Double Bench Seats
This twin pack contains two heavy duty 
anodised aluminium seat slides, designed 
for mounting double bench seats.

HM57 Flip-Up Boat Seat with Back Handle
Flip-Up Boat Seat has a built-in rear grab handle  
- adding extra safety, stability, and convenience. 
• Anodised aluminium and stainless-steel frame.
• Built-in rear grab handle.
• Flip-up bolster and arm rests.
•  Lightweight and durable, high-impact,  

rotationally moulded frame.
• Heavily padded for maximum comfort.
• Sturdy back and arm supports.
•  UV-resistant marine vinyl upholstery  

and heavy-duty stitching.
•  Compatible with standard swivel  

and slide mounts.

Low Profile Extra Wide Quick Mount  
Seat Slide with Front Handle
Engineered for smooth and reliable seat adjustment with an extra wide footprint, ideal 
for seats with larger bases.
• Heavy-duty cast aluminium construction for long-lasting strength.
• Universal slotted base accommodates a variety of mounting patterns.
• Smooth slide action with front-handle operation.
•  Sleek, low-profile design preserves  

deck space and appearance.
•  Easy installation via detachable  

top and base components.

in stock

JPW2840

JPW2842

JPW2998

650582
440

700

370

620

460
500

1050
900
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370

620

460
500

(Dimensions in mm)

(Dimensions in mm)

in stock

in stock

in stock

in stock

in stock
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Ceredi Watertight Access Hatches  
Series 2485 Heavy Duty Black Acetal
Precision-engineered in Italy, these sleek low-profile access hatches are CNC-machined from solid acetalic resin 
for exceptional strength and UV & corrosion resistance, with zero risk of oxidation. They are built to a high-quality 
standard, offering a walkable surface with a watertight seal that has been leak tested to 14 KPa.
• Finish with your choice of decking material for seamless integration.
• Made from premium quality black acetal construction.
• UV, saltwater, and chemical resistant.
• Strong mechanical properties and non-corrosive.
• ISO 12216/2004 certified.

Ceredi Watertight Access Hatches  
Series 2500 Heavy Duty Aluminium
Made in Italy from 51200 marine-grade aluminium alloy, these premium hatches deliver 
strength, corrosion resistance, and watertight integrity. Leak-tested to 35 KPa, they feature 
recessed twist-lock handles for a snag-free profile and easy lid removal, and include a 
matching aluminium fixing kit. The walk-on design supports deck traffic and heavy use making 
them ideal for commercial, recreational, and marine infrastructure use.
• Made from strong 51200 aluminium alloy.
• Durable oven-baked powder coating (black or white) or raw aluminium finish.
• Must be installed on a flat surface and connected to a sacrificial anode.
•  Supplied with aluminium fixing kit, grounding strap, and plastic screw protectors.
• Easy installation with quality fittings included.
• ISO 12216/2004 certified.

Part No. Size Overall (mm) Cutout (mm)
JPW170401 A1 270 x 370 206 x 306

JPW170402 B1 350 x 600 286 x 537

JPW170403 C1 510 x 460 446 x 393

JPW170404 D1 743 x 578 680 x 516

JPW170405 E1 450 x 450 380 x 380

JPW170406 F1 600 x 600 530 x 530

JPW170407 G1 400 x 350 330 x 300

JPW170408 H1 550 x 400 500 x 347

JPW170409 I1 620 x 430** 574 x 380

JPW170410 L1 675 x 375** 627 x 327

Part No.  
(Nautral Raw)

Part No.  
(White)

Part No.  
(Black) Size Overall  

(mm)
Cutout  
(mm)

Internal 
(mm)

JPW170423 JPW170424 JPW170425 A 270x370 206x306 160x260

JPW170426 JPW170427 JPW170428 B 350x600 286x537 240x490

JPW170429 JPW170430 JPW170431 C 510x460 446x393 400x345

JPW170432 JPW170433 JPW170434 D 743x578 680x516 622x457

JPW170435 JPW170436 JPW170437 E 450x450 380x380 330x330

JPW170438 JPW170439 JPW170440 F 600x600 530x530 480x480

JPW170441 JPW170442 JPW170443 G 400x350 330x300 279x225

JPW170444 JPW170445 JPW170446 H 550x400 500x347 428x275

JPW170447 JPW170448 JPW170449 I 650x450 574x380 528x375

JPW170450 JPW170451 JPW170452 L 700x400 627x327 575x274

Square allen key opening  
mechanism (tool supplied)

** These sizes are to be confirmed

Recessed twist-lock handles  
for snag-free operation

Flexible braided grounding strap 
connects lid to frame

Top view

Underside view

White Powder Coated

Black Powder CoatedNatural Raw

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ceredi-watertight-access-hatches-heavy-duty-alumin
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ceredi-watertight-access-hatches-series-2485-heavy
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New  products

Unbelievable Performance 
Unparalleled Protection

Upgrade your program to NEXT-LEVEL technology 
with the latest line-up from Star brite, featuring cut-
ting-edge SiO2 Ceramic formulations in products for 

every surface, including metal and vinyl.

JPW7908
JPW7905

JPW7906
JPW7907

JPW7904

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ceramic-boat-wash-wax-946ml
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ceramic-speed-detailer-650ml
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ceramic-metal-protectant-650ml
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ceredi-watertight-access-hatches-heavy-duty-alumin
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ceramic-sealant-wax-473ml
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OCTOBER   2025 
New  products

AVAILABLE NOW
AT JPW MARINE

Part No. Details

JG-12SCV Single Check Non Return Valve 12mm

JG-15DCV Double Check Non Return Valve 15mm

JG-CM451214FS1P Female Tap Adaptor 12mm Tube x 1/2''BSP

JG-JG-TS Pipe Cutter Tool Suits 22mm

JG-MM011504N Brass Straight Male Adaptor 15mm x 1/2inch BSPT

JG-NC448 Tube to Hose Connector 15mm to 1/2inch Barb

JG-PC12W-10 Pipe Clip White 12mm (10pk)

JG-PC15E-10 Pipe Clip Black 15mm (10pk)

JG-PE-1209-10M-B LLDPE Plumbing Tubing 12mm x 10m Blue

JG-PE-1209-10M-E LLDPE Plumbing Tubing 12mm x 10m Black

JG-PE-1209-10M-R LLDPE Plumbing Tubing 12mm x 10m Red

JG-PE-1209-50M-B LLDPE Plumbing Tubing 12mm x 50m Blue

JG-PE-1209-50M-E LLDPE Plumbing Tubing 12mm x 50m Black

JG-PE-1209-50M-R LLDPE Plumbing Tubing 12mm x 50m Red

JG-PE-1209-100M-B LLDPE Plumbing Tubing 12mm x 100m Blue

JG-PE-1209-100M-E LLDPE Plumbing Tubing 12mm x 100m Black

JG-PE-1209-100M-R LLDPE Plumbing Tubing 12mm x 100m Red

JG-PE-15115-10M-B LLDPE Plumbing Tubing 15mm x 10m Blue

JG-PE-15115-10M-R LLDPE Plumbing Tubing 15mm x 10m Red

JG-PE-15115-50M-B LLDPE Plumbing Tubing 15mm x 50m Blue

JG-PE-15115-50M-R LLDPE Plumbing Tubing 15mm x 50m Red

JG-PE-15115-0100M-B LLDPE Plumbing Tubing 15mm x 100m Blue

JG-PE-15115-0100M-R LLDPE Plumbing Tubing 15mm x 100m Red

JG-PM011213E Connector Male 12mm x 3/8inch BSP

JG-PM011214E Connector Male 12mm x 1/2inch BSP

JG-PM011513E Connector Male 15mm x 3/8inch BSP

JG-PM011514E Connector Male 15mm x 1/2inch BSP

JG-PM011516E Connector Male 15mm x 3/4inch BSP

JG-PM0212E Union Tee Fitting 12mm

Page 1 of 2

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/brand/john-guest/
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AVAILABLE NOW
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Part No. Details

JG-PM0215E Union Tee Fitting 15mm

JG-PM0312E Union Elbow Fitting 12mm

JG-PM0315E Union Elbow Fitting 15mm

JG-PM0412E Union Straight Connector 12mm

JG-PM0415E Union Straight Connector 15mm

JG-PM051514E Stem Adapter 15mm x 1/2inch BSP

JG-PM061512E Stem Reducer 15mm to 12mm

JG-PM0812R Tube Plug 12mm Red

JG-PM0815E Tube Plug 15mm Black

JG-PM091204E1P Acetal Swivel Elbow Fitting 12mm x 1/2'' BSPT

JG-PM1212E Bulkhead Union Connector 12mm

JG-PM1812R-10 Locking Clip 12mm Red (10pk)

JG-PM1912B-10 Collet Cover 12mm Blue (10pk)

JG-PM1912E-10 Collet Cover 12mm Black (10pk)

JG-PM1912R-10 Collet Cover 12mm Red (10pk)

JG-PM1915B-10 Collet Cover 15mm Blue (10pk)

JG-PM1915E-10 Collet Cover 15mm Black (10pk)

JG-PM1915R-10 Collet Cover 15mm Red (10pk)

JG-PM221212E Stem Elbow 12mm x 12mm

JG-PM221515E Stem Elbow 15mm x 15mm

JG-PM2612S Flow Bend Clip 12mm

JG-PM4615E Black Acetal Tube End Stop 15mm

JG-PMC1815R-10 Locking Clip 15mm Red (10pk)

JG-PMUB15E Acetal Equal U-Bend Fitting 15mm

JG-PPMSV041212W Polypropylene Speedfit Shut Off Valve 12mm

JG-PSL551 Pressure Limiting Valve 12mm 350kpa

JG-TSM15N-10 Tube Insert 15mm (10pk)

JG-TSNIP Tube Cutter Suits 12mm
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Part No. Voltage
JPW15849 12V

Electric Toilet Silent Flush Ultra Slim Bevelled 
12V
This model has been specifically designed to fit into those tight spaces on board.
• White vitreous china bowl with soft close seat lid.
•  Special macerator pump allows expulsion  

up to 5m high.
•  Freshwater flush with boats existing  

pump requires solenoid  
(JPW15935 / JPW15936)

•  Saltwater flush requires  
additional pump (JPW15877).

• Low water consumption.
•  Port connections: Inlet: 19mm (3/4”)  

Outlet: 25mm & 38mm (1” & 1-1/2”).

Electric Toilet Silent Flush Conversion Kit  
12V or 24V
Converts the bowl of most toilets, with 4 bolt fixing and bolt centres on a 95 mm (3 
3/4”) diameter circle, to the ease and convenience of electric silent flush operation.
• Space saving & rotates 360 degrees.
• Pump is easily accessable for servicing.
• Corrosion resistant materials throughout.
• Dual port connection: 25mm / 38mm.
•  Compatible with Jabsco, TMC, RM69,  

SPX, Lalizas and Thetford toilets.

Replacement Manual Toilet Pump
Replacement manual toilet pump with full sized external 
seal housing making cleaning or replacing easy, and 
provides instant access to pump cylinder.
• Dual lip valves to prevent backflow.
• Brake bushing to stop handle leaks.
• Interchangeable with Jabsco.

Replacement Plastic Toilet Base
Plastic base for Standard Flush & Silent Flush Toilets. 
Also suits most other toilets with the same bolt pattern.
• 4 bolt fixing
• Bolt centres: 95mm (3 3/4”) diameter circle.

Replacement IC System Panel for Electric 
Silent Flush Toilets
Ultra Slim Intelligent Control System Panel with level indicator,  
fits standard Legrand Vela or Cross wall frames.
• 3 functions: Before use, after use and short use.
•  Suits Ocean Technologies Silent Flush toilets  

(automatic operation).
Part No. Voltage

JPW15852 12V

JPW15853 24V

Part No. Voltage
JPW15869 12V

JPW15870 24V

Part No.
JPW15931

Part No.
JPW15924

Part No.
JPW15843

Includes intelligent 
control system panel

Electric Toilet Standard Flush Comfort Bowl 
12V or 24V
Standard flush toilet with pure white vitreous china bowl and soft close seat 
lid. Low water consumption with a powerful self-priming pump for above or 
below waterline installation. 
• Rotating 90° pump. 
• Expulsion up to 3.5m in height.
• Self priming up to 1.5m vertically.
• Impact resistant material base.
•  Port connections: Inlet: 19mm (3/4”)  

Outlet: 25mm & 38mm (1” & 1-1/2”).
•  Evolution conversion kit upgrade  

available (JPW15871 / JPW15872).

Includes one button 
switch panel

Includes IC 
system panel

Rotational Port

495mm 366mm

172mm172mm

380mm

355mm 480mm

410mm375mm

225mm 272mm

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/electric-toilet-silent-flush-conversion-kit-12v-or
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/control-panel-electric-silent-digital
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/replacement-plastic-electric-toilet-base
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/manual-pump-toilet-99
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/electric-toilet-standard-flush-comfort-bowl-12v-or
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/toilet-electric-silent-ultra-slim-12v
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Waste Tank Level Indicator with Probe
Designed to measure levels in waste water tanks. Includes  
LED panel with a 3-level scale to alert you when the  
tank is nearly full.
•  20mm-long plastic bushes prevent  

short circuits caused by humidity.
• Uses standard VDO connections.
• Voltage: 12/24V.
• Panel cutout: 50mm.
• Probe holder cutout: 40mm.

Lockable Plastic Y-Valve Waste 
Diverter for Toilet Systems
A universal valve to discharge either overboard or into 
waste tanks designed for long distance control by  
means of a push-pull cable.
• Orientable port connections: 38mm.
• Can be padlocked.

Brass Electrovalve 1/2’’ BSP Port  
for Water Flow Control
Brass electrovalve ideal for controlling water flow  
in marine plumbing systems.
• Brass body pump
• Voltage: 12V.
• Inlet: 1/2” BSP. 

Plastic Electrovalve 13mm Inlet & 19mm 
Outlet for Water Flow Control
Economy plastic electrovalve ideal for controlling  
water flow in marine plumbing systems.
• Plastic body pump.
• Voltage: 12V.
• Inlet: 13mm.
• Outlet: 19mm.

Part No. Capacity
JPW15951 73L

JPW15952 103L

Part No. Capacity
JPW15953 113L

Reinforced Waste Water Tank Kit  
with Macerator Pump 12V
This waste water tank kit comes complete with the macerator pump 
pre-mounted and connected to the tank. Moulded from linear low-density 
polyethylene (LLDP) resin, it has excellent resistance to corrosion and odor 
permeation, ensuring a longer lifespan.
• Odour-free & leak-free design.
• Efficient dip-tube system.
• Two discharge outlets.
•  Fully compliant with  

ISO 8099:2000(E) standards.

Square Waste Water Tank Kit  
with Macerator Pump 12V
Similar to the tanks above, this tank has multiple blank threaded outlets in 
various sides of the tank to enable custom fitment suitable for any installation.
• Moulded from linear low-density polyethylene.
• Odour-free & leak-free design.
• Efficient dip-tube system.
•  Fully compliant with  

ISO 8099:2000(E)  
standards.

2025

Includes 38mm 90° fitting, 
gas vent, activated carbon 
filter, control panel and  
level probe.

Includes 38mm fitting, gas vent, activated 
carbon filter, control panel and level probe.

Part No. Details
JPW15948 Indicator & Probe

JPW15949 Probe Only

Part No.
JPW15919

Part No.
JPW15935

Part No.
JPW15936

103L

73L

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/y-valve
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/solenoid-electrovalve-plastic-12v
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/inlet-electrovalve-12v
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/waste-water-kit-12v-112lt
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/level-indicator
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/reinforced-waste-water-tank-kit-with-macerator-pum
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Waste Tank Level Indicator with Probe
Designed to measure levels in waste water tanks. Includes  
LED panel with a 3-level scale to alert you when the  
tank is nearly full.
•  20mm-long plastic bushes prevent  

short circuits caused by humidity.
• Uses standard VDO connections.
• Voltage: 12/24V.
• Panel cutout: 50mm.
• Probe holder cutout: 40mm.

Lockable Plastic Y-Valve Waste 
Diverter for Toilet Systems
A universal valve to discharge either overboard or into 
waste tanks designed for long distance control by  
means of a push-pull cable.
• Orientable port connections: 38mm.
• Can be padlocked.

Brass Electrovalve 1/2’’ BSP Port  
for Water Flow Control
Brass electrovalve ideal for controlling water flow  
in marine plumbing systems.
• Brass body pump
• Voltage: 12V.
• Inlet: 1/2” BSP. 

Plastic Electrovalve 13mm Inlet & 19mm 
Outlet for Water Flow Control
Economy plastic electrovalve ideal for controlling  
water flow in marine plumbing systems.
• Plastic body pump.
• Voltage: 12V.
• Inlet: 13mm.
• Outlet: 19mm.

Part No. Capacity
JPW15951 73L

JPW15952 103L

Part No. Capacity
JPW15953 113L

Reinforced Waste Water Tank Kit  
with Macerator Pump 12V
This waste water tank kit comes complete with the macerator pump 
pre-mounted and connected to the tank. Moulded from linear low-density 
polyethylene (LLDP) resin, it has excellent resistance to corrosion and odor 
permeation, ensuring a longer lifespan.
• Odour-free & leak-free design.
• Efficient dip-tube system.
• Two discharge outlets.
•  Fully compliant with  

ISO 8099:2000(E) standards.

Square Waste Water Tank Kit  
with Macerator Pump 12V
Similar to the tanks above, this tank has multiple blank threaded outlets in 
various sides of the tank to enable custom fitment suitable for any installation.
• Moulded from linear low-density polyethylene.
• Odour-free & leak-free design.
• Efficient dip-tube system.
•  Fully compliant with  

ISO 8099:2000(E)  
standards.

2025

Includes 38mm 90° fitting, 
gas vent, activated carbon 
filter, control panel and  
level probe.

Includes 38mm fitting, gas vent, activated 
carbon filter, control panel and level probe.

Part No. Details
JPW15948 Indicator & Probe

JPW15949 Probe Only

Part No.
JPW15919

Part No.
JPW15935

Part No.
JPW15936

103L

73L
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Multi-Purpose Marine Brass Utility Pump 
30LPM
Compact design with durable bronze housing and brass body with a stainless 
steel shaft. Includes a super nitrile impeller and PTFE mechanical seal. 
• Self-priming up to 3m vertical lift.
• Suitable for use from -30°C to +40°C.
• Reversible to both fill and empty tanks.
• Must be mounted in a dry location.
• Cannot run dry.
• Dimensions: 160 x 120 x 90mm.

Super-Compact Waste & Grey Water 
Diaphragm Pump 22LPM
Modern diaphragm pump featuring a flexible design that can be used in 
several applications, with different pump motor configurations. Perfect for 
installation in tight spaces, including small bilge compartments.
• Super compact and simple design & flexible installation.
• Low power consumption & quiet operation.
• Can pump air/water mixture.
• No filter required.
• Can run dry.
• 360° rotational pump body
• Double non-return valve
• Dimensions: 190 x 245 x 125mm

Laguna Grey & Waste Water  
Diaphragm Pump 22LPM
Modern diaphragm pump ideal for shower drain, waste water and bilge 
pumping and general pumping requirements. For intermittent duty, the motor 
may be reversed to empty bait tank. 
• Dual 19mm / 25 mm port connections.
• Compact and simple design & flexible installation.
• Low power consumption & quiet operation.
• Can pump air/water mixture.
• No filter required.
• Can run dry.
• Double non-return valve.
• Dimensions: 305 x 195 x 125mm

Laguna Grey & Waste Water  
Diaphragm Pump 32LPM
Similar to the one above, this compact and simple design pump has a higher 
flow rate of 32LPM and supplied with staight & angled fittings. 
• 38mm port connections.
• Low power consumption & quiet operation.
• Can pump air/water mixture.
• Flexible installation.
• No filter required.
• Can run dry.
• 360° rotational pump body.
• Double non-return valve.
• Dimensions: 355 x 195 x 125mm

Part No. Flow Rate Voltage
JPW15825 30 LPH 12V

JPW15826 30 LPH 24V

Part No. Flow Rate Voltage
JPW15837 22 LPH 12V

JPW15838 22 LPH 24V

Part No. Flow Rate Voltage
JPW15835 22 LPH 12V

JPW15836 22 LPH 24V

Part No. Flow Rate Voltage
JPW15833 32 LPH 12V

JPW15834 32 LPH 24V

Part No.
JPW15934

Marine Digital Bilge Switch Senor  
for 12V/24V Pumps
Advanced digital bilge switch with sealed sensor technology, suitable for 
submersible pumps up to 20A at 12V or 24V. Activates at 50mm and deactivates 
at 20mm fluid levels, with a 5-second delay to prevent false starts.
• Separate power supply between the 3 sensor digital controller and the bilge.
• Pump assuring a better for a better distrurbance impact.
• Totally sealed solid state electronics.
• No moving parts.
• No mercury.
• Complies with ISO 8846 marine.

Rotational Pump 
Body

Rotational  
Pump Body

Rotational Pump 
Body

Eco Multi-Purpose Pump 30LPM
This compact, self-priming general purpose pump is ideal for tasks such as 
deck washing, bilge pumping, livewell circulation, ballast transfer, and diesel 
refuelling at dockside.
• Self-priming up to 3m vertical lift.
• Suitable for use from -30°C to +40°C.
• Reversible to both fill and empty tanks.
• Must be mounted in a dry location.
• Cannot run dry.
• Dimensions: 160 x 120 x 90mm.

Part No. Flow Rate Voltage
JPW15823 30 LPH 12V

JPW15824 30 LPH 24V

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/super-compact-waste-grey-water-diaphragm-pump-22lp
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/laguna-waste-grey-water-diaphragm-pump-32lpm
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/laguna-waste-grey-water-diaphragm-pump-22lpm
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/digital-switch-107-20a
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/brass-multi-purpose-pump-30lpm
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/eco-multi-purpose-pump-30lpm
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Standard Aerator Bilge Pump
Bilge pump with a cartridge-style motor and detachable universal base plate 
with strainer and pin. Completely submersible it performs efficiently in both 
saltwater and freshwater environments.
•  Not self-priming (must be installed below waterline).
• Ability to run dry for short periods.
• 316-grade stainless steel shafts.
• Completely submersible.
• Silent and vibrationless operation.
•  Includes 19mm straight port and  

360° adjustable elbow fitting.
• Dimensions: 79 x 130 x 116mm

Part No. Flow Rate Voltage Amps
JPW15814 500 GPH 12V 1.8A

JPW15815 750 GPH 12V 2.7A

JPW15817 1100 GPH 12V 4.0A

Aerator Bilge Pump with Twin Ports
Same pump as above but with twin port connection.
•  500GPH & 750GPH models include  

19mm straight port and 360°  
adjustable elbow fitting.

• Dimensions: 64 x 130 x 145mm

Replacement Bilge Pump  
Cartridge Motor
Universal cartridge motor suits all Ocean Technologies 
/ Matro Marine submersible bilge pumps. 
•  When replacing the motor cartridge, the hose and 

fittings stay connected - minimizing disruption.

Aerator Bait Tank Pump Kit with Spray Head
Same pump as opposite, supplied in a kit.
• Dimensions: 118 x 136 x 79mm
Kit contains: 
1x  Aerator pump with short inlet  

and threaded outlet
1x Aerator spray head
1x Stainless steel strainer
2x Plastic hose clamps
1x Poly hose 3/4” dia x 500mm (23”) long
1x Straight thread-to-barb connector
1x Elbow fitting

Aerator Bilge Pump with Angled Port
Same pump as above but with an angled port connection.
•  Includes 19mm straight port and  

360° adjustable elbow fitting.
• Dims: 64 x 180 x 150mm

Part No. Flow Rate Voltage Amps
JPW15797 500 GPH 12V 1.8A

JPW15798 750 GPH 12V 2.7A

JPW15799 750 GPH 24V 1.5A

Part No. Flow Rate Voltage Amps Fuse
JPW15792 500 GPH 12V 1.8A 4

JPW15793 750 GPH 12V 2.7A 3

JPW15794 750 GPH 24V 1.5A 3

JPW15795 1100 GPH 12V 4.0A 6

Part No. Flow Rate Voltage Amps
JPW15805 500 GPH 12V 1.8A

JPW15806 750 GPH 12V 2.7A

JPW15807 750 GPH 24V 1.5A

Part No. Flow Rate Voltage Amps
JPW15819 500 GPH 12V 1.8A

JPW15820 750 GPH 12V 2.7A

JPW15821 750 GPH 24V 1.5A
Part No. Flow Rate

JPW15882 56 LPM

Manual Waste Water Pump  
Large1000 53LPM
Large capacity manual waste pump, built with high-quality materials for long-
lasting performance. It’s perfect for installation in tight spaces.
• 3 mounting orientations (on-deck, thru-deck, on-bulkhead)
• Low power consumption & quiet operation.
• Can pump air/water mixture.
• No filter required.

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/submersible-aerator-cartridge-angled-port-bilge-pu
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/submersible-aerator-cartridge-twin-port-bilge-pump
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/submersible-standard-bilge-pump
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/replacement-bilge-pump-cartridge-motor
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/aerator-cartridge-bilge-pump
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/waste-manual-pump-large-1000
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Standard Aerator Bilge Pump
Bilge pump with a cartridge-style motor and detachable universal base plate 
with strainer and pin. Completely submersible it performs efficiently in both 
saltwater and freshwater environments.
•  Not self-priming (must be installed below waterline).
• Ability to run dry for short periods.
• 316-grade stainless steel shafts.
• Completely submersible.
• Silent and vibrationless operation.
•  Includes 19mm straight port and  

360° adjustable elbow fitting.
• Dimensions: 79 x 130 x 116mm

Part No. Flow Rate Voltage Amps
JPW15814 500 GPH 12V 1.8A

JPW15815 750 GPH 12V 2.7A

JPW15817 1100 GPH 12V 4.0A

Aerator Bilge Pump with Twin Ports
Same pump as above but with twin port connection.
•  500GPH & 750GPH models include  

19mm straight port and 360°  
adjustable elbow fitting.

• Dimensions: 64 x 130 x 145mm

Replacement Bilge Pump  
Cartridge Motor
Universal cartridge motor suits all Ocean Technologies 
/ Matro Marine submersible bilge pumps. 
•  When replacing the motor cartridge, the hose and 

fittings stay connected - minimizing disruption.

Aerator Bait Tank Pump Kit with Spray Head
Same pump as opposite, supplied in a kit.
• Dimensions: 118 x 136 x 79mm
Kit contains: 
1x  Aerator pump with short inlet  

and threaded outlet
1x Aerator spray head
1x Stainless steel strainer
2x Plastic hose clamps
1x Poly hose 3/4” dia x 500mm (23”) long
1x Straight thread-to-barb connector
1x Elbow fitting

Aerator Bilge Pump with Angled Port
Same pump as above but with an angled port connection.
•  Includes 19mm straight port and  

360° adjustable elbow fitting.
• Dims: 64 x 180 x 150mm

Part No. Flow Rate Voltage Amps
JPW15797 500 GPH 12V 1.8A

JPW15798 750 GPH 12V 2.7A

JPW15799 750 GPH 24V 1.5A

Part No. Flow Rate Voltage Amps Fuse
JPW15792 500 GPH 12V 1.8A 4

JPW15793 750 GPH 12V 2.7A 3

JPW15794 750 GPH 24V 1.5A 3

JPW15795 1100 GPH 12V 4.0A 6

Part No. Flow Rate Voltage Amps
JPW15805 500 GPH 12V 1.8A

JPW15806 750 GPH 12V 2.7A

JPW15807 750 GPH 24V 1.5A

Part No. Flow Rate Voltage Amps
JPW15819 500 GPH 12V 1.8A

JPW15820 750 GPH 12V 2.7A

JPW15821 750 GPH 24V 1.5A
Part No. Flow Rate

JPW15882 56 LPM

Manual Waste Water Pump  
Large1000 53LPM
Large capacity manual waste pump, built with high-quality materials for long-
lasting performance. It’s perfect for installation in tight spaces.
• 3 mounting orientations (on-deck, thru-deck, on-bulkhead)
• Low power consumption & quiet operation.
• Can pump air/water mixture.
• No filter required.
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Multi-Stud Galvanised Steel  
Wheel Rims & Tyres
Hot-dipped galvanised steel rims perfect for  
where corrosion resistant galvanised wheels  
are a necessity.
• Multi-stud pattern: 5x 4.25 / 5x 4.50.
• For trailer use only.

High Speed Trailer Wheel Bearing Kits
Designed for maximum load carrying capacity ensuring smooth mobility and long-life of any boat trailer.
• Holden LM or Ford SL trailers.
•  Kits include bearing set and either standard or 2-part grease seal.

X-Series Multi-Stud Alloy Wheel & Tyres
Modern boat trailer Alloy wheel mag,  
supplied complete with tyre.
• Suitable for HT 5 x 108 and Ford 5 x 114.3.
• Multi-stud pattern: 5x 4.25 / 5x 4.50.
• For trailer use only.

Ripper Series Alloy  
Wheel & Tyre
Modern boat trailer Alloy wheel mag,  
supplied complete with tyre.
• Single-stud pattern: 6 x 139.70
• Suits Landscruiser stud pattern.
• For trailer use only.

Predator Series Alloy  
Wheel & Tyre
Modern boat trailer Alloy wheel mag,  
supplied complete with tyre.
• Single-stud pattern: 6 x 139.70.
• Suits Landscruiser stud pattern.
• For trailer use only.

Part No. Wheel Size Tyre Size / Rating
JPW6386 13” x 4.5” 13” 155 / 600kg
JPW6388 13” x 4.5” 13” 165 / 670kg

Part No. Model Tyre Size / Rating Suits Trailer Axles
JPW6421 Holden LM Bearing set & 2-part Grease seal 39mm round / 40mm square
JPW6422 Holden LM Bearing set & Standard Grease seal 39mm round / 40mm square

JPW6423 Ford SL Bearing set & Standard Grease seal 45mm square

JPW6424 Ford SL Bearing set & 2-part Grease seal 45mm square

Part No. Wheel Size Tyre Size / Rating
JPW6391 13” x 5.0” 13” 165 / 670kg
JPW6392 14” x 5.5 14” 185 / 850kg

Part No. Wheel Size Tyre Size / Rating
JPW6396 16” x 7.5” 16” 235 / 1450kg

Part No. Wheel Size Tyre Size / Rating
JPW6406 15” x 6” 15” 235 / 1250kg

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/galvanised-steel-wheel-rims-tyres
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/high-speed-trailer-wheel-bearing-kit
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/predator-14x5.5-alloy-lc-235r15-1250kg-tyre
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ripper-lc-16x7.5-alloy-235-85r16-1450kg-tyre
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/x-series-alloy-wheel-tyres
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Tie-Down Ratchet  
Stainless Steel 200kg  
1.8m x 25mm Pair
A quick, safe solution to securing  
loads on trailers.
• Suitable for jet skis or small boats.
• Stainless steel ratchet rensioners.
• PVC covered ‘S’ hooks.
• High quality webbing.
• Supplied as a pair.

Tie-Down Ratchet Stainless Steel 400kg  
1.5m x 50mm Pair
• Suitable for jet skis or small boats.
• Stainless steel ratchet rensioners.
• PVC covered ‘S’ hooks.
• High quality webbing.
• Supplied as a pair.

Tie-Down Ratchet Stainless Steel  
200kg 4m x 25mm
A quick, safe solution to securing loads on trailers.
• Suitable for jet skis or small boats.
• Stainless steel ratchet rensioner.
• PVC covered ‘S’ hooks.
• High quality webbing.
• Sold individually.

Tie-Down Ratchet Stainless Steel  
400kg 5.5m x 50mm
A quick, safe solution to securing loads on trailers.
• Suitable for small to medium boats.
• Stainless steel ratchet rensioner.
• PVC covered ‘S’ hooks.
• High quality webbing.
• Sold individually.

 Part No. Width (mm) Length (m) Lashing Capacity (kg)
JPW6528 25 4 200

 Part No. Width (mm) Length (m) Lashing Capacity (kg)
JPW6530 50 5.5 400

 Part No. Width (mm) Length (m) Lashing Capacity (kg)
JPW6529 25 1.8 200

 Part No. Width (mm) Length (m) Lashing Capacity (kg)
JPW6527 50 1.5 400

LED Trailer Light Board 1.5m  
with 8m Cable & Plugs
Designed for safety and visibility on the road, this light board has combined 
brake, tail, and indicator lights with additional large reflectors on each end.
• Easy to install and compatible with standard wiring setups.
• Pre-wired 8m long cable.
• Board overall length: 1.5m.
•  Supplied with 7-pin flat plug &  

7-pin round plugs.

Replacement Atlantic Cadet Series 
Winch Handle
Replacement removable winch handle.
•  Suits Atlantic Cadet manual  

trailer winches.

Part No.
JPW6222

Part No.
JPW6497

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/trailer-board-led-1.5m-cable-multi-plug
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/tie-down-1.8mx25mm-s-steel-pr
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/tie-down-1.5mx25mm-s-steel-pr
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/tie-down-over-jet-ski-5.5mx50mm-s-steel
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/tie-down-over-jet-ski-4mx25mm-s-steel
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/atlantic-winch-handle-cadet-series
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Tie-Down Ratchet  
Stainless Steel 200kg  
1.8m x 25mm Pair
A quick, safe solution to securing  
loads on trailers.
• Suitable for jet skis or small boats.
• Stainless steel ratchet rensioners.
• PVC covered ‘S’ hooks.
• High quality webbing.
• Supplied as a pair.

Tie-Down Ratchet Stainless Steel 400kg  
1.5m x 50mm Pair
• Suitable for jet skis or small boats.
• Stainless steel ratchet rensioners.
• PVC covered ‘S’ hooks.
• High quality webbing.
• Supplied as a pair.

Tie-Down Ratchet Stainless Steel  
200kg 4m x 25mm
A quick, safe solution to securing loads on trailers.
• Suitable for jet skis or small boats.
• Stainless steel ratchet rensioner.
• PVC covered ‘S’ hooks.
• High quality webbing.
• Sold individually.

Tie-Down Ratchet Stainless Steel  
400kg 5.5m x 50mm
A quick, safe solution to securing loads on trailers.
• Suitable for small to medium boats.
• Stainless steel ratchet rensioner.
• PVC covered ‘S’ hooks.
• High quality webbing.
• Sold individually.

 Part No. Width (mm) Length (m) Lashing Capacity (kg)
JPW6528 25 4 200

 Part No. Width (mm) Length (m) Lashing Capacity (kg)
JPW6530 50 5.5 400

 Part No. Width (mm) Length (m) Lashing Capacity (kg)
JPW6529 25 1.8 200

 Part No. Width (mm) Length (m) Lashing Capacity (kg)
JPW6527 50 1.5 400

LED Trailer Light Board 1.5m  
with 8m Cable & Plugs
Designed for safety and visibility on the road, this light board has combined 
brake, tail, and indicator lights with additional large reflectors on each end.
• Easy to install and compatible with standard wiring setups.
• Pre-wired 8m long cable.
• Board overall length: 1.5m.
•  Supplied with 7-pin flat plug &  

7-pin round plugs.

Replacement Atlantic Cadet Series 
Winch Handle
Replacement removable winch handle.
•  Suits Atlantic Cadet manual  

trailer winches.

Part No.
JPW6222

Part No.
JPW6497
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Bow Roller with End Caps  
Black Polyurethane
Mounted on the winch post, these 3-piece rollers are designed to assist 
smooth and secure loading. 
• Replace the old V-blocks which have minimum tolerance.
• Black high-density polyurethane.
• Suitable for aluminium hulls.
• Includes bolt & nuts.

V Bow Roller with End Caps  
Black Polyurethane
3-piece roller with Vee shape to replace old V-blocks.
• Suitable for aluminium hulls.
• Includes bolt & nuts.

Centering Roller Blue High Density 
Polyurethane
The innovative grooved design guides your boat smoothly towards the center 
of the trailer, and provide maximum keel support and protection.
• Hard blue high-density polyurethane.
• Suitable for aluminium hulls.
• Suits 16mm pin.

Sydney Keel Soft Red Polyurethane Rollers
Specifically designed to accommodate the flat hull design of fibreglass boats.
• Soft red polyurethane.
•  Suitable for fibreglass &  

aluminium hulls.
• Suits 16mm pin.

Cotton Reel Keel Rollers - Soft Red 
Polyurethane
Specifically designed to accommodate the flat hull design of fibreglass boats.
• Soft red polyurethane.
•  Suitable for fibreglass &  

aluminium hulls.

Galvanised Forged Roller Spindle Kit
Hot-dipped galvanised roller spindle,  
supplied with washer & split pin.

Trailer Roller Washers
For trailer roller assemblies, compatible with round spindles or pins.
• Sold in a pack of 10.

Trailer Roller Split Pins
Stainless steel split pins, sold in a pack of 10.

Part No. Size
JPW6427 75mm (3”)
JPW6429 100mm (4”)

Part No. Size
JPW6426 75mm (3”)
JPW6428 100mm (4”)

Part No. Size
JPW6631B 150mm (6”)
JPW6632B 200mm (8”)

Part No. Size
JPW6671 150mm (6”)
JPW6672 200mm (8”)

Part No. Size
JPW6676 115mm (4.5”)

JPW6677 150mm (6”)
JPW6678 200mm (8”)

Part No. Dia x Length (mm)
JPW6711 16 x 145
JPW6712 16 x 203

JPW6713 16 x 240

Part No. Dia x Pin (mm)
JPW6721 35 x 16
JPW6722 38 x 20

Part No. Size (mm)
JPW6723 30 x 4mm

Galvanised Roller Bracket with Single Stem
Hot-dipped galvanised single square stem bracket.
• Stem length x width: 155 x 20mm
• Suits 16mm pin.

Part No. Suits Roller Length
JPW6716B 114mm (4.5”)
JPW6717B 150mm (6”)

JPW6718B 200mm (8”)

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/keel-bow-roller-with-end-caps-black-polyurethane
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/cotton-reel-soft-red-polyurethane-rollers
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/galvanised-roller-spindle-kit
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/galvanised-roller-bracket-with-single-stem
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/sydney-keel-soft-red-polyurethane-rollers
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/trailer-roller-washer
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/trailer-s-s-split-pins-4x30-10pk
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/v-bow-roller-with-end-caps-black-polyurethane
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/centering-roller-blue-high-density-polyurethane
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Angled Stem Wood Yoke Bracket  
for Trailer Roller & Skid Assembly
Hot-dipped galvanised solid square angled stem bracket, 
complete with 8.8 grade bolt & nut.
• Stem length x width: 203 x 19mm
• Suits 16mm pin.
• Use with Stem Bracket (JPW6729).

Part No. Opening (mm)
JPW6726 54

Part No.
JPW6729

Stem Wood Yoke Bracket for  
Trailer Roller & Skid Assembly
Hot-dipped galvanised solid square stem bracket,  
complete with 8.8 grade bolt & nut.
• Stem length x width: 203 x 19mm
• Suits 16mm pin.
• Use with Stem Bracket (JPW6729).

Boat Trailer Blocks
These blocks with groove have excellent UV stabilisation, durability,  
and impact resistance while minimising abrasion.
• Made from durable blue Teflon.
• Suitable for aluminium boats.

Trailer Plank Block - Straight
Low-friction surface reduces wear on both the plank and anything sliding 
across it, ensuring smooth operation and lasting durability.
• Made from durable blue Teflon.
• UV stabilised, durable and impact resistant.
• Suitable for aluminium boats.

Trailer Plank Block - Bent
Low-friction surface reduces wear on both the plank and anything sliding 
across it, ensuring smooth operation and lasting durability.
• Made from durable blue Teflon.
• UV stabilised, durable and impact resistant
• Suitable for aluminium boats.

Part No. Opening (mm)
JPW6724 45
JPW6725 54

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW6771 250 x 40 x 63
JPW6772 350 x 40 x 63

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW6762 360 x 50 x 15
JPW6752 1500 x 50 x 16

JPW6767 2000 x 50 x 16

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW6755 1500 x 40 x 65

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW6757 1500 x 45 x 70

Part No. Opening (mm)
JPW6727 50 x 25
JPW6728 50 x 50

Bolt-on Bracket for Stem Bracket Assembly
Hot-dipped galvanised bolt on or weld on bracket for mounting stem 
brackets, complete with bolt & nut.
• Suits 19mm square stem.

Adjustable Stem Bracket for Trailer Roller & 
Skid Assembly
Hot-dipped galvanised adjustable bracket for mounting stem brackets.
• Complete with 8.8 grade bolt & nut.
• Suits 19mm square stem.

Trailer Skid Strip with Groove
Low-friction surface reduces wear on both the plank and anything sliding 
across it, ensuring smooth operation and lasting durability.
• Made from durable blue Teflon.
• UV stabilised, durable and impact resistant.
• Suitable for aluminium boats.

Opening:  
45mm or 54mm

Suits Trailer  
Planks & Supports

Suits Trailer  
Planks & Supports

Opening: 54mm

Opening:  
50 x 25mm

JPW6727

JPW6728

Opening:  
50 x 50mm

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/trailer-adjustable-stem-bracket
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/trailer-wood-yoke-stem-angled-bracket-54mm
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/stem-wood-yoke-bracket-for-trailer-roller-assembly
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/teflon-boat-trailer-blocks-blue
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/teflon-boat-trailer-skid-strips-blue
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/trailer-bolt-on-bracket
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/trailer-plank-block-blue-1.5m
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/trailer-plank-pre-bent-blue-1.5m
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Angled Stem Wood Yoke Bracket  
for Trailer Roller & Skid Assembly
Hot-dipped galvanised solid square angled stem bracket, 
complete with 8.8 grade bolt & nut.
• Stem length x width: 203 x 19mm
• Suits 16mm pin.
• Use with Stem Bracket (JPW6729).

Part No. Opening (mm)
JPW6726 54

Part No.
JPW6729

Stem Wood Yoke Bracket for  
Trailer Roller & Skid Assembly
Hot-dipped galvanised solid square stem bracket,  
complete with 8.8 grade bolt & nut.
• Stem length x width: 203 x 19mm
• Suits 16mm pin.
• Use with Stem Bracket (JPW6729).

Boat Trailer Blocks
These blocks with groove have excellent UV stabilisation, durability,  
and impact resistance while minimising abrasion.
• Made from durable blue Teflon.
• Suitable for aluminium boats.

Trailer Plank Block - Straight
Low-friction surface reduces wear on both the plank and anything sliding 
across it, ensuring smooth operation and lasting durability.
• Made from durable blue Teflon.
• UV stabilised, durable and impact resistant.
• Suitable for aluminium boats.

Trailer Plank Block - Bent
Low-friction surface reduces wear on both the plank and anything sliding 
across it, ensuring smooth operation and lasting durability.
• Made from durable blue Teflon.
• UV stabilised, durable and impact resistant
• Suitable for aluminium boats.

Part No. Opening (mm)
JPW6724 45
JPW6725 54

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW6771 250 x 40 x 63
JPW6772 350 x 40 x 63

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW6762 360 x 50 x 15
JPW6752 1500 x 50 x 16

JPW6767 2000 x 50 x 16

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW6755 1500 x 40 x 65

Part No. L x W x H (mm)
JPW6757 1500 x 45 x 70

Part No. Opening (mm)
JPW6727 50 x 25
JPW6728 50 x 50

Bolt-on Bracket for Stem Bracket Assembly
Hot-dipped galvanised bolt on or weld on bracket for mounting stem 
brackets, complete with bolt & nut.
• Suits 19mm square stem.

Adjustable Stem Bracket for Trailer Roller & 
Skid Assembly
Hot-dipped galvanised adjustable bracket for mounting stem brackets.
• Complete with 8.8 grade bolt & nut.
• Suits 19mm square stem.

Trailer Skid Strip with Groove
Low-friction surface reduces wear on both the plank and anything sliding 
across it, ensuring smooth operation and lasting durability.
• Made from durable blue Teflon.
• UV stabilised, durable and impact resistant.
• Suitable for aluminium boats.

Opening:  
45mm or 54mm

Suits Trailer  
Planks & Supports

Suits Trailer  
Planks & Supports

Opening: 54mm

Opening:  
50 x 25mm

JPW6727

JPW6728

Opening:  
50 x 50mm
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Circuit Breaker Heavy Duty with Manual Reset
Surface mount circuit breaker with visible tripped indicator.
• Sealed casing, splash and dust proof.
• Unique reset mechanism.
• Voltage: 12–42V

NMEA 2000 Connector  
& Terminators
Designed to easily expand your network or  
for completing each end of the backbone.
• Durable ABS construction.

KUS S5 NMEA2000 Tank Level Senders
NS5 liquid level sender with simple plug-and-play  
connection to existing network.
• SAE 5 hole flange mount with FPM gasket.
• 250mm tinned wire covered in PVC.

KUS Gauge Resistance Exchanger
The KUS resistance converter matches fuel or tank senders with gauges by 
switching between UE and USA resistance ranges.
• Use when sensor and gauge signals don’t match.
• 240–33OHMs < > 0–190OHMs.
• Voltage: 12V.

Battery Cable Lead with Lugs
Tinned copper wire marine grade battery cables  
with heavy duty tinned lugs attached to each end.
• Gauge: 10mm lug.
• PVC insulation is oil and fuel resistant.

Part No. Amps
JPW12061 50A

JPW12062 60A

JPW12063 80A

JPW12064 100A

JPW12065 120A

Part No. Type
JPW15568 Male Terminator

JPW15569 Female Terminator

JPW15573 2-way Connector

Part No. Length (mm)
JPW2420 150

JPW2421 200

JPW2422 225

JPW2423 250

JPW2424 275

JPW2425 300

JPW2426 350

JPW2427 400

JPW2428 450

JPW2429 500

Part No. Length (m) Colour
JPW12071 0.5 Black

JPW12072 0.5 Red

JPW12073 1.2 Black

JPW12074 1.2 Red

JPW12075 2 Black

JPW12076 2 Red

IP66

IP67

L

Length is measured from the underside 
of the flange to the base of the shaft.

Unique side cable connection  
(opposed to standard top/bottom connection)

KUS NMEA Liquid Level Gauge
Fuel, Water and Waste gauges with 316-grade  
stainless steel bezel & black dial.
• Input Signal: NMEA 2000 & J1939
• Cable length: 1m
• 52mm cut-out.
• Voltage: 12/24V.

Part No. Type
JPW2520 Fuel

JPW2521 Water

JPW2522 Waste

IP67

JPW2520

JPW15568

JPW15569

JPW15573

JPW2521

JPW2522

Part No. Resistance (Ohm)
JPW2527 240 - 33

Part No.
JPW2515

KUS Waste Level Gauge
Black plastic bezel & black dial face plate 
with reinforced anti-fog lens.
• Indication range: Low to Full.
• 52mm cut-out / 60mm diameter.
• Voltage: 12/24V

IP67

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/kus-s5-nmea2000-tank-level-senders
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/kus-gauge-resistance-exchanger-0-190-to-240-33-ohm
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/kus-waste-level-boat-gauge-240-33-ohms
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/kus-nmea-water-level-gauge
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/kus-nmea-water-level-gauge
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/kus-nmea-fuel-level-gauge
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/boat-systems/gauges-senders/gauges/?query=kus%20nmea%20gauge
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/kus-nmea-fuel-level-gauge
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/kus-nmea-waste-level-gauge
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/kus-nmea-waste-level-gauge
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/circuit-breaker-heavy-duty-with-manual-reset
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/battery-cable-lead-with-lugs
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/nmea-2000-male-female-terminators
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/nmea-2000-male-female-terminators
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/nmea-2000-n2k-2-way-connector
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/nmea-2000-n2k-2-way-connector


Contact the office or log in to your online account for pricing.

New  products Page 2 of 3

OCTOBER  2025

Phone: (08) 6253 3000    |    sales@jpwmarine.com.au    |    www.jpwmarine.com.au

Lockable Fuse Box Block with LED 
Indicators and Fuses 12-Way
Standard ATS blade fuse or plug-in type circuit breaker  
with clip on transparent lockable cover.
• Indication lights for when fuse is broken.
•  Includes negative bar, 80x identification 

stickers, fuses & mounting screws.

Fuse Box Blocks Clip Cover with LED 
Indicators and Fuses
Standard ATS blade fuse or plug-in type circuit  
breaker with clip on transparent cover.
•  Indication lights for when fuse is broken

simplifies troubleshooting.
•  Includes negative bar, 80x identification 

stickers, fuses & mounting screws.

Part No. No. Fuses Overal LxWxH (mm) Fuses Included
JPW12992 6-way 125 x 85 x 40 4x 5A / 2x 10A

JPW12993 12-way 165 x 85 x 40 3x 5A / 3x 10A /  
3x 15A 3x 20A

Part No. No. Fuses Overal LxWxH (mm) Fuses Included

JPW12959 12-way 160 x 95 x 60 3x 5A / 3x 10A /  
3x 15A 3x 20A

Bus Bar Heavy Duty Power Distribution 
Terminal Block
Power distribution terminal block with clear,  
removable plastic cover.
• Max Voltage: 48V DC / 300V AC.
• Overall (LxWxH): 140 x 70 x 45mm.

JPW12035

Heavy Duty Bus Bar Power Distribution 
Terminal Block
Power distribution terminal block with solid,  
removable plastic cover.
• Max Voltage: 48V DC / 300V AC.
• Overall (LxWxH): 138 x 67 x 51mm.

Part No. Position Screws Cont. Rating
JPW12033 6-way 2x M10 / 6x M5 300 AC/ DC

JPW12034 4-way 4x M10 300 AC/DC

JPW12035 12-way 4x M6 / 12x M4 150 AC/DC

Part No. Position Screws Cont. Rating
JPW12039 12-way 4x M6 / 12x M4 300 AC/ DC

JPW12041 4-way 4x M8 300 AC/DC

Screw Terminal Blocks
Tin-plated brass tin terminal blocks with  
M3 steel nickle plated screw connections.
• Rated Voltage & Current: 300V, 20A.
• Wire range: 22-12AWG.

Part No. Gang Overall LxW (mm)
JPW12047 8 gang 55 x 21

JPW12048 12 gang 74 x 21

JPW12049 16 gang 93 x 21

Bus Bar Single Stud with Boot
Single stud bus bar offer an organised solution for electrical wiring.
• Heavy duty single terminal studs.
• Base size (LxW): 84 x 44mm.
• Includes boot and mounting screws.

Part No. Stud Size Base
JPW10352 M6 (1/4") Black

JPW10353 M6 (1/4") Red

JPW10354 M8 (5/16") Black

JPW10355 M8 (5/16") Red

JPW10356 M10 (3/8") Black

JPW10357 M10 (3/8") Red

JPW12992

JPW12033JPW12034

JPW12041

JPW12039

JPW12993

LED indication

LED indication

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/bus-bar-power-distribution-terminal-block
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/fuse-box-blocks-clip-cover-with-led-indicators-and
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/single-stud-bus-bar-with
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/heavy-duty-bus-bar-power-distribution-terminal-blo
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/lockable-fuse-box-block-with-led-indicators-and-fu
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/power-terminal-blocks


Contact the office or log in to your online account for pricing.

New  products Page 2 of 3

OCTOBER  2025

Phone: (08) 6253 3000    |    sales@jpwmarine.com.au    |    www.jpwmarine.com.au

Lockable Fuse Box Block with LED 
Indicators and Fuses 12-Way
Standard ATS blade fuse or plug-in type circuit breaker  
with clip on transparent lockable cover.
• Indication lights for when fuse is broken.
•  Includes negative bar, 80x identification  

stickers, fuses & mounting screws.

Fuse Box Blocks Clip Cover with LED 
Indicators and Fuses
Standard ATS blade fuse or plug-in type circuit  
breaker with clip on transparent cover.
•  Indication lights for when fuse is broken 

simplifies troubleshooting.
•  Includes negative bar, 80x identification  

stickers, fuses & mounting screws.

Part No. No. Fuses Overal LxWxH (mm) Fuses Included
JPW12992 6-way 125 x 85 x 40 4x 5A / 2x 10A

JPW12993 12-way 165 x 85 x 40 3x 5A / 3x 10A /  
3x 15A 3x 20A

Part No. No. Fuses Overal LxWxH (mm) Fuses Included

JPW12959 12-way 160 x 95 x 60 3x 5A / 3x 10A /  
3x 15A 3x 20A

Bus Bar Heavy Duty Power Distribution 
Terminal Block
Power distribution terminal block with clear,  
removable plastic cover.
• Max Voltage: 48V DC / 300V AC.
• Overall (LxWxH): 140 x 70 x 45mm.

JPW12035

Heavy Duty Bus Bar Power Distribution 
Terminal Block
Power distribution terminal block with solid,  
removable plastic cover.
• Max Voltage: 48V DC / 300V AC.
• Overall (LxWxH): 138 x 67 x 51mm.

Part No. Position Screws Cont. Rating
JPW12033 6-way 2x M10 / 6x M5 300 AC/ DC

JPW12034 4-way 4x M10 300 AC/DC

JPW12035 12-way 4x M6 / 12x M4 150 AC/DC

Part No. Position Screws Cont. Rating
JPW12039 12-way 4x M6 / 12x M4 300 AC/ DC

JPW12041 4-way 4x M8 300 AC/DC

Screw Terminal Blocks
Tin-plated brass tin terminal blocks with  
M3 steel nickle plated screw connections.
• Rated Voltage & Current: 300V, 20A.
• Wire range: 22-12AWG.

Part No. Gang Overall LxW (mm)
JPW12047 8 gang 55 x 21

JPW12048 12 gang 74 x 21

JPW12049 16 gang 93 x 21

Bus Bar Single Stud with Boot
Single stud bus bar offer an organised solution for electrical wiring.
• Heavy duty single terminal studs.
• Base size (LxW): 84 x 44mm.
• Includes boot and mounting screws.

Part No. Stud Size Base
JPW10352 M6 (1/4") Black

JPW10353 M6 (1/4") Red

JPW10354 M8 (5/16") Black

JPW10355 M8 (5/16") Red

JPW10356 M10 (3/8") Black

JPW10357 M10 (3/8") Red

JPW12992

JPW12033JPW12034

JPW12041

JPW12039

JPW12993

LED indication

LED indication
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Digital Voltage Sensitive Relay (DVSR) 140A
Surface or panel mount with robust glass fiber, reinforced nylon enclosure.
• Optional Storage Mode allows zero power consumption when engine is off.
• Port for remote LED indication VSR status (remote LED not included).
• Norminal Voltage: 12/24V
• Continuous Current Rating: 125A
• Intermittent Current Rating: 140A
• Power consumption: 330mA.

Stainless Steel Push Button Switch  
Panels with Blue LED On/Off Switches
Polished or black coated 316-grade stainless steel panel,  
supplied with pre-wired removable switches.
• Blue ring LED switch with ON/OFF actuation.
• Mount horizontally or vertically.
• Silver alloy contacts.
• Each switch is rated to 15A.
• Max current: 20A per 2 branches.
• Voltage: Multivolt 12-24V.

Polished Stainless Steel Panel  
with Stainless Steel Push Button Switches

Black Stainless Steel Panel  
with Stainless Steel Push Button Switches

Black Stainless Steel Panel 
with Black Push Button Switches

IP65
Individual 

terminated plugs

JPW12747

JPW12750

JPW12750B

JPW12748

JPW12751

JPW12751B

JPW12749

JPW12752

JPW12752B

Part No. No. Switches Overall (mm) Cutout (mm)
JPW12747 2 gang 70 x 40 56 x 26

JPW12748 3 gang 100 x 40 86 x 26

JPW12749 4 gang 132 x 40 118 x 26

Part No. No. Switches Overall (mm) Cutout (mm)
JPW12750 2 gang 70 x 40 56 x 26

JPW12751 3 gang 100 x 40 86 x 26

JPW12752 4 gang 132 x 40 118 x 26

Part No. No. Switches Overall (mm) Cutout (mm)
JPW12750B 2 gang 70 x 40 56 x 26

JPW12751B 3 gang 100 x 40 86 x 26

JPW12752B 4 gang 132 x 40 118 x 26

Water Resistant Black Aluminium  
Ring LED Push Button Switches
Water resistant black anodised aluminium push button  
switches, replacements for strip switch panels.
• Blue or red ring LED.
• Suits 19mm cutout.
•  Max current: 16A or  

20A without wiring harness.
• Voltage: Multivolt 12-24V.
•  Sticker set to suit sold separately  

(JPW12805).

Single Battery Isolator Switch with 
Removable Yellow Knob
A tough weather resistant single battery isolator switch with removable 
yellow knob, used to help identify AUX or secondary battery.
• Surface or recess mounted with removable side & back panels.
• Two position for single battery.
• Tin copper plated studs & nuts.
• Compact size matches BEP Type.
• Overall (LxWxH): 68 x 68 x 75mm.
• Includes mounting nut and screws.
• Ignition protected.

Part No. Actuation LED
JPW12802-1 ON/OFF Blue

JPW12802-2 Momentary (ON)/OFF Blue

JPW12802-3 ON/OFF Red

JPW12802-4 Momentary (ON)/OFF Red

IP65

JPW12805
100x icon labels

Swap switches with other Push Button 
Switches for customised panels

Individual 
terminated plug

Part No.
JPW6111

Part No.
JPW6134

JPW6135
Red knob

Blister
Packed

Built in LED 
indication

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/black-coated-stainless-steel-strip-panels-with-bla
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/black-coated-stainless-steel-strip-switch-panels-w
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/digital-voltage-sensitive-relay-dvsr-140a
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/water-resistant-black-aluminium-ring-led-push-butt
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/sticker-set-push-button-switches
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/water-resistant-stainless-steel-ring-led-push-butt
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/stainless-steel-led-button-switch
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/stainless-steel-led-button-switch
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/single-battery-isolator-switch-with-removable-knob
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/stainless-steel-strip-switch-panels-with-blue-led
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/stainless-steel-strip-switch-panels-with-blue-led
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Ankerplex Anchors
The Ankerplex Folding Anchor is a modern anchor that offers high holding power, instant 
setting, and great repositioning capability when wind or tide changes. 
Available in 304-grade stainless steel, hot-dipped galvanised steel or marine grade aluminium 
in different sizes to meet the anchoring needs of all types of boats: from kayaks, jet skis or 
small tinnys, to large motorboats, sailboats and yachts.
• High performance, high hold folding anchor.
• Solid and self-supporting three-dimensional unit.
• Consists of 3 flat sheet metal parts.
• Self-launching.
• Secure and stable in various seabeds.
• No moving parts.
• No tools required for assembly.
• Includes bow shackle.

Part No. Anchor 
Size

Suggested  
Boat SizeStainless Steel Galvanised

JPW96040 JPW96041 1.5kg up to 5m

JPW96044 JPW96045 5kg 6.5m

JPW96048 JPW96049 8kg 9m

JPW96053 JPW96054 11kg 11m

JPW96059 JPW96060 16kg 12m

JPW96064 JPW96065 20kg 13m

JPW96071 JPW96072 27kg 15m

Part No. Anchor 
Size

Suggested  
Boat SizeAluminium

JPW96046 1.7kg up to 5.5m

JPW96050 2.6kg 7.5m

JPW96055 4.5kg 10m

JPW96061 6.9kg 11m

JPW96066 8.2kg 12m

JPW96073 11.9kg 14m

JPW96077 13.7kg 15m

JPW96081 16.5kg 20m

JPW96085 20kg 22m

Stainless Steel
Galvanised

Aluminium

JPW96036 
Flat Line with 

Chain

JPW96031 - JPW96034
Stowage Bags  

(anchor & line not included)

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ankerplex-flate-line
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ankerplex-anchor-transport-stowage-bag
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ankerplex-high-performance-folding-anchor-aluminiu
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ankerplex-high-performance-folding-anchor-aluminiu
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ankerplex-high-performance-folding-anchor-aluminiu
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ankerplex-high-performance-folding-anchor-aluminiu
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/brand/ankerplex/
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/brand/ankerplex/
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/brand/ankerplex/
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/brand/ankerplex/
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/brand/ankerplex/
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ankerplex-high-performance-folding-anchor-stainles
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/ankerplex-high-performance-folding-anchor-galvanis
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/olympic-anchor-polished-stainless-steel
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/anchorx-claw-slider-anchor-stainless-steel
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/anchorx-claw-slider-anchor-stainless-steel
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/anchorx-claw-slider-anchor-stainless-steel
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/anchorx-delta-style-slider-anchor-galvanised
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/anchorx-delta-style-slider-anchor-stainless-steel
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Ankerplex Anchors
The Ankerplex Folding Anchor is a modern anchor that offers high holding power, instant 
setting, and great repositioning capability when wind or tide changes. 
Available in 304-grade stainless steel, hot-dipped galvanised steel or marine grade aluminium 
in different sizes to meet the anchoring needs of all types of boats: from kayaks, jet skis or 
small tinnys, to large motorboats, sailboats and yachts.
• High performance, high hold folding anchor.
• Solid and self-supporting three-dimensional unit.
• Consists of 3 flat sheet metal parts.
• Self-launching.
• Secure and stable in various seabeds.
• No moving parts.
• No tools required for assembly.
• Includes bow shackle.

Part No. Anchor 
Size

Suggested  
Boat SizeStainless Steel Galvanised

JPW96040 JPW96041 1.5kg up to 5m

JPW96044 JPW96045 5kg 6.5m

JPW96048 JPW96049 8kg 9m

JPW96053 JPW96054 11kg 11m

JPW96059 JPW96060 16kg 12m

JPW96064 JPW96065 20kg 13m

JPW96071 JPW96072 27kg 15m

Part No. Anchor 
Size

Suggested  
Boat SizeAluminium

JPW96046 1.7kg up to 5.5m

JPW96050 2.6kg 7.5m

JPW96055 4.5kg 10m

JPW96061 6.9kg 11m

JPW96066 8.2kg 12m

JPW96073 11.9kg 14m

JPW96077 13.7kg 15m

JPW96081 16.5kg 20m

JPW96085 20kg 22m

Stainless Steel
Galvanised

Aluminium

JPW96036 
Flat Line with 

Chain

JPW96031 - JPW96034
Stowage Bags  

(anchor & line not included)
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Olympic Anchor Polished Stainless Steel
The Olympic Anchor is designed to suit a wide range of boat sizes, ensuring secure and stable anchoring in 
various seabeds, including sand, mud, and gravel. The unique design allows for quick and reliable setting, 
providing maximum grip and stability even in challenging conditions.
• Polished corrosion resistant 316-grade stainless steel.
• Plough-shaped arm.
• Offers superior strength and secure holding.
• For various boat sizes.
• Designed for stability on different seabeds.

AnchorX Slider Anchors
An affordable, practical solution for boaters who want reliable holding power and easy retrieval, without the 
costly price tag. The sliding shank design allows the chain to move freely along the shaft, helping free the 
anchor if it becomes fouled in sand, mud, or reef. Available in hot-dipped galvanised steel or highly-polished 
316-grade stainless steel construction for superior corrosion resistance.
• Sliding shank design for easy retrieval from reef or sand.
• Flukes self-align and set quickly in sand, mud, and silt.
• Self-launching, low-centre-of-gravity design for immediate setting.
• Fluke increases resistance to dragging and twisting.
• Based on a popular delta-style & claw design.

AnchorX Claw Slider Anchors AnchorX Delta-Style Slider Anchors

HOW IT WORKS:
1. A welded stop at the base of the shank prevents the 

chain shackle from running beneath the anchor.
2. Position the boat directly above where the anchor is set 

and slowly motor forward.
3. As you move ahead, the chain and shackle move 

smoothly along the top of the slider shaft.
4. The forward tension shifts the shackle toward the front of 

the shank, pulling the anchor free from the seabed.

Nautical Equipment

®

JPW4986
Olympic Anchor Swivel Polished 

Stainless Steel 8-10mm

JPW4986
AnchorX Double Swivel Connector 

suits 6-8mm

STABILIZING FLAPS

REAR OF 
THE FLUKE

REINFORCING SHEET

ADAPTABILITYEYELET

EMPTY FLUKE

TIP

Part No. Anchor Size Suggested Boat Size
JPW96302 7kg 6m

JPW96303 10kg 8.5m

Part No. Anchor 
Size

Suggested  
Boat SizeGalvanised Stainless Steel

JPW96178 JPW96184 4kg 6m - 7m

JPW96179 JPW96185 6kg 7m - 8m

JPW96180 JPW96186 10kg 8m - 10m

JPW96181 JPW96187 16kg 10m - 14m

Part No. Anchor 
Size

Suggested  
Boat SizeGalvanised Stainless Steel

JPW96166 JPW96172 5kg 5m - 9m

JPW96167 JPW96173 7.5kg 8m - 10m

JPW96168 JPW96174 10kg 9m - 11m

JPW96169 JPW96175 15kg 11m - 13m

Stainless Steel Stainless SteelGalvanised Galvanised

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/olympic-anchor-polished-stainless-steel
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/olympic-anchor-polished-stainless-steel
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/anchorx-claw-slider-anchor-stainless-steel
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/anchorx-claw-slider-anchor-stainless-steel
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/anchorx-claw-slider-anchor-stainless-steel
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/anchorx-delta-style-slider-anchor-stainless-steel
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/anchorx-delta-style-slider-anchor-stainless-steel
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/anchorx-swivel-double-suits-6-8mm
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/anchorx-delta-style-slider-anchor-galvanised
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/anchorx-delta-style-slider-anchor-galvanised
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/anchorx-delta-style-slider-anchor-galvanised
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/anchorx-delta-style-slider-anchor-stainless-steel
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/anchorx-claw-slider-anchor-stainless-steel
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/anchorx-claw-slider-anchor-stainless-steel
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/anchorx-claw-slider-anchor-galvanised
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/anchorx-claw-slider-anchor-stainless-steel
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/olympic-s-s-anchor-swivel-8-10mm
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Part No. Wire Size 
(mm)

Qty (per 
pack) Colour

JPW87711 2 50 Red

JPW87712 2 20 Red

JPW87723 4 50 Blue

JPW87724 4 20 Blue

JPW87735 6 50 Yellow

JPW87736 6 20 Yellow

Part No. Wire Size 
(mm)

Qty  
(per pack) Colour

JPW87709 2 50 Red

JPW87710 2 20 Red

JPW87721 4 50 Blue

JPW87722 4 20 Blue

JPW87733 6 50 Yellow

JPW87734 6 20 Yellow

Part No. Suits Wire Size (mm) Internal Dia (mm) Colour
JPW87740 2 2.7 Red

JPW87741 4 4.5 Blue

JPW87742 6 6.0 Yellow

Part No. Wire Size 
(mm)

Qty (per 
pack) Colour

JPW87744 2 50 Red

JPW87745 2 20 Red

JPW87746 4 50 Blue

JPW87747 4 20 Blue

JPW87748 6 50 Yellow

JPW87749 6 20 Yellow

Male Blade Terminals 
•  Tab size: 6.3 x 0.8mm

Female Blade Terminals 
•  Tab size: 6.3 x 0.8mm

Adhesive Lined Heat Shrink Terminals 
Cable terminals with heat activated adhesive built into the sleeve of the heat shrink tubing to form a watertight seal and provide reliable vibration and strain relief.
• Tinned for corrosion resistance.   • Pure copper for maximum current flow.
• Brazed seam for maximum strength.  • Colour coded.

Adhesive Lined Heat Shrink Terminals 
Solder butt connectors with adhesive lined sheak shrink sleeving.
• Sold in packs of 10.

Butt Splice Connectors

Part No. Tab Dia.  
(mm)

Qty (per 
pack)

JPW87701 4.3 50

JPW87702 4.3 20

JPW87703 5.3 50

JPW87704 5.3 20

JPW87705 6.3 50

JPW87706 6.3 20

Part No. Tab Dia.  
(mm)

Qty (per 
pack)

JPW87725 5.3 50

JPW87726 5.3 20

JPW87727 6.3 50

JPW87728 6.3 20

JPW87729 8.4 50

JPW87730 8.4 20

Part No. Tab Dia.  
(mm)

Qty (per 
pack)

JPW87713 4.3 50

JPW87714 4.3 20

JPW87715 5.3 50

JPW87716 5.3 20

JPW87717 6.3 50

JPW87718 6.3 20

Ring Terminals - Red
• Wire size: 0.5 - 1.5mm2

Ring Terminals - Blue
• Wire size: 1.5 - 2.5mm2

Ring Terminal s - Yellow 
• Wire size: 3.0 - 6.0mm2

Contact the office or log in to your online account for pricing.
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Marine Grade Tinned Copper Lugs 
Marine grade tinned copper lugs manufactured from heavy-duty  
annealed tinner copper, providing maximum current flow.
• Sold in packs of 10.
 

Part No. Suits Stud 
Size (mm)

Internal 
Dia. (mm)

Cable Size 
(mm)

Suits B&S 
Ref (mm)

JPW87750 6.8

4.6 10 8 B&S
JPW87751 8.3

JPW87752 10.4

JPW87753 13.1

JPW87754 6.8

5.5 16 6 B&SJPW87755 8.3

JPW87756 10.4

JPW87757 6.8

6.9 25 4 B&SJPW87758 8.3

JPW87759 10.4

JPW87760 6.8

8.3 35 2 B&S
JPW87761 8.3

JPW87762 10.4

JPW87763 13.1

JPW87764 8.3

9.5 50 1 B&SJPW87765 10.4

JPW87766 13.1

Marine Battery Cable
High temperature, thin wall low voltage, tnned copper wire cables.
• Meets AS/NZS 3808 standards.
•  Coil length: 30m.

Single Core Tinned Cable
Tinned copper wire cables used for general purpose marine wiring.
• Meets AS/NZS 3808 standards.
•  Coil length: 50m.

Speaker Figure-8 Twin Core Tinned Cable
Twin-core tinned copper wire cable used for hook-up speaker connection.
• Meets AS/NZS 3808 standards.
•  Coil length: 20m or 100m.

Trailer Tinned 5-Core or 7-Core Cable
Provide reliable power and signal transmission  
for lights, brakes, and accessories.
• Tinned copper wire.
• Meets AS/NZS 3808 standards.
•  Coil length: 10m, 30m or 100m.

Triple Core Tinned Cable
Tinned copper wire cable ideal for powering and connecting multiple circuits.
• Meets AS/NZS 3808 standards.
•  Coil length: 10m or 50m.

Twin Sheath Two Core Tinned Cable
Two tinned copper cores with an outer twin sheath ideal for marine, 
automotive, and outdoor electrical applications
• Meets AS/NZS 3808 standards.
•  Coil length: 10m, 50m or 100m.

Part No. Nearest  
B&S SizeBlack Red

JPW88086 JPW88087 8

JPW88088 JPW88089 6

JPW88090 JPW88091 4

JPW88092 JPW88093 3

JPW88094 JPW88095 2

JPW88096 JPW88097 0

Part No. Cable  
Size (mm)Black Red

JPW88139 JPW88141 3

JPW88140 JPW88142 4

JPW88144 JPW88146 6

Part No. Cable  
Size (mm)20m 100m

JPW88155 JPW88157 3

JPW88159 JPW88161 4

Part No. Core  
Type

Cable Size 
(mm)10m 30m 100m

JPW88148 JPW88149 JPW88150 5-core 2.5

JPW88151 JPW88152 JPW88153 7-core 3

Part No. Cable Size 
(mm)10m 50m 100m

JPW88174 JPW88166 JPW88167 2

JPW88175 JPW88168 JPW88169 3

JPW88176 JPW88170 JPW88171 4

JPW88177 JPW88172 JPW88173 6

Part No. Cable Size 
(mm)10m 50m

JPW88185 JPW88186 4

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/heat-shrink-butt-splice-joiner-connector
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/adhesive-lined-heat-shrink-male-blade-terminals
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/adhesive-lined-heat-shrink-female-blade-terminals
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/heat-shrink-solder-butt-connectors
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/adhesive-lined-heat-shrink-ring-terminals
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Part No. Wire Size 
(mm)

Qty (per 
pack) Colour

JPW87711 2 50 Red

JPW87712 2 20 Red

JPW87723 4 50 Blue

JPW87724 4 20 Blue

JPW87735 6 50 Yellow

JPW87736 6 20 Yellow

Part No. Wire Size 
(mm)

Qty  
(per pack) Colour

JPW87709 2 50 Red

JPW87710 2 20 Red

JPW87721 4 50 Blue

JPW87722 4 20 Blue

JPW87733 6 50 Yellow

JPW87734 6 20 Yellow

Part No. Suits Wire Size (mm) Internal Dia (mm) Colour
JPW87740 2 2.7 Red

JPW87741 4 4.5 Blue

JPW87742 6 6.0 Yellow

Part No. Wire Size 
(mm)

Qty (per 
pack) Colour

JPW87744 2 50 Red

JPW87745 2 20 Red

JPW87746 4 50 Blue

JPW87747 4 20 Blue

JPW87748 6 50 Yellow

JPW87749 6 20 Yellow

Male Blade Terminals 
•  Tab size: 6.3 x 0.8mm

Female Blade Terminals 
•  Tab size: 6.3 x 0.8mm

Adhesive Lined Heat Shrink Terminals 
Cable terminals with heat activated adhesive built into the sleeve of the heat shrink tubing to form a watertight seal and provide reliable vibration and strain relief.
• Tinned for corrosion resistance.   • Pure copper for maximum current flow.
• Brazed seam for maximum strength.  • Colour coded.

Adhesive Lined Heat Shrink Terminals 
Solder butt connectors with adhesive lined sheak shrink sleeving.
• Sold in packs of 10.

Butt Splice Connectors

Part No. Tab Dia.  
(mm)

Qty (per 
pack)

JPW87701 4.3 50

JPW87702 4.3 20

JPW87703 5.3 50

JPW87704 5.3 20

JPW87705 6.3 50

JPW87706 6.3 20

Part No. Tab Dia.  
(mm)

Qty (per 
pack)

JPW87725 5.3 50

JPW87726 5.3 20

JPW87727 6.3 50

JPW87728 6.3 20

JPW87729 8.4 50

JPW87730 8.4 20

Part No. Tab Dia.  
(mm)

Qty (per 
pack)

JPW87713 4.3 50

JPW87714 4.3 20

JPW87715 5.3 50

JPW87716 5.3 20

JPW87717 6.3 50

JPW87718 6.3 20

Ring Terminals - Red
• Wire size: 0.5 - 1.5mm2

Ring Terminals - Blue
• Wire size: 1.5 - 2.5mm2

Ring Terminal s - Yellow 
• Wire size: 3.0 - 6.0mm2

Contact the office or log in to your online account for pricing.
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Marine Grade Tinned Copper Lugs 
Marine grade tinned copper lugs manufactured from heavy-duty  
annealed tinner copper, providing maximum current flow.
• Sold in packs of 10.
 

Part No. Suits Stud 
Size (mm)

Internal 
Dia. (mm)

Cable Size 
(mm)

Suits B&S 
Ref (mm)

JPW87750 6.8

4.6 10 8 B&S
JPW87751 8.3

JPW87752 10.4

JPW87753 13.1

JPW87754 6.8

5.5 16 6 B&SJPW87755 8.3

JPW87756 10.4

JPW87757 6.8

6.9 25 4 B&SJPW87758 8.3

JPW87759 10.4

JPW87760 6.8

8.3 35 2 B&S
JPW87761 8.3

JPW87762 10.4

JPW87763 13.1

JPW87764 8.3

9.5 50 1 B&SJPW87765 10.4

JPW87766 13.1

Marine Battery Cable
High temperature, thin wall low voltage, tnned copper wire cables.
• Meets AS/NZS 3808 standards.
•  Coil length: 30m.

Single Core Tinned Cable
Tinned copper wire cables used for general purpose marine wiring.
• Meets AS/NZS 3808 standards.
•  Coil length: 50m.

Speaker Figure-8 Twin Core Tinned Cable
Twin-core tinned copper wire cable used for hook-up speaker connection.
• Meets AS/NZS 3808 standards.
•  Coil length: 20m or 100m.

Trailer Tinned 5-Core or 7-Core Cable
Provide reliable power and signal transmission  
for lights, brakes, and accessories.
• Tinned copper wire.
• Meets AS/NZS 3808 standards.
•  Coil length: 10m, 30m or 100m.

Triple Core Tinned Cable
Tinned copper wire cable ideal for powering and connecting multiple circuits.
• Meets AS/NZS 3808 standards.
•  Coil length: 10m or 50m.

Twin Sheath Two Core Tinned Cable
Two tinned copper cores with an outer twin sheath ideal for marine, 
automotive, and outdoor electrical applications
• Meets AS/NZS 3808 standards.
•  Coil length: 10m, 50m or 100m.

Part No. Nearest  
B&S SizeBlack Red

JPW88086 JPW88087 8

JPW88088 JPW88089 6

JPW88090 JPW88091 4

JPW88092 JPW88093 3

JPW88094 JPW88095 2

JPW88096 JPW88097 0

Part No. Cable  
Size (mm)Black Red

JPW88139 JPW88141 3

JPW88140 JPW88142 4

JPW88144 JPW88146 6

Part No. Cable  
Size (mm)20m 100m

JPW88155 JPW88157 3

JPW88159 JPW88161 4

Part No. Core  
Type

Cable Size 
(mm)10m 30m 100m

JPW88148 JPW88149 JPW88150 5-core 2.5

JPW88151 JPW88152 JPW88153 7-core 3

Part No. Cable Size 
(mm)10m 50m 100m

JPW88174 JPW88166 JPW88167 2

JPW88175 JPW88168 JPW88169 3

JPW88176 JPW88170 JPW88171 4

JPW88177 JPW88172 JPW88173 6

Part No. Cable Size 
(mm)10m 50m

JPW88185 JPW88186 4

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/marine-grade-tinned-copper-lugs
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/marine-battery-cables
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/single-core-tinned-cable
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/triple-core-tinned-cable
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/twin-sheath-two-core-tinned-cable
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/trailer-cable-tinned-5-core-or-7-core
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/speaker-figure-8-twin-core-tinned-cable
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Osculati Premium Flush Access Storage Hatches
Made from UV-resistant ABS plastic material, these hatches feature faired cover 
that hides the frame completely and have flat hinges to create a fully flush finish.
• Can be used for storage, access, or inspection.
• 180° opening with pre-drilled countersunk fastening holes.
• Walking surface, mount vertically or horizontally.
• UV resistant & splashproof (not 100% waterproof).
• CE Approved (UNI EN ISO 12216:2004).

Osculati Classic Access Storage Hatches 
Made from UV-resistant ABS plastic material, these hatches  
feature an anti-slip lid surface and flush hinges.
• Perfect for lockers, fishing tanks, storerooms or bulkheads.
• 160° opening with pre-drilled countersunk fastening holes.
• Walking surface, mount vertically or horizontally.
• UV resistant & splashproof (not 100% waterproof).
• CE Approved (UNI EN ISO 12216:2004).

Osculati Access Hatches with Box
Made from UV-resistant ABS plastic material, these all-in-one hatches  
come fitted complete with a durable built-in locker box. 
• Perfect for lockers, storerooms or bulkheads.
• Pre-drilled countersunk fastening holes.
• Walking surface, mount vertically or horizontally.
• UV resistant & splashproof (not 100% waterproof).
• CE Approved (UNI EN ISO 12216:2004).

Part No. Overall
LxW (mm)

Cut-out
LxW (mm)

Opening
LxW (mm)White Black Grey

JPW170457 JPW170458 JPW170459 380 x 280 310 x 210 295 x 198

JPW170467 JPW170468 JPW170469 375 x 375 300 x 300 285 x 285

JPW170472 JPW170473 JPW170474 520 x 465 445 x 390 430 x 375

JPW170462 JPW170463 JPW170464 600 x 350 530 x 280 513 x 265

JPW170477 JPW170478 JPW170479 600 x 250 530 x 180 515 x 165

Part No. Overall
LxW (mm)

Opening
LxW (mm)White Grey

JPW170482 JPW170483 380 x 280 280 x 180

JPW170485 JPW170486 595 x 345 500 x 250

Part No. Overall
LxW (mm)

Opening
LxW (mm)

Box Depth 
(mm)Premium Classic

JPW170488 JPW170489 380 x 280 280 x 180 180

380 x 280mm

600 x 350mm 600 x 250mm

JPW170483
380x280mm

JPW170483
380x280mm JPW170488

Classic
JPW170489
Premium

JPW170482
380x280mm

JPW170482
380x280mm

Black

Grey

375 x 375mm

520 x 465mm

JPW17045
Optional lock kit

JPW17045
Optional lock kitJPW17045

Optional lock kit

SPX17051 / 52 / 53
Replacement Hinges

SPX17055 / SPX17056
Replacement Hinges

SPX17055 (Classic)
SPX17051 (Premium)
Replacement Hinge

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/brand/osculati/
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New  products
NOVEMBER  2025

Osculati Premium Flush Access Storage Hatches
Made from UV-resistant ABS plastic material, these hatches feature faired cover
that hides the frame completely and have flat hinges to create a fully flush finish.
• Can be used for storage, access, or inspection.
• 180° opening with pre-drilled countersunk fastening holes.
• Walking surface, mount vertically or horizontally.
• UV resistant & splashproof (not 100% waterproof).
• CE Approved (UNI EN ISO 12216:2004).

Osculati Classic Access Storage Hatches
Made from UV-resistant ABS plastic material, these hatches
feature an anti-slip lid surface and flush hinges.
• Perfect for lockers, fishing tanks, storerooms or bulkheads.
• 160° opening with pre-drilled countersunk fastening holes.
• Walking surface, mount vertically or horizontally.
• UV resistant & splashproof (not 100% waterproof).
• CE Approved (UNI EN ISO 12216:2004).

Osculati Access Hatches with Box
Made from UV-resistant ABS plastic material, these all-in-one hatches
come fitted complete with a durable built-in locker box.
• Perfect for lockers, storerooms or bulkheads.
• Pre-drilled countersunk fastening holes.
• Walking surface, mount vertically or horizontally.
• UV resistant & splashproof (not 100% waterproof).
• CE Approved (UNI EN ISO 12216:2004).

Part No. Overall
LxW (mm)

Cut-out
LxW (mm)

Opening
LxW (mm)White Black Grey

JPW170457 JPW170458 JPW170459 380 x 280 310 x 210 295 x 198

JPW170467 JPW170468 JPW170469 375 x 375 300 x 300 285 x 285

JPW170472 JPW170473 JPW170474 520 x 465 445 x 390 430 x 375

JPW170462 JPW170463 JPW170464 600 x 350 530 x 280 513 x 265

JPW170477 JPW170478 JPW170479 600 x 250 530 x 180 515 x 165

Part No. Overall
LxW (mm)

Opening
LxW (mm)White Grey

JPW170482 JPW170483 380 x 280 280 x 180

JPW170485 JPW170486 595 x 345 500 x 250

Part No. Overall
LxW (mm)

Opening
LxW (mm)

Box Depth
(mm)Premium Classic

JPW170488 JPW170489 380 x 280 280 x 180 180

380 x 280mm

600 x 350mm 600 x 250mm

JPW170483
380x280mm

JPW170483
380x280mm JPW170488

Classic
JPW170489
Premium

JPW170482
380x280mm

JPW170482
380x280mm

Black

Grey

375 x 375mm

520 x 465mm

JPW17045
Optional lock kit

JPW17045
Optional lock kitJPW17045

Optional lock kit

SPX17051 / 52 / 53
Replacement Hinges

SPX17055 / SPX17056
Replacement Hinges

SPX17055 (Classic)
SPX17051 (Premium)
Replacement Hinge

Phone: (08) 6253 3000    |    Email Orders: sales@jpwmarine.com.au    |    www.jpwmarine.com.au

Contact the office or log in to your online account for pricing.
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Penrite Marine Grease
• Enhanced protection against rust and corrosion.
• Protects against shock loadings.
• Excellent resistance to water wash out.
• Long service life.
• Lead and chlorine free.
• Good pumpability.
•  Contains tackiness additives to help grease stay

in place.

Penrite Marine Outboard 2-Stroke  
Semi Synthetic Oil
•  Minimises plug fouling, pre-ignition, ring sticking and

exhaust port blockage.
• Low smoke performance.
•  Provides excellent anti-seize and anti-scuff 

performance.
•  Correct viscosity for consistent flow rates in oil-injected 

engines.
•  Improved smoke control with a very high pass in

the ISO EG-B requirements.

Penrite Marine Diesel 4-Stroke 
Oil Semi Synthetic 15W-40
• Excellent anti-corrosion protection of engine parts.
•  High TBN to protect against and neutralise acid

build up.
• Semi-synthetic formulation.
• Resists oil thickening.
•  Shear stable viscosity modifier maintains oil 

viscosity in service.
•  Mid ash formulation controls combustion chamber

deposits especially around piston area.
• Start-up viscosity protection.

Penrite Marine Outboard 
4-Stroke Mineral Oil 10W-30
• Protects against rust in salt water environments.
• Registered NMMA FC-W® approved oil.
• Superior high temperature wear protection.
• Longer engine life.
•  Ensures correct catalyst operation

and life.

Penrite Marine Outboard 
4-Stroke Semi Synthetic Oil
10W-40
•  Specially formulated for protection for marine salt

water environments. 
• Registered NMMA FC-W® approved oil.
• Fast start up oil flow with superior high temperature 
wear protection.
• Full Zinc for maximum wear protection.

Penrite Marine Inboard 
4-Stroke Mineral Oil 25W-40
•  Specially formulated for protection for marine salt

water environments.
• Registered NMMA FC-W® approved engine oil.
•  Complete anti-wear additive package for maximum

wear protection.
• Ensures correct catalyst operation and life.

Penrite Marine Full Synthetic 
Gear Oil 75W-90
• Synthetic performance and service life.
• Easy gear engagement at low temperatures.
• Longer component life.
• Superior thermal and oxidation stability.
• Outstanding protection at operating temperatures.

Penrite Marine Full Synthetic 
Oil 10W-40
• Registered NMMA FC-W® approved engine oil.
•  Specially formulated for protection for marine salt

water environments. 
•  Full synthetic base oils for maximum heat resistance

and High performance.
• Full zinc for maximum wear protection.
•  Fast start up oil flow with superior high temperature 

wear protection.
•  Safe for catalysts and emission control systems.
•  Suitable for PWC, Inboard and

Outboard engines.

Part No. Capacity

PEN1200 450g

PEN1201 500g

PEN1202 2.5kg

Part No. Capacity

PEN1210 1L

PEN1211 5L

PEN1212 20L

Part No. Capacity

PEN1240 5L

PEN1241 20L

PEN1242 205L Drum

Part No. Capacity

PEN1220 20L

PEN1221 205L Drum

Part No. Capacity

PEN1230 5L

PEN1231 20L

Part No. Capacity

PEN1260 500mL

PEN1261 20L

Part No. Capacity

PEN1250 5L

PEN1251 20L

Part No. Capacity

PEN1270 4L

https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/penrite-marine-grease
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/penrite-marine-outboard-2-stroke-semi-synthetic-oil
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/penrite-marine-diesel-4-stroke-oil-semi-synthetic
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/penrite-marine-4-stroke-mineral-oil-10w-30
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/penrite-marine-4-stroke-semi-synthetic-oil-10w-40
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/penrite-marine-4-stroke-mineral-oil-25w-40
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/penrite-marine-full-synthetic-gear-oil-75w-90
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/penrite-marine-full-synthetic-oil-10w-40-4l
https://www.jpwmarine.com.au/brand/penrite/



